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RE: 

0 

3 
Docket No. 070693-WS; Lake Utility Services, 1nc.k Application for Water and 
Wastewater Rate Increase in Lake County, Florida 
Our File No.: 30057.148 

’ 

Dear Ms. Cole: 

Enclosed for filing in the above-referenced docket is the response of Lake Utility 
Services, Inc. (“LUSI” 0; the “Utility”) to Staffs second data request dated August 20, 
2008. 

Staff has requested the following information to complete its review of the 

Please provide a schedule and the supporting invoices that total the 
addition in plant of $927,631 from the November 2006 balance of $1,370,578 to 
the December 2006 balance of $2,298,209 for account 307.2, Wells and Springs, 
as shown on line 10, Schedule A-5, page 2 of 4. The schedule should be in the 
following format: 

application: 

1. A. 

Invoice # Proiect ID Work Order # Amount 

1. 
2. 
3. 

Total $927,631 
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RESPONSE: Please see the Schedule and supporting invoices attached hereto as “l(A).” 

B. Please provide a schedule and the supporting invoices that total the addition 
in plant of $1,859,290 from the November 2006 balance of $962,452 to the 
December 2006 balance of $2,821,742 for account 304.3, Structures and 
Improvements, shown on line 18, Schedule A-5, page 2 of 4 in the same 
format shown in A above. 

RESPONSE: Please see the Schedule and supporting invoices attached hereto as “l(B).” 

C. Please provide a schedule and the supporting invoices that total the addition in 
plant of $2,350,863 from the November 2006 balance of $11,005,220 to the 
December 2006 balance of $13,356,083 for account 331.4, Transmission and 
Distribution Mains, shown on line 25, Schedule A-5, page 2 of 4 in the same 
format shown in A above. 

RESPONSE: Please see the Schedule and supporting invoices attached hereto as “l(C).” 

D. Please provide a schedule and the supporting invoices that total the addition in 
plant of $2,575,113 from the October 2007 balance of $2,827,396 to the 
November 2007 balance of $5,402,509 for account 304.3, Structures and 
Improvements shown on line 18, Schedule A-5, page 3 of 4 in the same 
format shown in A above. 

RESPONSE: Please see the Schedule and supporting invoices attached hereto as “1(D) & 
l(E).” 

E. Please provide a schedule and the supporting invoices that total the addition in 
plant of $1,507,237 from the October 2007 balance of $294,259 to the 
November 2007 balance of $1,801,496 for account 320.3, Water Treatment 
Equipment shown on line 21, Schedule A-5, page 3 of 4 in the same format 
shown in A above. 

RESPONSE: Please see the Schedule and supporting invoices attached hereto as “1(D) & 
l (E) .”  

F. Please provide a schedule and the supporting invoices that total the addition in 
plant of $1,667,974 from the April 2008 balance of $242,174 to the May 2008 
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balance of $1,910,148 for account 354.4, Structures and Improvement shown 
on line 23, Schedule A-6, page 3 of 4 in the same format shown in A above. 

RESPONSE: Please see the Schedule and supporting invoices attached hereto as “1(F) & 
1(G), 1(H) & l(J).” 

G. Please provide a schedule and the supporting invoices that total the addition in 
plant of $3,177,836 for May of 2008 for account 354.5, Structures and 
Improvement shown on line 30, Schedule A-6, page 3 of 4 in the same format 
shown in A above. 

RESPONSE: Please see the Schedule and supporting invoices attached hereto as “1 (F) & 
l(G), 1(H) & l(J).” 

H. Please provide a schedule and the supporting invoices that total the addition in 
plant of $917,831 for May of 2008 for account 374.5, Reuse Distribution 
Reservoirs shown on line 33, Schedule A-6, page 3 of 4 in the same format 
shown in A above. 

RESPONSE: Please see the Schedule and supporting invoices attached hereto as “l(F)  & 
l (G),  1(H) & l(J).” 

I.  Please provide a schedule and the supporting invoices that total the addition in 
plant of $2,006,400 from the February 2008 balance of $337,997 to the 
March 2008 balance of $2,344,397 for account 375.6, Reuse Transmission and 
Distribution System shown on line 45, Schedule A-6, page 3 of 4 in the same 
format shown in A above. 

RESPONSE: Please see the Schedules and supporting invoices attached hereto as “l(1) 
Project # 3 8 5 6  and “ l ( I )  Project # 4120.” The JDE Captime report 
referenced has yet to be completed and will be provided upon completion. 

J. Please provide a schedule and the supporting invoices that total the addition in 
plant of $1,024,000 from the April balance of $2,344,397 to the May 2008 
balance of $3,368,397 for account 375.6, Reuse Transmission and Distribution 
System shown on line 45, Schedule A-6, page 3 of 4 in the same format shown 
in A above. 

RESPONSE: Please see the Schedule and supporting invoices attached hereto as “1 (F) & 
l(G), 1(H) & l(J).” 

Rose, Sundstrom & Bentley, LLP 
S A N ~ N I X I  CI:NI.III, 2180 W. S’rxr.~ ROAD 434,  Swrr: 2118, Lo~rwooo, Fi.oaon 32779 
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2. Please provide the Water Service Corporation Allocation Manuals, both hard copy 
and disks, for the quarters ending March 31, 2008 and June 30, 2008. 

RESPONSE: Please see the enclosed CD containing all allocation files. Because the 
allocation manuals for the period requested will use approximately 19,000 pages, hard 
copies will be made available upon request. Due to the sophistication of our new 
accounting and financial system, JD Edwards (JDE), the Company is now able to 
perform allocations electronically through JDE rather than manually in Excel. This 
eliminates a number of errors that can be made, and improves efficiency for the 
Company, as it takes less employee time to run allocations that it did in the past to 
actually create them in an Excel file. In addition, as ordered by the Florida PSC in 
numerous previous dockets, the Company has cut out the need for customer 
equivalents. All allocations are now performed on an equivalent residential customer 
(ERC) basis only. An allocation is calculated by taking the ERC of a particular company 
or business unit over the entire ERC basis. For example, the corporate office cleaning 
service expense would be allocated to the Four Lakes system of LUSI as follows: Four 
Lakes ERC / WSC ERC (entire UI ERC base). Allocations for the first quarter of 2008 
were run together; after that, the Company began monthly allocations. Allocations for 
June are not yet complete, but will be provided after completion. The files enclosed with 
this data response are as follows: 

‘‘1‘‘ Qtr allocations” - This file is the detailed journal entry of all the allocations 
run for the first quarter of 2008. 

“April 2008 allocations” - This file is the detailed journal entry of all the 

“May 2008 allocations” - This file is the detailed journal entry of all the 

allocations run for the month of April 2008. 

allocations run for the month of May 2008. 

“Allocation cheat sheet - KW” - This file is a short guide to how the Utility now 
does allocations. 

“ERC 0108, ERC 0208, ERC 0308, ERC 0408, ERC 0508” - These are the ERC 
bases that the Utility uses each month for the allocation. 

“Master Allocations 2008-08-19 list” - This is the master list for allocations. You 
may filter by several options, including company, business units, and 
accounts. 

3. Please provide the actual data for the period 2007/2008 in the same format as 
shown on MFR Schedule F-9, page 1 of 1. 

Rose, Sundstrom & Bentley, LLP 
SANIANI)O CIINTCR, 2180 W. S ~ n r ~ R i i n u  434, Siillli 2118. LON~:WOOD. F~o~ ionJ2779  
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RESPONSE: This information is being compiled and will be filed under separate cover. 

4. Please provide the actual data for the period 2007/2008 in the same format as 
shown on MFR Schedule F-10, page 1 of 1. 

RESPONSE: This information is being compiled and will be filed under separate cover. 

5. Please provide the supporting documentation for the adjustments listed under C, 
Adjustment to Depreciation Expense and Accumulated Amortization of CIAC, 
Schedule B-3, page 2 of 2. 

RESPONSE: Please see the attached schedules responding to this data request. 

6 .  Please provide the supporting documentation for the adjustments listed under D, 
Taxes Other Than Income, Schedule B-3, page 2 of 2. 

RESPONSE: Please see the attached schedules responding to this data request. 

Should you or the Staff have any questions regarding this filing, please do not 
hesitate to give me a call. 

Very truly yours, 

Of Counsel 

CM/tlc 
Enclosures 

cc: Richard Wright, Division of Competitive Markets & Enforcement (w/enclosures) 
Keino Young, Esquire, Office of the General Counsel (w/enclosures) 
Patricia Christensen, Esq., Office of Public Counsel (w/enclosures) 
John Hoy, Chief Regulatory Officer (w/enclosures) 
Patrick C. Flynn, Regional Director (w/enclosures) 
Ms. Deborah Swain (w/enclosures) 

M \I U T A M O m \ L " E S  INCWJSN 148) ZW? ME C N E V S C  Clerk 14 (Dam Request 21 In doe 

Rose, Sundstrom & Bentley, LLP 
S m l h ~ ~ x l  CCNTTR, 2180 W. S'rme R<,nu 434, Siiiir 2118, LONCWOOD. Floalon 32779 
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Inl- Off SI EmployeeName WorkM Week Total Corp Com- Pro- H ours To tal Amt R ate 

Prqec t Allocat ion En try Rep ortas of 01 "7 
1/06 - 12106 Projects 

-___. - -- tlal ICe HOUrS pany lect - ___ - -I-----.-__. ..- -_ __I ._- - -  
CGS FL FL SCHWADES, CHARLESG 11/29/2006 50 4 89 636 1 2 62.5 31.25 
DVG FL FL GMTILUCCI,DOMENlC 11/29/2006 50 2 89 636 1 1 31.25 31.25 

93.75 
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FL GONGREBRYAN 6/22/2005 27 3 89 675 115 5 1 1 28.50 
FL GONGRE.BRYAN &29/2005 28 1 89 675 115 5 1 1 29.50 
FL GONGRE.BRYAN 7/1312005 30 4 89 675 I15 5 1 2 59.00 
FL GONGRE,BRVAN 7/20/2005 31 7 89 675 115 5 1 6 1n.m 
FL GONGREBRYAN 7/27/2005 32 4 89 675 115 5 1 1 29.50 
FL GONGRE.BRYAN 8/3/2005 33 5 89 675 115 5 1 3 88.50 
FL GONGRE,BRYAN W17mW)6 35 6 89 675 115 5 1 2 59.00 
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FL FLYNN.PATRICK C 9r7L2005 38 20 89 675 115 5 1 3 225.75 
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200 WeltmMeM Ave. 
Altanonbs Springs, FI. 32714 

Desgn Engineer €IT 
Clerlcall 
c%ricalll 
CADDOperator 
Senior Design Engineer 
Profwsiil LlcPnsed Surveyor 
survey Instrument Man 
Suweypartychief 
PrincipaVSunreyor 

fblals 
Tot81 Labor 

PmjectNo: U0717 

Hwm 
5.00 
1 .sd 
2.25 
5.00 
1.00 

16.00 

5.00 
4.00 

47.75 

8.00 

Rate 
90.00 
35.00 
50.00 
55.00 
95.00 
95.00 
56.00 
65.00 

175.00 

Amount 
450.00 
62.60 

112.60 
275.00 
500 

1,520.00 
410.00 
m.00 
460.00 

3,730.00 
mom 

Consuitants 
tha Colinaa orwp, Inc. 

07103/05 The Cdlnes Group, Inc 
TOW ConcuUants 

Reinbursable Expenses 
REIMBURSABLES 

07103n)6 Slueprintcharges 
07/03/05 Damphagley 

07/03105 Darren Phegley 

07103105 Darren Phegley 

07mw5 Randdl~obens 
o z m "  RandauRoberts 
07/03/05 Bluep~htCharges S e d  JOBEXP 50381 

otop off drawings at Sunshine 
Builders. 
Pdc Up plans from Sanford. 
drive to lav 
Pick up Sanford &e& 
deliver permit to 

Total Ueimbumbb 

1,737.51 
1,737.51 1,737.61 

104.64 
28.33 

34.63 

38.48 

47.39 
47.39 
38.40 

337.46 337.48 



Prop& u0717 UtiliidkGmves CUP Renewal IfmicecDrafP 

CPH E n g n m ,  Inc. 





T o t . l ~ ( L b 5 p + 5 b )  .................................... 
8.. TOTAL EARNul LESB R&wOt? ..................... 

7. FREviowu=I RKiusIT‘IoNeD ......... 
a CURREMLYWE 

( b 4  L#s una 5 Tw) 

a. E”c6 TOpIwbH, NCWDlrKI 
WJlesruWr6) 



i I . . , '  

JAFFER ASSOCIATES CORP 
LA)(EGROVES 
w(E GROVES WELL # 3 
REQUISITION NO SEVEN PERIOD ENMNG. 1131f2008 

"!mQlY 
1 
1 I 
1 1 

125 181 
125 541 
260 ass 
506 e4 
6s Bw 
It00 909 
m 819 
m 8#) 

12 14 

9 3 
1 1 
2 2 
1 1 
I S  13.E 
1 
1 
1 1 
1 1 
1 .( 
1 1 
1 0.58 

I 023 
1 0.71 



.. 
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THOMPSON 8- @?b7ybw-y 
I C A L c " 3  AND REPAIRIN0 

PO. BOX 1478 PHOM (407) 366.8688 FAX (407) 3- 
"T€R M Y  FLDRIDA3279D 29 2006 

TO FOR 
U t i l t t i 8 8 , I r J C .  of Florida 1st Partial payment for Electrical 
200 Weatherafield Ave. 
Altamonte Springs, F1. 32714 Purchase Order W/O# 089-0675-1 1 5-95-0t 

work a t  Lake Grove8 Well # 3. 

I 

unm - 
Amount of Contract $ 93,659.00 

Labor and materials i n  place this pay period: 

Amount duwthie pay period 

. Wwm: 

. .  

h ,063.40. -g-: . : 

E' 
. .  



. .. 

March 24,20C$ 
YOUR ORDFR )Ki. . 
0URO~+R"-pibk . .  06/055 . : 

fJqlLITiEat \w* 
TO FOR . .  

IJti l i t ias ,Inc.  of Florida 
200 Westhersfield Ave. 
Altamonte Springs, F1.. 3271 4 Purohaee Order ,W/O%, 089-0675-~.15-05-01 

1 s t  Parttal papent for E l e o t r i c a L  .2 . ' 

work at Lake'Grovee Well # 3 .  

A m o u n t  of  Contract $ 93,659.00 

Labor and asterials i n  place this pay period; 

Amount due, t h l a  pay period 

wen 

. .  

I ,  063.4 

7,063.40 





P a p  ? 



0 1 5 6 1 9  



To Utilities, Inc. of Florida 
200 Weatherafield Ave. 
Altamonfe Springs, Fl.. 32714 

2nd Partial payment for Electrioal, 
work at Lake Grovea Well # 3. 
Purchase Order W/O # 089-0675-1 15-05-07 

UNITS 

Amount of Contraot 6 93,659.00 

Labor and materials in place this par period: 



THOMPSON 
ELECTRICAL coNIRnc7oRs 

P.O. BOX 1478 PHONE (407) 5856666 FAX (do71 3MB3MI 
WWTER FARK FLORlD.4 327Bo 

DAE April 26,2006 

OUROADSR numb.06/069 
YOURORDERNO. 

To Utilities, Inc. o f  Florida 
200 Waathe~sf ie ld  Ave. 
Altamonte Spsings, F1. 32714 

2nd Partial payment for Electrical 
work at Lake Groves Well # 3 .  
Purchase Order W/O # 089-0675-115-05-01 

Amount o f  Contract $ 93,659.00 

Labor and materials in place t h i s  pa$! period: 

Amount due t h i s  p a y h r i o d  

RECEIVE1 

mcn 

i7,229.7 

1 

IC. 

57,229.70 
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2 
3 
1 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
I1 
I2 

13 

14 
15 

Qptidm Ne.: 9 Fd 
Mq31.2oD6 

I 1 rs 
us i a i  LP 
125 341 LF 
m 359 LF 
silo 664 sw*r 
ma su v 
1100 903 Lp 
2o)o 119 SUkS 
500 620 LP 

12 14 !a 

3 3 EA 
1 1 M 
2 2 EA 

500.00 
118.m 
68.00 

113.W 
13100 
68.00 

1Gl.00 
t3.W 
46.00 

m m  
¶00.00 

35Qo.m 
a.ia0.m 

0.M 
0.00 
OM, 
0.00 
0.M 
0.00 
0.W 
0.W 
0.u) 

0.W 

0.00 
0.00 
0.00 

50dm 
213U.00 
n.:s.oo 
40567.00 
8,632.00 

36.95200 
96621.00 
"o 
2&mm 

7.350.00 

I.6W.W 
2,750.00 
4200.00 

20 
21 
22 
23 
14 

25 
26 
21 

- 

1 1 BA 
1 1 w 
1 I EA 
1 0.59 EA 

I 0.9 Ls 
1 0.7 I E4 

sr* 
CF 

I 1 Ls 

0.00 
a00 
0.w 

l%l00.00 

r3.6M.w 
1210.00 

0.00 
0.00 
0.00 

2.71080 
7,500.00 
2m.00 

36,500.00 
0.00 
0.00 

136.OGQ.00 
UM.00 

0.00 
0.00 

22934.07 



0 2 1 9 b 7  

,- 

jE N TE R E(), 
Jut 1 4 2006 



THOMPSON €& 
E E ~ C ~ T O R S  WIRRKi AND RmIRINO 

WINTER PARK, FLORIDA 82790 
Pa. Box 1478 PHONE (407) 3s!m66u FAX (do7) 3654268 

-* " ._ .- ,.. -- . __* ~ _- _-----.-_ JUL 0 5  m 

OUR ORDER 
T~L~TIES, NCm 

TO FOR 
Utilities, Inc. of Florida 
200 Westhersfield dve. 

F ina l  payment for Electrical work 
at Lake Groves 'Well # 3. 
Purchase Order W/O # 089-0675-1 1-05-Ol 

Altamonte Springs, F1. 32714 
2. 

A m o u n t  of Contract $ 93,659.00 

100% Complete 

Less previous paynant of 84,293. I a 

Balance $ .9,365.90 

.. 
Amount due 



MPSON 8 
uEcTAlcALcoNtRAcrckcs W I R W G ~ ~ ~ I N O  

EO. BOX 1478 PHONE (407 365-6WE FAX(m 385S358 

RECE~VW - 
wlmPmRkm3m 

DAn June 29,2006 
YWRQRDERNO. 

WWROER nmby)6/ 1 1 6 
fo FOR 

Utillties, Ino. of Florida 
200 Weatherefield Ale. 
Altamonte Springs, Fl. 32711, 

Ffnal payment f o r  Electrioal work 
at Lake Groves Well # 3. 
Purchase Order W/O # 089-0675-1 1-05-01 

Amount o f  Contract $ 93,659.00 

100X Complete 

Less previous paymant of 84,293.1 0 

Balance $ 9,365.90 

Amount due 

UCH 

i9,365.90 





IDC 

IDC ZX6 
IDC 2oo8 

IDGZWB 
IDC 2w5 

InwM t 

lS23'1330PSHAFER DE 
37W13PPSHARR DE 

Pmjnct ID 

217 
217 
a 7  
217 
217 
217 
217 
217 
217 
217 
21 7 
21 7 
21 7 
217 
217 
21 7 
a 7  
217 
217 
217 
217 
217 
a7 
21 7 
21 7 
217 
217 

2109 
2108 
2108 
2109 
2109 
2108 
an9 
21 MI 
21 08 
a08 
21 OB 
21w 
21pB 
21 09 
2108 

Wc6k Order I 

88.82B.llSOS.M 
89.m.11505.02 

89.628.115.05.02 
89.828.1 15.05.02 
88.828.115.05.02 
88.628.115.05.02 
88.628.115.05.02 
gD.B2B.11s.m.02 
89.828.115.a5.02 

88.628.1 15.0502 
89.628.115.05.02 
88.828.115.05.02 
89.628.115.06.02 

m.w.i i5.osm 

m.m.iis.m.02 

m.ezaii5.o5.m 
m.mai i5f i .m 
BB.ez8.116aS.M 
89.628.115.W.02 
89.828.115.05.02 
88.628.115.05.02 
88.828.1 15.05.02 
89.628.1 15.05.M 
89.828.1 lS.OS.M 

80.828.115.05.02 
8o.ea i 15.05.~ 

m.ezaii6.m.m 

89675115WM 
m 616 11604 02 
896751190402 
898151150402 
89.675.11504.02 

88.875.1 15.04.02 
69.878.1 15.04.02 
89.675.1 15.04.02 
88.6751 15.04LQ 
89.675.1 16.MM 
89.676.1 15.04.02 
89.676.116r)402 
88.@75.115.04M 
89.675.11504.D2 

m.m.1 i5.w.02 

Amount 

l.723.M) 
2,037.50 

32.156.W 
74.829.40 
35A3J.80 
56,250.W 
30908.20 
22.5w.w 

W ) . M  
36.1w.w 
30.379.60 
47,700.00 
65,47410 
1.86o.w 

ea.su.10 
5,sx1.00 

19,437.50 
lCQ,318.W 
2437.00 
1 , m 1  
4,740.w 
3B.03J.W 
235,438.20 
181,389.50 
51,056).70 
24,090.25 
84" 

1 m.011.08 

3.23860 
2523.z 
2531.00 
4857.00 

125,03250 
1,490.w 

34S.W 
1,280.w 
4.909.53 
1.7W.W 
5.2W.00 

53,150.00 
Rl13.76 
58.128.75 
" 5 0  
354378.78 

1 ( B )  GRANDTOTAL 1,854,290.84 



2oo8~wMtoldaI 
M0.828.115.05.02 



2005 Captime 
Report 328 

St Employee Name 
iial 
EN0 F l  GONGRE.EIRYAN 
BKG 
BKG 
BKG 
BKG 
BKG 
BKG 
BKG 
BKG 
BKG 
BKG 

FL GONGRE,BRYAN 
FL GONGRE.BRYAN 
FC GONGREWYAN 
FC GONGRE.BRYAN 
F l  GONGRE.BRYAN 
R GONGREBRYAN 
R GONGRE,BRYAN 
FL GONGRE,BRVAN 
FL GONGREBRYAN 
FL GONGREBRYAN 

BKQ FL GONGRE~BRYAN 
CGS FL SCHWADES. CHARLES G 
PCF 
PCF 
PCF 
PCF 
PCF 

FL FLY".PATRCK C 
FL FLY".PATRCK C 
FL FLYNN.PATRICK C 
R FLYNN.PATRiCK C 
FL RYNN.PATRiCK C 

PCF R RY",PATRICK C 

WorkDf W wk Total Corp Com- Pm- yr WO HK Am1 
HOUm PV iea 

Blg/2005 25 10 89 628 115 5 2 2 57.00 
6/15/2005 26 8 89 628 115 5 2 4 114.00 
7/20/2W5 31 7 89 628 115 5 2 1 29.50 
7/27/2005 32 4 89 828 115 5 2 2 59.00 
8/3/2005 33 5 89 628 115 5 2 2 59.00 
s/l7/2005 35 8 89 628 115 5 2 4 118.00 
9/21/2005 40 7 89 628 115 5 2 1 29.50 
lO/t9RM)5 44 3 89 628 115 5 2 3 88.50 
11/W2005 47 9 89 628 115 5 2 1 29.50 
ll/W/2005 49 4 89 628 115 5 2 2 59.00 
lZ7" 51 8 89 628 115 5 2 2 69.00 
12/14/2005 52 5 89 628 115 5 2 3 88.50 
12/14/2006 52 2 89 628 115 5 2 1 29.50 
WW'2005 10 4 89 828 115 5 2 2 129.00 
3/9/2005 12 5 89 628 115 5 2 3 193.50 
3/23/2005 14 2 89 628 115 5 2 2 129.00 
3/30/2005 15 5 89 628 115 5 2 2 129.00 
U13/2005 17 6 89 628 115 5 2 4 258.00 
4/20/2M)5 18 7 89 628 115 5 2 1 64.50 

1,72¶.00 

Rate 

28.50 
28.50 
29.50 
29.50 
29.50 
29.50 
29.m 
29.50 
29.50 
29.50 
29.50 
29.50 
29.50 
64.50 
64.50 
64.50 
89.50 
64.50 
64.50 



w 
II 

BHC 
O K  
BKG 
BUG 
BKG 
w3 
BKG 
8KG 
BKG 
M O  
ME 
M G  
BKG 
CGS 
COS 
CGS 
C U  
CGE 
CDIi 
COD 
C W  
C W  
COS 
CGS 
uis 
X F  

_. -- _. - - 
Y 2  
3 3 5  
2 4  
1 5  
e 3  

11 10 
I4  . 
1, 4 
21 5 
29 5 
21 IO 

2 8 8  
P I  

a s  

i n  
5 2  
9 1  

16 2 
IS 2 
I7 1 
w 1  

z w  E .- 
W S L )  

W 
&a 
m 
&a 
&a 
P 
P 
P 
&a 
89 
89 
89 
89 
e4 
W 
rB 
19 
&a 
&a 
&a 
m 
&a 
&a 
&a 

1 1  
115 
116 
115 
115 
IIS 
115 
I16 
115 
115 
115 
IIS 
115 
115 
115 
111 
115 
I15 
115 
1)5 
I t 5  
I15 
115 
I IS  
115 
115 

5 
5 
5 
5 
6 
5 
6 
5 
6 
6 
5 
5 
5 
6 
5 
6 
5 
5 
5 
0 
5 
6 
5 
5 
5 
5 

nn TLW 

2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 

2 
1 
3 
I 
I 
I 
2 
I 
3 
2 
2 
6 
I 
1 
2 
2 
1 
2 
2 
I 
I 
I 
3 
2 
I 
2 

Y 

Ru 





Pmjjeec Ellglble IDC IDC 
far IDC In lnlerest bmt Erdlng 

Water or Placed In Pmba Type & Prolad Stop Pmlscc Current W e  Jan Raw JUI - Balance 
Sub# SubName WmkOlderr Sewer Pmlect Dn~cdDtlon SolvlceDaie Pmlecrststur PmJnctSlshlr Dab ID Me”? J u n z O M L k m  12i31M 

T@+: 

1201.015W 1431, 

1,608,45468 l,SlS,76 

JANUARV FEBRW 



I 
‘
0

 
I 



I I 



I I I I I I 
_.I e ,- I -  I 

1.OWQIWLCONTRWT8W...~ ..-... I ........................ I s 303.7W.W 
2 N a ~ b y c h a ~ o r b R  " " 8 - .  

3 . C t "  SUMTO mTE (UM 1 + 2) I s 906.7aw 
4. TOTAL ColilPLEcED d STORED TO ME. $ m.7ss.w 

....... ..................... .......... 
..... ...................... ...................... 

G i W W O U i o m s ,  
A RETAI" ....... A. ~ p k o F c Q M p ~ w ( y R K  s 278.788.00 

5,% of STORwJ MAT€Rm ......... 
TOTAL mAl"E W E  m+ 68 OR 

6. TOTAL EARNU) LESS RETAIMQE... 

7. pRMIou8 CERTIFICATES FOR PAYMENT 

(C4UIMND+E" 

- F O "  

TotKlNcaw I O F m . ,  -I--. ~" ...I" -.._-..-.._ .̂_ 

w) IE*LEssuNsm~ 

S 27.879.60 





I. ORIGINAL CONTRACT W ......... ................................... 
2 NetahanobtychmgeordMk ..... " ................................... 
3. COWTRACT 8w TO DATE (Lin~ 1 + 2)- ........................... 
4. TOTAL COMPLETED 81 SlURED TO OAT€. ...................... 

.. 
,S 1,023.160.0.00 

s s14.936.00 

.- -................ S ......... 
6. TOTAL EARMD LESS RETAI- ...................... 5 483.442.40 

3 .......... -~-I*uoRcERmcnTQ.", "-"."-*_-"__. S- . .  

(u€4LE68uIE5mALJ @ 7. LESS ~ o u 8  CERTtFEATES FOR PAYMENT .... - - .. .. 
8. CUREM? PAYMPCT DUE, ........ ...- ................................ 
0. BALANCE M FIWH, PLUS RETAINAOE ........................ 

R 

K, 





89/89/2888 11: 43 4673659358 THOMPSON ELECTRIC CU PFnjE 02/82 

THOMPSON 8- @e Y- 

-% 97\1y 
ELEmCAL CdNTftACTMIS WIRING AND REPAIRING 

W W n R  PARK. FLORIDA 32180 
P.0. Box ‘1478 PHONE (407) 3656688 FAX (4.071 3659358 

DLTESept. 26,2005 

O U R O R D E R ~ ~ ~ ~ W U ~ / I ~ ~  
YOUR ORDER NO. 

lnrl Tartial Daymmt f n r  Eleot . r inm1 
FOR 

Utilitias,Inc. of Florida  
TO 

- -  
200 Weathefsfield Ave. Work at Labrador YTP.,Minor 
hltamanto Springe,. FI. 3271 4 M o d i f i  cativne. 

ARTICLES .. 

Amount o f  Contract $ 1~1,206.00 

Inetrumentationr Cantrol Panel Delivery 

. .  

. . .  . .  . .  

. .  . .  . .  . .  

. .  

.. . .. . 

. . . .  ., . ,. .. . , .. . . . . . , .  . ,  . .  

. .  

__- 
AYOUNl 



. .  . .. 



................................... I. ........ .... .-...- *wlaiuaWmDmd 

(OoLoNod~ 

+ a NywLlod) 

.......... -lml%lwy aaioM do %-- 

s WsBl'CoE *****-XIOM am 

....................... 00'88L"t s 11vaa~a3~~11soc13m . fZ* b sun) 3lVCtOl WI wg&J'w~ $ ...e................... "... 
wmrm 

........................ ".............I. - .......................................... t 
s 

m*'DDLom VIV ylllp uo(e4p3. 



c 

I ”  
I . .  . 



009666 



........................ .................. " ............. ...-......... all0 "UVd lbEkM0 'e 
43lWlZUkl33MORldyrOluS~ ..--.... 





. . .  . 



-@mbAih W t X W , l s . l * ) l . d  

1. ORIGINAL CONTRACT SUM... .I ................................... .... $ ~ . ~ 1 6 0 . 0 0  
2 . ~ c h a n e e b ( c h e n g s ~  " I s 
3. c(1WIRAcT 8UMm DATE (une 1 +2) ............................... 

............ ....... .................... - 
4. TOTAL COMPL€l€O & STORED TO ME. ...................... 
5. mAlw 
"" 

A . l o s i O F ~ w o w C  ....... s 821$252.w 
(Cacmw 0 EON a7m) 

B.,% OF STORED UATERIAL..., .... 

. . 

...... ..... ......................... 
(uMmxy"mT€J-..-.. -.I- .. ---_" 

tutE5LES8uNa 

8. CURREHTFAYMENTDUE. ...-. ................................ 
9. BAUNCETO FlMW PLUS RfTAN4QE 

OWNER uI(E UTIUlY SERwCEs, INC. 





, I Ul2434 



.... ........ " ..-.. I ......-.. " .-..... I 
......... .............................. e 1- ORIQINAL ComCTsuM. 

2. " w b v - o  I.. 

3. cwRAcT8oYTo DAn(Un8 1 +2) ...." ...................... $ ~ . ~ ~ C W P ~ E E D ~ I S ~ O R E D T O O A T E  303,796.OOa 
m J w O ~ o t 0 g  

5. RETAINAOE: 

........................ 303.79s.00 

A 1osbOFCOMPLFEDWc)R K.,..... S 

B.-% OF GIORED WTEWL. 

TOTAL RFrNIvAGE @we SA+ =OR, 0 ......... (t" D EOMOTOS) 

(COUWFWQMS) 

mAltNoawlaFWu3)"- --...-. .....-.. . s 
6. TOTN EN0 LESS R€T"&G€ ................................ $ 303,788.00 

. .  . .  . .  





APRB62005 



PAGE: 

- - A l A o o M u n o m * r M d .  

1. ORIMNAL CONTRAcr SUM .-." ........................... :. "...... s 1,023.160.00 
2 W d # n g s b y ~ O t d s n .  Y ....................... " s 
3 . o ( l ~ s c l M T o a 4 ~ ~ ~ 1  +2)... ......................... $ 1*C23,16l?.m 
4 . w T A L c o I u p L E T R ) & m ~ T o o A ~  " s 874,262.00 

.... ......... - 
........... ......... 

(COlJjWGONG?O3) 
5. RETAINAOE: 

A IW OF COWLFED WORK ....... $ 874,252.0fJ 
(COLUWD+EONm 

~ w c o H o 1 w ~  

w~uJcoLMHIoF~-"---.".,."" ...--..-....- ". 
@ J = 4 ~ W 6 T O T w  

E.% OF STORED WlEW .......... 
~ A L R E T ~ ( u r 6 A + s e a o R  

6. TOTAL =NED LESS RFZAW&. ............................... 5 788,628.84) 

7. LESS PREWWS CERTIFICATES FOR PAYMENT 
(msE e FROM pRI(# c€Fm="........- ""-" ..._..-_...-.. 

TQ FlM8H. BUS RETAIWE ....................... 8. CURRENT PAYMENT W E  - .......................................... 
9. 

-LAKE uT1uTysERvIcEs. INC. 
UINZSESS" 





O f 6 6 9 4  



w=aOa P a B O l a  iM~yIwDLAwDELvD "ml CONRWXDATE: 
" m u , m w a ~  -mMo 
COMWCTOR'S A P P L K M "  FOR P A W  ~ b n W b k r W a * r d " ~ h ~ " , ~  

c o r * M a B w s A ~ ; u o o p . a r * G 7 C 8 . i s ~  

1. oRwlNALco"svuI...." ........... I .......................... 
2. N . t ~ b Y c h s n p o 0 ~ r s .  - ........................................ 
3. C O W 7  SUM TO DATE (uno 1 + 2) ............................. 
4. T". COMPLETED b STORED TO DATE. ...................... s 841.0" 

s 1,ozM.180.00 

t w7,wr.w 

m CCUM4FfflQIw) 
TmALRETAINAGEcMb*+l?aoR ~~ 

maI#-IoF~",."..".... -...... ......... .-..... _... ".?og.~. 6. TOT* E4RMO LESS RETNWAOE ................................ 
7. LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATE8 FOR PAYMENT 

WE 8 FF#M PmoR teRTIFIcAT9. ......... -..- ..... "".._".."".. 
8. CURRENT~AyMENt DUE. ............................................ 
8. BALANCE To WISH, PLUS RETAINAGE ........................ 
OWNEft UKE unrry SawCEs, w. 

~4LE88LHE670tAL) 
8s2 

-6% 
(WNE3-uM8) 



I I 



.. .. . ... .. . . .- 

0 I6693 

- . , ........ . . ... ,......... , 



Invoice 
t rl#br# 
@6826 3 

Aabot Fence Inc. 
653 North Goldenrod Road 
Orlando, FL 32807 

811 To 

wilities tnc. of Fforkla 
200 Weatbrbkl Ave 
Altamonte Springs, FL 3271 7 

I 

RECEIVED 
MY oszwrs 

UTILITIES, . INC. .-.- . 

I 
I I 

DrscrlptIm RQtt 

Supply bbor end metsrlals to install a new I$' wlde douMe drive gate 
at theentmtotb  WTP. This -will be located adjacent to CR 
561 and eddiknal fencing will be installed to tie into exibth?g he. 

Phons # Fox # 
407.10'1401 4 0 7 - 2 O Z 4 2  

1 

I .850.00 







020546 



MANUTKTVPING O D Y S S E Y  ca RECEIVED 

TSlCphOne: 813/635-M38 UTILITIES, INC. 
JUN i 2  Z O C ~  a WSSY Wanuhcturlng Company 

Tampa. FL 33619 
1484 Massaro BIM. 

BHI To: 

utilltbq Inc. 
20 WeathenfleM Avonus 
Altamde Springr. n 32/14 

8hlP Ta. 

CR 581 Water T r e M  Plant 
clcnnorrt. FL 







, 









I 



01 

H P 



sheen 





027000  



7. -US e m  FOR PAYMENT 
f c N S ~ ~  mTEl..-..-...- _.I.".__ __ _.... 

B. BAuwcE TO FlNt&l, RUS RETAJNAOE .......... "......_..... 8. CURRENT PAYMENT WE.. ..... .................................... 

By: DATE: & ; .  





c 



In voice 
Dah 

Aabot Fence Inc. 
653 North Goldenrod Road 
Orlando, FL 32807 

Utiliee Inc. of Florida 

Altamonte Springs, FL 32717 
200 WWhel'l%ld Am 

Supply labor and materials to repsir fence line and widen gate to 2C 
wide double drive. 

I 

2,437.001 2.437.0(3 



f .  . .  

' Aabot Fence Inc. 
~~ _ _  

653 North Goldenrod Road 
Orlando, Fl. 32807 ' 

Invoice 

2,437.t 
.. . 



. .  :. 



. . . .  

S ,788.21 4 









\ . .  ..- 



I I I I 
I I I 



.-. . . . .  . .  



-TO. 7- 4ECEIVED 

............................................. 1. ORlGlNAL COMRACT SUM 5 1,023.180.60 
2. Net chenga by CfmQS Oldecp....." ................................... s . 
3. CONTRACFSUMTOMTe(Une 1 +2) ............................. 
4. TOTAL CaMPtETB) 6 SMSDTO DATE ..........,.... ....... 

~ ~ W O l o a ,  
5. R€MNAGI? 

c 





, ; .. , , ;', . .  
' ' .,; :; ; ! . .  

SEP 8 7 2005 



~ S h U t A U P O T C 3 , b ~  

................ s 303." 1.oRKwAl CONmAcT SUM-... " ............-...... " 
2 . N s t ~ b y m ~ c b d e f R . . . . . .  .................................. S - 

TOmTEwnr 1 +2). ........................ ".. s 303,m.w 
€-" COMPLETED & STORED TO DATE ..................... 

$ 212665.W j AlO%OFCOMFI.EEDWWUC ....". 
CCLUJlMMD t €0" ,&J> e.-% OF STORED MATERIAL ......... 

TMALRETAlNPGE@lNE!3A+SoR '\ ........... 
% I  

.i 
( W X U H F O "  

TOTALIN -1 OFQW.--- ...........- ll_._"._"l._._... 
6. TOTAL EARNED LE88 R€l"NAG€ .............................. 

(uN4LEBsuE6wIAf) 

6 21.265.60 
s 181.389.50 

7. LE8S cERn%"ES FOR PAYMENT . .  ..____ 

W6FIKMlPRDRCERTIFlWW--..-- ._"_.._.... ........ 
8. CURREENT PAYMENT WE-...... .. ..................... 

Br: DATE: 





............................................. .......................... 
s - \  1. OwOlNM CONTRACT SUM S 1,023.160.00 

2 Net change by mange Ordcn .. .........e.... s 
3 . C O ~ T S u M T o ~ l E ( u n e 1 + 2 )  ............................. 5 1.M3.160.00 
4. TOTAL COMPLETED IL STORED TO WTE ..........._.... -.. a50.331 .oQ 

$ 368331.00 

8. 

T" R€rAINAoE (WE SA* sa3 
T o l A L I N C U W N I O F ~  _l_....._..._ ...---..-+,-.--.. $ $S,833.10 

& W E 4 l E W W 8 l W k )  
TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAlNAOE ................................. 

7. LESS PRMOUSC€;E#nFICAES FOR PAYMENT 
. (uNEepRoU#MIR~~--"..."--.,,..,,..,*^.... 

8. CURRENT PAYMENT WE.M..u. .............................. 
$. BAVWCE TO FINISH. PLUS RETAINAGE ......................... 
OWMR: LAKE " ~ € s , I N c .  

mEaL€sswE* 







." .. .  

. TUTM IN s 23842.50 
6. TOTAL EAR" LESS RETAINAQE .... I ........ - ....."......... s 216,482.60 

(UIEILe8SWE6TQTAL) 

~ S ~ P R l O l ? ~ ~  ..-..-....... "."" -.-- """... 
8. CURRENT PAYMENT DUE ........... ~ ................................. 
0. BAUNCE TO FINISH PLUS !XTApWE ..... ..-.. ...._....... 

I ....--"-"...-". I ....._. I"__ 

7.LESSPRMQUSC€RTlFlCATESFORPAWENT 





- W A I A O 0 7 W , h -  

1. ORIOIWS. CO"FWX8lJUM .... ....". .......... ................. 
2. Nrtchangebychmge orders ................ I .................... r.. 

(COLUHQO" 
.... ...... 6. RETCJ" 

A 1 0 9 b O F C O r n P L m D ~ . , ~ . . .  

B.,%OFSlDREDMATEIuAL...,.... 

.__.." 

(COLUWJD+ EON on)3) 

" J F a r n o n  
TOTAL R E r m  (uhe EA+ SBaR 

6. TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE........ ....................... 
(UNE4LEBSLIJESTOl~ 

WE 6 FRQnpRIw1-w ....... """l" ....- . _..... " -... 
a c u m  PAYMENT DUE. .........._... .. ..._.._.........._.l..-.. 
9. EAIANCE TO FIMSH, PLUS RETAIHM3E. ........................ 







m C b w  WotNOrdeR 
oBo.W3.115.M.m 

u3 I SUB I WIO 1 I OR I CR ICPLSdgerI 



2005 Captime 

ReoMt 328 

Cal 
BHC 
BHC 
BKG 
BKG 
BKG 
BKQ 
BKG 
BKG 
BKG 
EKQ 
BKG 
BKG 
BKG 
BKG 
BKG 
BKG 
CGS 
COS 
CJE 
CJB 
PCF 
PCF 
PCF 
PCF 
PCF 
PCF 
FCF 
PCF 
PCF 
RXC 

FL COATES. BILL 

St EmployeeName WorkM W eek Tolal COW Com Pro- yr WO HIS Amt 
H o U l Y  m m  

12n12005 51 89 660 115 4 
FL COATES; BILL 
F l  GONGRE.BRYAN 
FL GONGRE,BRYAN 
FL GONORE.BRYAN 
FL GONGRE,BRYAN 
FL GONGRE.BRYAN 
FL GONGRE.BAYAN 
FL GONOREBRYAN 
FL GONGRE,'BRYAN 
FL GONGRE.BRVAN 
FL GONGRE-BRYAN 
FL GONGRE~IYAN 
FL GONGREBRYAN 
FL GONORE.BRYAN 
FL GONGRE,BRYAN 
FL SCHWADES, CHARLES G 
FL SCHWADES. CHARLES G 
FL B&CO.CHRISTOPHER J 
FL ELASC0,CHRISTOPHER J 
FL FLYNN.PATRICKC 
FL FLYNN~PATRICKC 
FL FLY",PATRICKC 
FL FLY".PATRICKC 
FL FLY".PATRICK C 
FL FLYNN.PATRICK C 
FL FLYNN,PATRICK C 
FL FLYNN,PATRICKC 
FL FLYNN,PATRIW C 
FL CAUAHAN. ROBERT L 

12/14!2005 52 
3/3o/2005 15 
4/6/2005 16 
4612005 16 
4!20/2M)4 18 
5/11/2005 21 
6/15/2005 28 
8/22/2005 27 
7/13/2005 30 
9/21/2005 49 
1012M005 45 
tlW2005 47 
1111B1205 48 
1113o/2005 50 
lW/2CdX 51 
1011mo5 43 
12/14/2005 52 
12RL?M)5 51 
12/141XX)5 52 
1112R005 4 
m o o 5  8 
2'1W2005 9 
2/23/2006 10 
3/2/2005 11 
3/18/2005 13 
5/11/2005 21 
5/18mM5 22 
5/" 23 
12/14/2005 52 

6 
19 
6 
4 
4 
9 
10 
8 
3 
4 
7 

11 
# 
3 
5 
8 
2 
2 
2 
3 
9 
4 
3 
4 
1 
1 
6 
6 
6 
16 

89 660 115 4 
89 660 115 4 
89 660 115 4 
89 6Bo 115 4 
89 6Bo 115 4 
89 660 115 4 
89 660 115 4 
89 660 115 4 
89 660 115 4 
69 860 115 4 
89 660 115 4 
89 660 115 4 
89 660 115 4 
89 660 115 4 
89 8w) 115 4 
89 660 115 4 
89 660 115 4 
89 660 115 4 
89 660 115 4 
89 8M) 115 4 
89 660 115 4 
89 660 115 4 
69 660 115 4 
89 860 115 4 
89 660 115 4 
E9 860 115 4 
89 6M) 115 4 
89 660 115 4 
89 660 115 4 

2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 

4 
18 
1 
1 
0 
3 
2 
1 
2 
1 
6 
1 
1 
3 
4 
3. 
2 
1 
2 
3 
3 
2 
2 
1 
1 
1 
2 
3 
1 

2 16 

118.00 
531.00 
28.50 
28.50 

85.50 
57130 
28.50 
59.00 
29.50 

177.00 
29.50 
29.50 
88.50 

118x4 
88.50 
59.00 
29.50 
59.00 
88.50 
19350 
128.GQ 
129.00 
64.50 
E450 
64.50 
129.00 
10350 
64.50 
472.00 

8.2382% 

~ 

Rate 

29.50 
29.60 
28.50 
28.50 
28.50 
28.50 
28.50 
2850 
29.50 
29.50 
26.50 
29.50 
26.w 
2930 
29.50 
29.50 
29.50 
29.50 
29.50 
2950 
64.50 
64.50 
64.50 
M.50 
6450 
6450 
64.50 
64.50 
64.50 
29.50 



HnToW IM 
. .  . ._ " ----..... -. I - -  -. - 

Bnc FL FL CO&l€$B1& lm" 1 2 a, m 11s 4 2 2 58.00 28.54 
BHC FL FL COATES,BIU 12n812(m 2 17 660 115 4 2 I? sa1.9 29.w 

BHC R R COATES,BlLL 111- M 12 89 680 116 4 2 1 11.25 31.25 
BHC R R COI\TES.BIU 11.Q32C.X 48 8 89 8Bo 115 4 2 1 31.25 Sl.25 

BHC FL FL cuATEs,BlLL 1- 51 9 8 BBO 115 4 2 1 31.25 3125 
f l  FL M A T E S . 8 1 U  1z1>3Rou) 52 17 IY) BBO 115 4 2 1 51.25 3125 

k G  FL FL GONGRE.BRYAN 
DDS . FL FL S M I T H . D O W D  
NIY: FL FL C*RVER.WTH*NELO 

V4Mo8 3 10 89 BBO 115 6 2 1 29.50 29.50 
IzRIy2M5 2 18 8s 680 115 4 P 18 4R.m 29.Y) 

3d 5 89 6 E Q l l S  4 2  S *5B.E 31.25 

12RWXC5 2 24 Bo 8Bo 115 4 e 24 7" 29.M 
1 2 "  1 6 8 8P.4 115 4 2 0 w . m  29.50 









007937 

. .  .. ._ : . . 

. .  

! : 
.. . . .  . .  





! 



. -  . . ,  .. <- ...__ . . . . - - - , ,. 





, I  

'1. 406 LAKESHORE DRIVE 
EUSTIS, FLORIDA 32726 
(352)267-4490 
FAX (352)357-7852 

Invoice 

. . .  ........ 
''L-.. 





2. 9o.o 
120.0 I 

>! 

Total 

225.0 
1m.a 

1345m 
1 



I P.O. No. I TUIW t p m i e c l '  

I I 

Derriptkn 
im. n. 2006 

, 

70.0 
250.9 
66.0 

Total 

Amount 



FRUI :RL CRND FAX NO. :407 339 0052 Sep.  09 2e88 11:42RM P2 

Sunshine Building and Development Gorp, 
POSiOFFlCEBOX180958/ CASSELBERRY, FLORIDA 3271809581 PHONE(407) 339472i / FAX: (407)331-7542 

To: Utililies. Inc. of Flotida Invoice No. 26-158 
200 WeaihersfielU Avenw Estimate N0.J 
Altamante Springs, FL 32714 m: mecember 18,2008 

For excavating and fumiahq restraint matertd for US. 27 in Lake Camty. 

Crew and Equipment 
Plus 25% Supervision, Overhead, 
and PIofit 

Total 

Material: 1B' Restrainers and 
Accessories 

Plw 15% 
Total 

Total Amaunt Due Thls Estimate 

$ 406.00 

$3307.20 - 4Q6.08 
3.803.28 

54.309.53 



,- .  . k  

i13732; 



SHAFER DEVELOPMENT COW. 

406 LAKESHORE DRIVE 
EUSTIS, FLORIDA 32726 
(352)267-4490 
FAX (352)357-7852 

8111 To 
UKE GROVES UTEllES 
474 71 I BLOW OFF A0"T 
mOWEATRERSF'l€LDAvE 
ALTAMONTE SPRINGS, FL. 32714 

, .  . , .  

, ., ... . . ... Invoice 
I Oala I lnvaicetl 1 

..r ._ . .. . 

. ... I.. 

, . . .  

--..i.. ~ __._ ~: ._.. ~ ._._.....,__. .._._...._ - . . .. ... . . .~ _._._____ . . __ .. . .... , , ,. .~ , 





Rab3 

600 
110 
w 
m 





. 

SHAFER DEVELOPMENT 
406 LAKESHORE DRIVE 
EUSTIS, FLORIDA 32726 
(352)267-4490 
FAX (352)357-7852 

BIU TO I 

Invoice 

I P.O.NO. I TERM 

I_ 

R YOU 

5TA21plfld 

EVIEW 

- 
QTY - 

. . .  

. _ t i ;  

......... 

Total 

.. 

, 
, 

I 

, 



. .,. 

--. (iL: ,i 
SHAFER DEVELOPMENT 

EUSTIS, FLORIDA 32726 \ -*-- 
(352)267-4490 ..... 
406 LAKESHORE DRiVE 

FAX (352)357-7852 

BILL TO 

us n mRELocATIoNs m 
LAKEGRoyEuT&mEs 
200 WMIHERSFIELDAVE 
ALTAMONTESPRMOS FL 32414 

I__/n 
STA Un+ao I 

22150.00 

-. . 
(' '., r PrlorAn 

.......... 

1 R YOUR REvlEW 

invoice 

.I 
RATE 

2.500.0 
135.0 

........... 



! I  ' . 
. .  



a' 

is L
 



.! 
:.. 

N
 

Q P 





... . . 

. 









. '  



A 



.B
 

N
 



lZ
/L

4(
2g

'@
 

10
:8

5 
35

23
51

62
28

 





LUSl RAG 2 R- 

3 7 4 1 P 1 ~ % p n  ENGI 
OVERLOOK LK LOulSA 
LEGENDS PT 
6Fl7'pS PLACE 
WMS M C E  
R3698713307SHAFER 
R36987'133075HAFER 

-me 
CAP TIME-2006 

Wlo1311cg 
IDc11/30108 
IDC lZl3lffi 

33WPl3098TPH ENGl 
3641513088TPM ENQl 
378W13088TPH ENGl 
~ 1 3 0 9 m F t I  EN01 

W m S  ID wuk omer I 

3580 88.1128.1 15.05.03 
3680 89.628.115.05.03 
3580 ~m.115.cl5.Os 
3580 89.@.Za.l15.0503 
3580 89.6Z8.115.O5.CQ 
SSBO 88.628.115.05.m 
3580 88.628.1 15.05.w 

3001 
m 
3001 
3X)l 
3301 
3w1 
3301 
3001 
3001 
3331 

89861.115.06.m 
89.&7.115.08.M1 
89bBIll L08.m 
88.ea7.1lL.oB.LU 
89.887.1 15.oB.m 
BB.887.11506.03 
8B.6S7.115.06.03 
84.867.115.06.03 
89.687.1 16.08.03 
88.687.115.08.03 

5.EdC.M 
46,384.70 

1," 
l1,uw.oo) 

31.25 
236.00 

8.00 
6-00 
6.M 

18.W 
8.ooo.00 
780.00 
812.59 
a26 
1,125.00 
1,040.w 
1 .ma0 
3.640.00 

375.00 
2l8.75 
531.25 
62.s 

1.1Z.00 

549.75 
3.32 
5.25 

1,038.52 
250 

1,055.00 
8 , m . M  
441.3 

28,923.00 
853m.00 



LUSl RAI- 2 R e m s  

3245 
3246 
3245 
3245 
3-26 
3248 
3245 
3245 
3245 
3245 
32.45 
3245 
3245 
3245 
3245 
3245 
3245 
9245 
3245 
3246 
3245 
3245 
3246 

3441 
3441 
3441 
3441 
3441 
3441 
3441 
3441 
3441 

WofkOmrY 

89.W.ll5.05.Gz 
69.E67.115.05.02 
89.E67.115.05.02 
88.087.1 15.05.02 
88.667.1 15.05.02 
88.667.115.05.02 
88.667.115.05.02 
m.w. i i5.osm 
m.es7.115.05.02 
m.w.ii5.06.02 
88.W.115(35.02 
88.887.115.05.02 
88.861.115.05.02 
80.867.1lS.Q5.@2 
89.887.1 15.05.02 
88.667.1 15.06.W 
89.087.1 15.05.02 
89.667.1 15.05.G2 
88.667.1 15.05.02 
89.607 11 605.02 
BI).BB?.115.05.02 

88.687.1 15.05.02 
8~.8~7.iis.m.m 

89.675.1 15.05.02 
88.675.115.05.02 
89 675.115.05.02 
89.675.1 l%X.02 
88.675.115M.02 
88.6779.1 15 05.02 
80.675.1 15 Q5.02 
89.675.1 15.0502 
88.876.1 15.05.02 

1 ( C )  ORANDTOTAL 

AIllOUnt 

1,433.50 
880.75 

4,675.a) 
w.00 

11.453.00 
11,539.00 
12.096.30 
S . W o 0  

42.828.05 
827.Op.83 
21.1815 
7" 

823.67 
823.67 
623.87 

Bo" 
3.W1.40 
2.wo.a) 
3,806.P 

m,gl5G3 
5.044.08 

3cQ.111.80 

3.218.75 

1am.m 

973.5 
2.276.25 
2.035.00 
3,117.03 
4.14&00 

41 2C0.00 
141,760.a) 
KQZ45.W 
120,m.m 

%We43244 





CPH Engineers, Inc. 

Sanford, FL 32772-2808 
phone: 407.322.6841 
Fax: 407.550.0639 

............... RO. Box 2808 ._.-- .~., 
,.-. 'j 

(' : I 
i \ J \7;$A, 2 .# 

i .,' : 5: -/-- '. 
/ I 

./ 

".. ........ 

Patrick Flynn 
Utilities, Inc. 
200 Wethersfield Ave. 
&monte Springs, FL 3271 4 

Clermont I Pipe Replacement 

Professional Personnel 

- ? p - - p P f - ? \  ,. . !T.!?-+, I. 

. *:.*.;. ici. ..i- . v i .,,* 

Ice4 1 ".T? f ' Y Y 7 Q  ..I? '?*,;, -% 
*.. Zh: f ii.&&j " k U ,  

HOUIY Rate Amount 
Administrative 3.50 65.00 227.50 

3.50 227.50 
Total Labor 227.50 

Reimbursable Expcnses 
Cell Phone 
Postage 0.87 

Total Reimbursables 21.09 2t .09 
.... .. ,/:::.-\ 

!, g-,,,: 
L--+* 

...... 
.. . - .  .~ . ....._.._....................I 

c"- 
- - Unit Billing /" e,,- 

i (2 > -3. ~. o i , ,  2, 2 I 3 3..\ ,. K, .. !:; 

635.76 

Total Mia Invoice $884.35 

2 
Color Plots 30x42 
Blueprints 24x36 

,. 

/~/------ ---.._ 
': 

*Cl.____.-..---."-. ....... ...... A,.' i 

"nits 635.76 ~ 

I 

CPH Engineers, Inc. 



A c C u T e m  Screen Print - GLAP (1) 10:51:53 AM 11 Sep 2008 

_____________________________________I__----------_____________-_____-------- 

089*0633*3315043 ACCT TYPE: A 
089*0633*3315043 
TRANS & DISTR M A I N S  P E R I O D :  12(DEC) SEGMENT: P R I O R  Y R  ACT 

@89*@661*3335045 BETTYS PLACE 
089*0661*3355048 BETTYS PLACE 
089*0661*3315043 BETTYS PLACE 
089*0661*2711645 BETTYS PLACE 
089*0661*2711048 BETTYS PLACE 
089*0661*2711043 BETTYS PLACE 
089*0636*3355048 LEGENDS PT 
@89*0636*3325043 LEGENDS PT 
089*0636*2711@48 LEGENDS PT 
089*0636*2711043 LEGENDS PT 
089*0633*3355048 OVERLOOK LK LOUISA 17,700.0@ 
@89*8633*3335@45 OVERLOOK CK LOUISA 
089*0633*3315043 OVERLOOK LK LOUISA 

ACCOUNT-------------LINE----~OMMENT----------------------- -0 E'IT -I---__ 

X-EXIT S(nn)-SCAN P(S)-PRINT B(nn) -D lSP BATCH NP.PP.NA,P 

RB000 J o u r n a l :  089"MISC.JE.A Batch:  17 - T H I S  BATCH I S  FROM THE ARCHIVE FILE! 



______________________________________________I___________________------------- 

89*0633*3315043 ACCT TYPE: A BEG BAL: 39,039.30 
89*0633*3315043 STATUS: A EN0 BAL: 145,656.30 
RANS & O I S T R  MAINS P E R I O D :  12(OEC) SEGMENT: P R I O R  Y R  ACT 

089*0633*2711@48 14 OVERLOOK LK LOUISA 17,700. 00 
089*0633*2711045 15 OVERLOOK LK LOUISA 
089*0633*2711043 16 OVERLOOK LK LOUISA 
089*@661*3335045 17 WMS PLACE 3.000.00 
089*0661*3355048 18 WMS PLACE 6,158.00 
089*0661*3315043 19 WMS PLACE d46.364.70  
089*0661*2711045 20 WMS PLACE 3.000.00 
089*0661*2711048 2 1  WMS PLACE 6,158.00 
089*0661*2711043 22 WMS PLACE & 6 *  364 ~ 70 

&:E ;: 
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5. 
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Ls 
EA 
EA 
EA 
EA 
FA 
EA 
EA 
EA 
EA 

LF 
LF 
LF 
LF 
LF 
LF 

""&R 

1 
5 
3 
5 
4 
7 
1 
1 
2 
I 
150 
I8 
36 
2a 
I6 
36 
18 
16 
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LAKE UTILITY SERVICES, HVC. 
AN AFFILIATE OF UTILITIES, INC. 

200 WEATHERSFIELD AVENIJE 
ALTAMONTE SPRINGS, FLORIDA 32714 

CORPORATE OFFfCES: 
2335 Sanders Road 
Northbrook, Illiois 60062 
Telephone: 847-498-6440 

Telephone: 407-869-1919 
Florida: 800-272-1919 

Fax: 407-869-6961 
florid~~.Iitiesinc-usa.com 

September 7,2005 

Mr. William K. Stossberg 
11228 Bronson Road 
Clermont, FL 3471 1 

Re: 

Dear Mr. Stossberg: 

As you requested, our Company, Lake Utility Services, Inc. is willing to make water 
utility service available to the proposed Betty's Place subdivision, in Lake County, 
Florida. It is our understanding that the project will consist of one parcel subdivided into 
three (3) individual residential lots. 

As the Owner, you will be responsible for the construction and installation of all 
necessary water distribution facilities such as hydrants, service lines, and other facilities 
reasonably required to provide adequate utility service to your project. All facilities will 
be connected by Owner to our existing mains constructed on Bronson Road within the 
Lake County road right-of-way. 

All facilities installed by Owner will be in accordance with all governmental specifications 
and in conformance with the construction standards utilized in our existing facilities. 
Owner will indemnify our Company from any liability incurred during the installation of 
these facilities. All of the on-site facilities shall remain under the ownership and 
responsibility of the Owner up to and including the point of connection to the water 
meters within the right-of-way. All off-site facilities, as well as all necessary easements, 
shall be transferred to our Company at no cost. Plans and specifications will be 
submitted to our Company for review, and shall have received the written approval of 
our Company before construction is begun, which approval shall not be unreasonably 
withheld or delayed. 

Proposed Betty's Place Subdivision, Clermont, FL 



. - Mr. Stossberg 
September 7,2005 
Page 2 

We are willing to provide the requested utility service in consideration of an up front 
System Capacity Charge in the amount of $1,620.00, our $300.00 Engineering Review 
Fee and $150.00 Inspection Fee. This reservation of capacity fee is based on your 
requested utility capacity requirements as provided through three 5/8” potable water 
meters. In consideration of this reservation of capacity fee, we waive all other tap 
feeskonnection fees. Water usage charges will be levied in accordance with our 
authorized tariffs as regulated and approved by the Florida Public Service Commission. 

If this proposal is acceptable to you, please sign and forward the original of this lstter 
along with the required $2,070.00 payment by October 7, 2005 to the attention of Mr. 
Bryan Gongre in our Altamonte Springs office. 

If you have any other questions or concerns, please contact Bryan at 407.869.1919, 
extension 226. 

Sincerely, 

LAKE UTILITY SERVICES, INC. 

Lisa Crossett 
Vice President of Operations 

ec: Patrick Flynn, Regional Director 



, .  . .  
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LADD DEVELOPMENT, INC. 
1135 EAST AVENUE 

CLERMONT. FL 34711 

1121 
.63670/631 

01 

9/1412005 

LADD DEVELOPMENT. INC. 

Lake utilily services, Inc. 9/14/2005 
1121 

System Cqacity Charge Betty's PI= 2,070.00 

Public Bank (che&ing A07 Utility Service for Pnrposed BWs Place Subdivision 2,070.00 
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SHAFER DEVELOPMENT COW. 

406 LAKESHORE DRIVE 
EUSTIS, FLORIDA 32726 
(352)267-4490 
FAX (352)357-7852 

# ' \  
j$p 

I ~ Bill TO I 

BLOW O f f  RELOCATE 
LAKE UTRtTES SERVICE NC. 

200 WEATHERFIELD AVE. 
cm"t~ 

32714 

. 

I ALTAMONTE SPRMGS, FL. I 

P.O. No. 

PERBIUANG 

Terms P*d 

Due m receipt 

1 nvoi ce 
Invoice # w j  

0 e s c ri p ti on 

KT31,2006 

dOBLIEATION 
ABOR (3 MEN @ 30.00 PER HR.1 

., .,.- 'y?..:,::: , D 1 IO BACK HOE 
:.... :, 

<.i *> 
TITMGS ANDMATERIALS 
iSPHALT PATCH 

:! 

Rate 

350.0 
90.01 
60.01 

250.01 
225.01 

,_ t i' 

Total 

Amount 

350.00 
630.00 
420.00 
250.00 
225.00 



RECEIVED 
OEC 1. I. 7 ~ 6  Invoice SHAFER DEVELOPME" cow. 

406 LAKESHORE DRIVE Date Invoke # 
EUSTIS, FLORIDA 32726 
(352)267-4490 
FAX (352)357-7852 

....... 

Bill To 
LAKEGROVESUTlL.~S 
474 71 I CONDUIT BORE 
zoo WEATHERSFIELD A m  
ALTAMONTE SPRINGS, FL. 32714 

Cross Rot 1nro;ws 
Appro tal 
h i e  mce&ed 

I P.O. No. I Terms I Pro]& 

Quantity 

6: 

. 

II work is com 

per CHUCK Due on receipt I . .  
Description I Rate 

I 

iov. 21,2006 

" W C  CONDlJV ROAD BORE FOR ELECTIUC SERVICE REPAIR 20.0f 

,\ i: r 
<-, "if \Lzc :, <',"' ::.-A \ 

t.. . . .  .'\..,. ... . . . .  ..: . I : <  - 
I _  :..I <.. ..... <."' ... 

... VC PROWED BY ELECTRICIAN 

I 

Total 
e! 

Amount 



ORepOr t UIR CT ALL(226) Utii ties. lnc-C aplime Syste m Page 1 

lnl- On St EmployroNama WorkM Week Total Corp Com Pm- H ours To la1 Amt R ate 

Projec t Altocat ion En by Rep OR as of 01 "7  
*IO6 - 12/06 Projents 

t u  loo Hour. piny I=t 
I ._ - __ _- __ .__ .-._._I - -... 
COS FL R SCHWADES,CHARLESG ilP22/2006 49 4 89 628 4 1 31.25 3125 



0,032.a) 



8KG 
8KQ 
8KG 

- -  
FL FL 
FL Fl. 
FL FL 
FL FL 
FL FL 

-- 
COATES. all 
GWR,eR*AN 
-.ERYUI 
QQ(IRE.BRYffl 
QoMRE.8RYffl  

._ - -__ 
8.9 a i 1 5  6 3 
119 a 115 5 3 
Bo 82(1 115 5 3 
€9 115 b 3 
89 828 115 5 3 

a 
s 
1 

W.nd T0t.l 8 2SS.M 





I Ended 12/31/06 

t 

I I  
Ellgible IDC 

forI0Cin lnteres 
PrOjM 
Type: 

Water or Placed in Project Type (L P m j d  Stop Project Current Rate Ja 
Sub# SubName WorkOrdert Sewer Proiecl DescriDtiiIl Senrlce Date Project Stetus Pmjed Status Date ID Month? Jun20C 

I l l  



NET ADDITIONS 

AR F€sRUA SEPTEM OCTOBE NOVEMB DECEMB 
RY MARCH APRIL MAY JUNE JULY AUGUST BER R ER ER TOTAL 

Interest In 
Calculate Ca 

2008 12 

nu 

Expendftur 
capnal 

Batance ce 12/31/08 
CP Ledger Dlfferen 8s at 



SV-4 





I 
-----*-- 



... ,... 
_--I-...- -- -... .. ... ...__., , ...__ 

/- . 



ORepor iUlR CT ALL(226) 
Projec 
1108 - 12106 P W b b  

InC Off St EmpkqeName 
(1.1 fee 
I. -_ - ---..-............--- 
Bwc R FL COATES,BlLL 
BHC R FL CDATES.BlLL 
BHC FL FL COATES.BlLL 
BHC FL FL 0oAES.BlLL 
CGS FL FL SCHWADES. CHARLES Q 
CJB R R BLASCO,CHRISTOPHERJ 
PCF FL FL FLY".PATRICKC 

w lies. Inc-C apltme Spte m 
l Allocat ion En tty Rep ortas of 01 kWU7 

WorkM Week Total Corp Com- Pro- H ours To tal Ami R ate 
H w n  Paw lea _._. .-.- -- - -I --.... . --- 

187.5 31.25 8123/2008 38 22 89 631 4 6 
9/13/2006 39 26 89 631  4 3 W.75 3125 
1(K4/2006 42 17 89 631 4 3 93.75 31.25 

12/1312006 52 13 89 831 4 3 93.75 31.25 
lZfln3Ro06 52 9 89 631 4 6 156.26 31.26 
l l / W  47 3 89 631 4 3 S.75 3125 
6/21/2006 27 27 69 631 4 3 93.76 31.25 

812.50 



Page I 

me 

BHC R FL COATES,BlLL 10/4/2006 42 17 89 633 4 6 156.25 31.25 
BHC FL K COATES.BIU 1011112008 43 19 E9 633 4 2 62.6 3125 
BHC FL R COATES,BlLL 10/18/2008 44 13 89 633 4 1 31.25 3123 
BHC R FL COATES,BlLL 11/1/2006 46 12 89 633 4 1 31.25 3125 

281.25 



Page 1 ties. Inc-C aptime S W  m ORepW lUlR CT A L L 0  Lnll 

w- 
llal 
--_ 

BHC 
BHC 
BHC 
BHC 
BHC 
BHC 
BHC 
5Hc 
BHC 
BHC 
BKG 

Mf 
lee -_ 
FL 
FL 
U 
FL 
FL 
FL 
FL 
K 
FL 
FL 
FL 

Pmjec 
ime - 12106 Prole- 

St EmplopNarne 

- 

FL COATES, BILL 
FL C0ATES.BILL 
FL C0ATES;BlLL 
FL COATES. BILL 
FL C0ATES.Blt.L 
FL COATES.BlLL 
FL COATES. BILL 
FL COATES,BJLL 
FL COATES,BlLL 
FL COATES. BILL 
FL OONOREBRYAN 

. 
IAllOcat M E n  ItyRep ortas of01 losxn 

WOIkM Week Tots1 Corp C M -  Pro- H aun To lillAmt R ate 
HDutS pw l=t -- - -.-. - - ..... -_ ~ -I 

6128/2006 28 
71612006 29 

7/12/2006 30 
7119- 31 
7P26/2006 32 
8/212006 33 
Blglx)o6 3 4 .  

8118/xK)8 35 
sm/x)o6 36 

10 
72 
27 
15 
11 
13 
16 
8 

22 

89 
89 
89 
89 
89 
89 
89 
89 
89 

636 
638 
836 
636 
636 
636 
636 
636 
638 

4 A 
4 3 
4 6 
A 1 
4 3 
4 3 
4 3 
4 4 
4 0 

125 31.25 
93.75 3125 
167.5 31.25 
3135 31.25 
93.75 31.25 
93.75 3125 
93.75 3125 

125 3125 
125 31.25 

9/13/2006 39 26 69 836 4 3 93.75 3125 
7/5,?2W6 29 18 89 836 4 2 62.5 31.25 

1,125.00 



TAP R E  MASTER FILE FINANCE.TAP.FEES-~TIPZW~ 
M.COHN 



oRe@r (UIR CT ALyZ.26) uti1 Iles. lnc-C apiime Syste m Page 1 

In& Dtt St EmpIoyoeNeme WorkDt Week TOW Gorp Com Pm- H o m  To WAmt R ate 

Pmiec tAllooal -En tyflep orlaa of01 rOgm7 
1/06 - 12106 ProjeCts 

H* Ice Hwrs PUrY lect 

BHC R FL COATES.BU 7ll2l2036 30 27 89 661 4 9 2ai.w 31.25 

-- - -- _.--- - - -  -. - --- .-_ 

EHC FL FL COATES,BlLL 7126/2006 32 11 89 661 4 1 31.25 3125 
BHC FL FL COATES,BlLL 8/B/2006 34 16 89 B61 4 1 91.26 31.25 
BHC FL FL C0ATES.BlLL 811612006 35 8 89 66t 4 I 31.25 31.25 

375 



ORepOr I UIR CT AU(226) Ulil ties. Inc-C aplime *le m Page 1 

Ink On St EmploywNm WorkM Week Total Corp Com- Pro- H oun To talAmt R ato 

PrOjeC tAlloca1 IonEn hyRep ortas of01 /09/07 
In6 IUD6 Propxs 

tis1 be HWr+ pew Po+ - .-- _. .I_._ ._._ ...- __-._ - _-- 
CJB FL FL BLASC0,CHRISTOPHERJ 12/612008 51 2 8 9 6 8 2  4 2 62.5 31.25 
RAE FL R BOSQUE.RALPHA 1 ~ 0 0 6 ~  51 5 89 e62 4 3 93.75 3125 
RXC FL R CALLAHAN,ROBERTL 1UWZ006 61 8 89 662 4 2 82.5 31.25 

21 a75 



BHC FL FL COATES.BIU 
LEL FL R LEDWELL.LEONARDE 
LEL R FL LEDWELL;LEONAROE 
RAB FL FL 806QUE.RALPHA 

uti1 Ues, Inc-C aplime Spte m 
tAllocat ionEn tryRep otias of01 ID9107 

Page 1 

11/~512006 48 14 69 663 4 3 €3.75 31.26 
1W42006 42 12 89 663 4 2 62.5 3125 
12WZ006 51 12 89 663 4 8 250 31.25 

lY13Ro06 52 6 8 9 6 6 3  4 4 125 31.25 
531.25 



ORepor t UIR CT ALy.226) Uti) ties. Inc-C aptime syste m Page 1 

Inl- Orr SI EmplDyeeNlme WorkDt Week Total Corg Cam- Pro- H ours To t a i m  R ate 

Pmjec t Allocal ion En try Rep olt as of 01 ,"7 
le - 1Zne Projects 

tlal loc Hours pany ject - .-. -- ._- 1----.--1.... -.. --_ _-_ - _-_ - _.__- .^___ - - ._._ 

BHC FL !X COATES.BILL 10/25/2006 45 15 89 665 4 2 625 31.25 



URepor t UIR CT ALLI2261 

hi- 
Ual ___ 
BKG 
BKG 
BKG 
BKG 
BKG 
BKG 
BKG 
BKG 
BKG 
BKG 
BKG 
BKG 

ofl 
Ice -_ 
FL 
FL 
FL FL 

FL 
FL 
FL 
FL 
FL 
FL 
FL 
FL 

Pro& ' 

1/06 - 12/06 Prolects 
St EmplowNama 

- 11----.-._1-..--- 

FL GONGREBRYAN 
FL GOffiRE.BRYAN 
FL GONGREBRYAN 
FL GONGREBRYAN 
R GONQRE.BRYAN 
R GONGRE,BRYAN 
FL GOffiRE.BRYAN 
FL GONGRE.BRYAN 
R GONGRE.BRYAN 
R GONGRE.BRYAN 
R GOffiRE,BRYAN 
R GONGRE,BRYAN 

utn lies. Inc-C aullme Wle m Paw 1 

12nlpLo05 
12128/2005 

114l2006 
111 1 m  
1/18/2006 
1/25/2006 
2/1@.GQ6 
2/6/2006 
2/"l6 

2/15/2006 
2/22/2006 
7/5/2006 

1 5 
2 7 
3 8 
4 10 
5 10 
6 11 
7 6 
6 13 
6 13 
9 12 

10 7 
29 18 

89 
89 
89 
89 
89 
89 
68 
89 
69 
89 
69 
89 

em 
667 
667 
667 
667 
667 
667 
667 
667 
667 
667 
667 

4 2 
4 4 
4 4 
4 6 
4 5 
4 4 
4 2 
4 2 
4 0 
4 2 
4 1 
4 2- 

59 
118 
116 
177 

147.5 
116 
5s 
59 

118 
69 

29.5 
62.5 

1,125.00 

29.5 
29.5 
295 
29.5 
29.5 
28.5 
29.5 
29.5 
29.5 
29.5 
29.5 

3125 



ax6 close work orders 
88.680.1 15.08.03 

135385.84 
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CPH Engbreers. Ise. 



. ' CPH ENGINEERS, I 
P l l w  sm-7 
ELAND. FL m20 

lot N WOWLAND Bi 

A 

c 





FeO 

Total Fee 8,SllQ.MI 
Peroentcomplepe 17.6035 TotalEamed 1,498.30 

Prevlws Fee Fdilhg 441.30 
CU"~ Fee BlBng 1,066.00 

CPH Engheerrr, Inc. . 



I I 
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Fe8 
TOM Fee a,m.oo 

1 

CPH Engineers, inc. 
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FL FL CMTESBlU 
R FL CMTESBILL 
FL FL 00ATES.BIU 
FL FL CMTESBlLL 
FL FL cEulES,0lU 
FL Fl CMES.01U 
FL FL CMTESBiU 
FL R WATESBILL 
PL FL C M T E $ W U  
FL R CMTES.0IU 
FL FL MNOR.BRYAN 
R FL GONOREBRIAN 
FL FL QQOTZBRYAN 
FL PL QONGRE.WM 
R FL QONQREBRYM 
FL R QONQRE.BRY*N 
FL FL F L Y N N S A m C  

e67 115 5 2 1 
S 7  I15 5 2 i 

667 115 5 2 I 
S 7  115 5 2 I 
S 7  115 5 2 t 
667 115 6 2 11 
687 115 5 2 4 
687 115 6 2 2 
tsl 115 5 2 1 
667 115 5 2 2 
-7 115 5 2 1 
-7 116 5 2 1 
581 I15 5 2 1 
FXB 115 5 1 2 

687 115 6 2 

687 115 5 2 a 

687 115 6 2 a 



2005 Captime 

fral 
BKG FL GONGRE,BRYAN 
BKG FL GONGRE,BRYAN 
BKG FL GONGRE.BRYAN 
BKG FL GONGRE,BRYAN 
BKG FL QONGRE,BRYAN 
6KG FL GONGRE,BRYAN 
PCF FL FLYNN,PATRICK C 
PCF FL FLYNN,PATRICK C 
PCF FL FLVNN,PATRICK C 
PCF FL FLY".PATRICKC 

St Employee Name WorltM W eek Total Gorp Com- PIP yr WO Hrs Amt 
Hours pany ject 

9/28/2005 41 3 89 667 115 5 2 1 29.50 
10/12/2005 43 7 89 667 115 5 2 3 88.50 
10/26/2005 45 11 89 667 115 5 2 2 59.00 
11/9/2005 47 9 89 667 115 5 2 4 118.00 

1112312005 49 4 89 667 115 5 2 1 29.50 
12/7/2005 51 8 89 667 115 5 2 1 29.50 

11/16/2005 48 21 89 667 115 5 2 1 75.25 
11/23/2005 49 9 89 867 115 5 2 2 150.50 
12/7/2005 51 14 89 667 115 5 2 2 150.50 

12/14i2005 52 14 89 687 115 5 2 2 150.50 

880.75 

Rate 

29.50 
29.50 
29.50 
29.50 
29.50 
29.50 
75.25 
75.25 
7525 
75.25 



.. . 









'.' 









i 



ALA DRAW REQUEST 
PROJECT: CR 861 RAW AND "E IMPRaVMEUrS 

WORK"?: wmw 

S W E R  DEVELOPMENT COW. 
400 L"R6 MIlM 

OWNER: LAKEUTluTy8ELpRvI~tUC. etWn8. FWRIDA -26 

START DAW. 24.AUG-05 FAX @62)S7-7862 
MTE: 260CT- 2005 



m
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70 FOR 
Utilities,Inc. of F l o r i d a  
200 Weathersfield Ave. 
Altamonte Springs, El. 32714 

Electrical work at Remote Wells 
for CR 561, Clermont, F1. 

__. 

U" 

Labor -a materiale for the wiring of Remote 
Well8 fo CR 561 a8 folloue: 

Lake Crescent Hills WTP. Amount Quoted $2,500 

Crescent West WTP. m .  n 2.500 

Rlghland. Point UTP. n I 2,500,  

Amount due 

......................... \ ____-_ ... ................. 

= 
EACH 

0 



THOMPSON && 
P 0. Box 1478 PHONE (407) 385WSB FAX (407) 

WlMERPARKWIOASZ790 

June 29,2006 
YOUR ORDER No. 
OUR ORDER num#r06/ 1 17 

TO FOR 
Utilities,Inc. of Florida Electrical work at Remote Wells 
200 Weathersfield Ave. 
Altamonte Springs, F1. 32714 

for CR 561, Clermont, Fl. 

UMT8 

Labor and materials for the wiring of Remote 
Yells fo CR 561 as follow: 

Lake Creacent Hills WTP. Amount Quoted $2,500 

Crescent West WTP. 11 n 2,500 

Highland P o i n t  WTP. n It 2,500 

Total amount 

100% Complete 

Amount due 

. .  
$7,500, 

EACH AYbUNT 

7,50O.01 







P a 





. .  

SRVICE CHRRMG of  1.5% por ronth, or the ranium allowed by law will bu added 
3 any pest due balances. Olso added w i l l  be a11 cost, including reasonable 
ctornsy fees, whether suit he brought or not, i f  t h e  charges due hareunder 
-s not discharged w i t h i n  (30) d r y s  of date o f  invoice and counsol e h a l l  be 
Iployad herein. BRLONCE W E  5HDWN BELOW 8 

E K E  WELL RND PUMP COMPRNY Subt o b 1  1 399.n I 3s OLD WINTER Gama R O ~  Salus Tax I 24.45 a 
3LLRWW, FLDRIDR 32885 Freight : 0.80 : 

6e3.67 a 
ax: 407/578-1840 

i x  ID 59-1034242 

_1___--1----1----_----_----_I-----_____.--------___------___I______--------- 

invoice Total a 

37/299-ee~a Payment Balance a qy27 :--j 
: { - 

L- 



% y  Ovdered. i n t y  Shlppedr Item Num,ber ’ , ltlliit - 5 :-T I Entended 
. ’ 6ackordrDPscri.otS~ri. *Price i cx: Raount 

. .  I 

, .  
-.1 



I .  

RECEIVED 

UTUTIES, 1NC. 
i l l - t o g  

~TILIT IESI  INC. 
.W WEATHERSFIELD AVENUE 
CTRMONTE SPRINBE, FL 

32714 

Invoic; 

Invoice r000~13 
Customer.% UTIIfUC 
Inv Dotcr08/83/@6 
Peg0 NU.: , 1 
O?*dtr # . 24&a7 

Ship-t o a . .  

CRE8CENT HILLS 

u s t o m r r  PO NumberrDl3665W 

h ip  Data IDrpmReileiTerse :6hlp Vir aSlspr'NumcDue Date : 
a / ~ w w  : N : N :NET 30-DCIY :SERVICE : 9 :09/0W06 8 

1.00 1.80 
0.88 

1.00 1.00 
0. GI0 

1.00 1.88  
0.00 

1.00 1.00 
0.00 . 

1.00 1.00 
0.00 

1.00 1.88 
0.80 

i3u 1 
1" BRRBB OCITE URLUE 14.986 

1" C L O M  NIPPLE 
E!. 020 

6" X 2" SCIDDLE CLRMP 
38. sa0 

E'' X I" BMHINQ 
4.980 

101ws 
1 I' FlI R/VCIC VALUE W. 5- Z04.280 

0-NIP 1 X 6  
l ' * X 6 "  OFILV. NIPPLE 3.980 

. .  

Y 14.38 

Y : e.'0g. 

k 38.98 

.' Y 4.98 

Y E84.28, 

Y 3.38 

Cantinwad Nent Page . .  , 



ERVICE CHAROES of 1.5% per month, OF the oaxium allowed by law will be added 
o m y  p a s t  due balances. Rlso added w i l l  be all cost, including r%aSOnabl8 
ttorney Pres, whether suit be brought or not, if the charges due hcrmundrr 
r e  not diseharped within (30) days o f  date o f  invoicv and counsel shall be 
nploysd heroin. BClLFINCE DUE SHOWN BELOW i 

E H E  WELL FIND PUPtP COPlPFlNY Subtotal I 599.22 B 
689 OLD WINTER GARDEN RWD Sales Tan a 24.45 : 
RLFINDO, FLORIDFL 32805 Freight 0.88 t 

Invoice T o t a l :  6.23.67 I 

623.67 a 

__________I---____--__________1_______11---------------------------------- 

?X: 407/570-1848 Payment 
a 7 / 2 9 9 - ~ ~ 0  Balance 
an ID 59-103494e 



I n v o i c e  

Inuoice':000S0614 .. . 
Custonori 'UTI 1M 

ERUICE TO INSTRLL R SCIDCKE CLWP 6 FI 1" RRU 

I.@@ 1.0% 3ERVICE CRLL LABOR 
0.00 813 UTZ CRESCENT WEST 250.000 

MEN 6 TRUCK 

1.00 1.00 BUJ 
0.00 1" BWBS WTE VFILUE 14.980 

. .  
1. ID8 1.80 4'' CLOSE NIPPLE 

0. p1B e. 020 

0.88 sa. sm 

.0. Q)0 4.988 

1.W 1.00 a" x ea* ~~CIDDLE CLWP 

1.08 1.B0 E?" X 1" BUSHING 

i.BQ 1.00 a-NIPlXB 
0.00 l"X6" W L U .  NIPCllE 3.980 

y . .  .14.98 ' 

, .  

v : 38.96 

Y .4.98 

1.80 1.00 lalws 
8-00 1" RIR/UFIC UCKVE W.S. 284.280 Y ee4.2a 

Continued Ne$* Page 



. . . . .  

lRVlCE CHCIROEG of 1.5% per month, or the maxiur allowed by law will be added 
J any past due balancou. 
Ltarney Peer, whether s u i t  be brought or  n o t ,  i f  t h e  charges  due hereunder 
'e n o t  discharged with in  (3%) days o f  date o f  i n v o i c e  and counse l  rihall be 
iployed herein. BFILRNCE DUE S W N  BELOW : 
--------------------------------~---,-------------------------------------- 

R l s a  added w i l l  be al l  cost, inc lud ing  reasonable 

lCnE WELL RND PUMP COMPFIW Subtotal I s93.22 I 
as OLD WINTER GFIRDEN R ~ D  Salas Tax I 24.45 : 
ILRNDO, FLDRXDR 3280s Freight 

Invoice Total  (jiiS.67 I 

IX: 4071578-1840 Payment 
171299-8880 Balance 
IX ID 59-1034242 - 1  



Invoice 
. ,  

i n v  o i cs I imi~seii 5 
Cust 0 mar I. UTI INC 

Page Numi ' 1 
Order I :  :. 25289 

Inv t B B f 0 3 / 0 6  

3 1 1 I - t o r  Ship-to, 

HIOHLWD POINT 

1.W 

1.00 

1.80 

1.08 

1.00 

1.m 





? 



$27,760.(30 



CR 661 Raw Wber Main 

Pdnsrbnal Pmonnel 

Administ“ 
c l e r w  11 
Senior CADD Technidan 
Senbr Design Engineer 

Total Labor 

Houm f?ab Amount 
2.00 80.00 f20.00 
.a 50.00 2J.m 

27.00 76.W 2,025.00 
16.00 05.00 1,620.00 
46.60 3.690.00 

3beO.W 

0.83 
19.04 
19.87 29.87 

CPH Engineers, Inc. 



9930s- 



hiAiLT0: P.O. Box 120443 (AMOUNT 

Clermont. FL 3471 1 

CODIS: AMOUNTS: 

PURPOSE: Roauanca fees far a Gram of " x c  

Utility Ewlncot to hcilitece a raw water 

[aMllationfortkcCRMl WTP 

a !  0-m 

Work I f  0894647-1 505-02 

REQUESTED BlBrvdn -ATENEEDED IRTIWOS ACCT, WV. APPROVAL: 





CPH Engineers, Ino. 







AIA DRAW REQUEST 
PROJECT CR 661 RAW AND POTALE IMPROVMENB 
OWNER UKE UnurY SERVICE$,INC. 
UlfORKORDER: im267- START DATE: 24-AUo-05 FA% ( s s Z l S s 7 - ~  

SHAFER DEVELOPMENT CORP. 
408 UKESHOORE DRIVE 
EUSllS, MRlM32726 

DATE 26-NOV- 2006 

... . 



$314 

Decembcr 8, ZOOS 

Lake Utilities Services h c .  
2335 SaodersRoad 
Northbrook, IL 60062-6108 

R E  Dekption: New Service @ 10105 CR 561 (Water Treatment) 

Account # 401 1872500 
Service Order # 77666267 
Work Order # 148459 

Dear Member, 

. The Engineering Department has completed the required design for your new service as requested. 
sumter Electric Cooperative's Board P o k y  No. 208 requirts contribution-in-aid-to-consttuction for 
underground facilities. This contribution is calculated by comparing the estimated cost of the 
installation of overhead facilities with the cost to install underground facilities. The applicant is 
required to pay this cost differ". This cart is valid for 90 days. 

The aid-to-construction for your underground service i 55,044.06. 
applicable connect fees, deposits, or membership fees whic 0 WE collected separate&. 

The total amount must be paid prior to scheduling construction. For your convenience, you may 
either make this payment in person or mail it in the self-addressed postage paid envelope that is 
enclosed. The closest office to this account is located in Groveland. When remitting your payment, 
please refer to the Account, Service Order and Work Order numbers mentioned above. This will 
help us to credit the proper account with the required Contribution. 

You are responsible for Iocaing water, sewer, or any other elenrlcal wire on your property. This 
neea3 to be complete before our crew b e e s  construcffon 

Thank you for the opportunity to s e m  you. If you have further questions or need additional 
asaistance, please feel free to call (352) 429-2195, Ext. 1232. 

is total does nor indude uny 

Respecthlly, 

David Van Vslkenburgh 
Senior Engineering Contractor 
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ORepor t VIR CT ALL(226) UUl lies, Inc - C  aptlme Sysle m 
hoist I AUocaI ion En Ily Rep ort aa of 01 ID9K17 
1106 - 1m6 PIOiWtr 

Ink 
ti* 

CJB 
CJB 
CJB 
CJB 
cJ8 
CJB 
CJB 
CJB 
CJB 
CJB 
CJB 
CJB 
cxs 
DMA 
DMA 
DVG 
DVG 
DVG 
DVG 
LEL 
LEL 
LEL 
LEL 
PCF 
PCF 
RAB 
RXC 
RXC 
RXC 
SLP 
SLP 

off 
be - 
FL 
FL 
FL 
FL 
FL 
R 
FL 
R 
FL 
FL 
R 
FL 
sc 
F l  
FL 
FL 
FL 
FL 
FL 
FL 
FL 
FL 
FL 
FL 
FL 
FL 
FL 
FL 
FL 
FL 
FL 

?age 1 

81 Employee Nam; WorkDt Week TOW Corp Com- Pm- H ours To 1.IAmi R ate 

._._ 
FL BLASC0,CHRISTOPHER J 
R BLASC0,CHRISTOPHER J 
FL ElASC0,CHRISTOPHER J 
FL BLASC0,CHRISTOPHER J 
FL BLASCO.CHRISTOPHER J 
FL BLASCO.CHRISTOPH€R J 
FL BLASCO.CHRISTOPHER J 
FL ELASC0,CHRiSTOPHER J 
FL BLASC0,CHRISTOPHER J 
FL BLASC0,CHRISTOPHER J 
FL BLASC0,CHRISTOPHER J 
FL BLASC0,CHRISTOPHER J 
SC STOKES, CHRIS M(LEAVE) 
FL ANDERSON. DERRICK(TER1 
FL ANDERSW.DERRICK(TERi 
FL GENTILUCCIPWENIC 
FL GENTlLUCClPOMENlC 
FL GENTiLUCCl.WMENiC 
F l  GENTILUCCI.DOMENIC 
R LEDWELL, LEONARD E 
R LEDWELL. LEONARD E 
FL LEDWELL. LEONARD E 
FL LEDWELL, LEONARD E 
R FLY".PATRICK C 
FL FLYNN.PATRiCK C 
FL BOSOUE. RALPH A 
FL CALLAHAN. ROBERT L 
FL CALLAHAN. ROBERT L 
FL CALLAiiAN; ROBERT L 
FL PF0UTS.STEVE L 

4/26/2006 
s/3/xx)6 

Y10/2wb 
Yl7rToo6 
Y2r112006 
5/31/2006 
6/7/2006 

6/14+2006 
8/16/2006 
Brm2M6 
9/13/2006 
9/2WZOO6 
11/1/2006 
u 1 9 m  
9/13/2006 

1 lrrU1006 
llR912006 
12/BRoo6 

12113Roo5 
12/6/2006 

12/1312006 
12/13/2006 
12W2006 

gn/2008 
W112006 
112512006 
'if1912006 
6/14/2006 
9/13/2036 
1 ~ 0 6  

12n3/2006 

19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
35 
36 
39 
40 
46 
18 
39 
49 
50 
51 
52 
51 
52 
52 
!%? 
25 
27 
6 

18 
26 
39 
51 
52 

1 
5 
1 
1 
1 
1 
2 
3 
5 
3 
2 
3 
2 
8 
7 
3 
2 
2 
6 

$2 
20 
20 
20 
20 
27 
11 

7 
2 

10 
10 

a 

69 
89 
89 
89 
89 
89 
89 
89 
89 
89 
89 
89 
89 
89 
89 
69 
89 
89 
89 
89 
89 
89 
89 
89 
89 
89 
69 
89 
89 
89 
89 

675 
675 
675 
675 
675 
675 
675 
675 
675 
676 
675 
676 
675 
675 
676 
675 
675 
675 
676 
675 
675 
676 
675 
675 
675 
676 
675 
075 
676 
675 
676 

4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 

1 29.5 29.5 
3 88.6 29.6 
1 29.5 29.5 ~~ 

1 28.5 29.5 
1 29.6 29.6 
1 29.5 29.5 
1 29.5 29.5 
1 29.5 29.5 
5 156.25 31.25 
3 93.75 3125 
2 62.5 3125 
3 S3.75 31.25 
2 82.5 31.25 

147.5 29.5 5 
5 156.25 31.25 
3 93.75 31.25 
1 31.26 3125 
2 826 31.25 
4 125 31.25 
4 125 3125 
4 125 31.25 
r( 125 31.25 
4 125 3125 
1 29.5 29.5 
I 31.25 3125 
6 177 29.5 
8 236 29.5 
6 177 29.5 
2 625 31.25 

10 312.6 31.25 
10 312.6 3125 

5218.75 



Llv I f I I I 
8 8 1  675 1115.05.G2l I I 
89 I (175 IltS.oa" I I I 

U75 1115.06.U2l I I I I 
89 I e75 I l l a . ~ . m l  I 
6 3 1  87.9 IrlsW.ml I I I 

W I  I I I I 
0 I 675 I l l 5 . ~ . m l  
89 I 675 l l l5 .W.W I 1 I I 



b. 

fL 
R 
R 
FL 
R 
R 
R 
R 
n 
U 

_. 

n 

r 

R 
R 
fL 
PL 
R 
R 
R 
n 
f l  
rl 
R 

Hwn 

6 I, 
- -  

5 
5 
6 
5 
5 
6 
5 
6 
5 
5 
5 

-_ 
a 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
P 
2 
a 

I7 . 
I 
1 
I 
2 
3 
1 
1 
I 
t 

Ze.w 
B.60 
T)so 
a.50 
a.m 
29 50 
8 M  

W.60 
E 9 . s  
B.50 

a9.m 



2005 Captime 
St EmployeeName WorkDt W eek Total Com Com- Pro- yr WO Hrs Am1 Rate 

lial 
BHC 
BHC 
BHC 
BHC 
BHC 
BKQ 
BKG 
BKG 
BKG 
BKG 
BKQ 
PCF 
PCF 
PCF 
PCF 
PCF 

FL COATES, WLL 
FL COATES. BILL 
FL COATES, BILL 
FL COATES. BILL 
FL COATES, BILL 
FL GONGRE.BRYAN - 
FL GONGREBRYAN 
FL GONGRE~BRYAN 
FL GONQRE.BRYAN 
FL GONQRE,BRYAN 
FL GONGRE.BRYAN 
FL FLYNN,PATRICKC 
FL FLYNN,PATRICKC 
FL FLYNN,PATRtCK C 
FL FLYNN,PATRICK C 
FL FLYNN.PATRICK C 

Hours pany ia 
11/16/2005 48 4 89 675 115 5 2 4 118.00 29.50 
11/23/2005 49 7 89 875 115 5 2 7 206.50 29.50 
11/30/2005 50 18 89 675 115 5 2 18 531.00 29.50 

120'005 51 
12/14/2005 52 
9/28/2005 41 
1W2005 42 

1 0 H ~  43 
1-005 45 
lV9I2005 47 
12/7/2005 51 
Nl(Y2005 34 

fW28/2005 45 
11/3o/2005 50 
1217l2005 51 

12/14/2005 52 

8 
19 
3 
2 
7 

11 
9 
8 

10 
15 
9 

14 
14 

89 
89 
89 
89 
89 
89 
B9 
89 
89 
89 
89 
89 
89 

875 
675 
675 
675 
875 
675 
675 
676 
675 
675 
675 
875 
675 

115 5 2 2 
115 5 2 1 
115 5 2 2 
115 5 2 1 
115 5 2 4 
115 5 2 2 
115 5 2 1 
115 5 2 2 
115 6 2 2 
115 5 2 1 
116 5 2 4 
115 5 2 3 
115 5 2 3 

59.60 
29.50 
59.00 
29.50 

118.00 
59.00 
29.50 
69.00 

150.50 
7625 

301 .oo 
225.75 
225.75 

2,276.25 

29.50 
29.50 
29.50 
29.50 
29.50 
29.50 
29.50 
29.W 
75.25 
75.25 
75.25 
75.25 
75.25 



JANUARV 
41.300.0 
ao95.a 

2724a7.a 



NRAGDl7lOMS 

an MAY JUNE JULY AUWST SEmEMBER OCTOBER NOVEMBER MCEMBER TOTAL 

m w  
CP Labar Expendkuaa 

EBleneS D i m  * 12/51/08 





J'igoz Central Florida Tapping 

12/23/2005 
PO Box 521279 
Longwood, FL 32752-1279 12.3036 

Invoice 

0.5 
1 
1 

0.1 
0.1 
0.1 
520 

1 

I I INVOICE# 1 DATE 

Stake & Layout 
16" WetTap 
12" WetTap 
18" Line Stop 
16" Line Stop 
12" Line Stop 
14" HDPE Green 
14" Epoxy Fittings 

JOB LOCATION [ BILLTO 
US 27 Utility Re-Locate 

200 Weathersfield Avenue 
Altamonte Springs, F132714 

1 I 

1 PONUMBER 1 TERMS I CFTJOBNO. I 
I I Net3ODays 1 
I I 

QUANTITY DESCRIPTION I 

t-- BUlLDlNG PARTP RSHIPS 

I 
RATE 

3,900.01 
9,500.01 
4,500.a 

13,500.0( 
8,250.01 
5,900.01 

23.3 
10,365.0( 

05.2520 1 
AMOUNT 

1,950.00 
9,500.00 
4,500.00 
1,350.00 

825.00 
590.00 

12,220.00 
10,365.00 

$41,300.00 







c uot 

. 

IouIIpts 

'a i 

~. .. . .. 
-: 

.. . 
- L. 

.m N 
. I- 
w 

2 (D 
(Ir 

E N U 

I 

* c 
a 
$ 
c 
c 

m w 



.. - 



i 

i/, --s- 



, 

0 

0 
0 
9 
0 
P 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
P 

0 
4 
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Allocation of ID # 228 NARUC Acct # Amount Notes 

Original Estimate 
Lake Groves WTP 
Expansion 

Work Order 
89.675.1 15.06.01 

304.3 $ 2,575,113 RAI-2-Part 1- D 
310.3 $ 230,994 
311.3 $ 224,580 

330.3 $ 456,000 

s 4,993924 

320.3 $ 1,507,237 RAI-2-Part 1- E 

Originally. the estimate for project #228 was $4,993,924. 
As of September 9,2008, this project tot& $5,616,325. 

The $2,575,113 pertaining to part I-D refers to the original estimate. 
The $1,507,237 pertaining to part 1-E refers to the original estimate. 



LWSI RAI- 2 Response 

aPtlM IDC 

CAP 

CAP nm.m 
CAP T I M E ~ O ~  
CAP ~ME-ZOO~ 

" a m .  Riek J 
GanUluwi. Ewnenh VlnDent 
Farom, Bryan Ke4lh 
torllell. soony Ray 
Qosnell, s w  Ray 
Goanell. seoay Ray 
Goanell. sooth, Rav 

CAP TIME-2WO7 

CAP TIME-2007 

I(D)81(E) G O ~ . S c o l l y A a y  
I(D)&l(E) Plouls.SteveL 
I(D)&l(E) PfouIs.SleveL 
l(D)&l(E) Wnes.Cralp 
I(D)&l(E) FWnes.Cralg 
1 ( D  ) & 1 (E) SE7O.Mardcaplme 
I ( D  ) 8 1 (E) SRO.Me,"Icaplme 
1 ( D ) &  1 ( E )  SFmMamnlcaptlme 
1 (D)& 1 ( E )  sEm."ralcapSme 
1 ( D )  & I (E) SRO.hlanuelcnpUme 
1 ( D ) .S 1 ( E) Szafranokl, John A 

Prolan ID 

228 
228 
228 
228 
228 
228 
228 
228 
228 
228 
228 
228 
228 
228 
228 
228 
228 
228 
228 
228 
228 
228 
228 
228 
226 
228 
228 
228 
228 
228 
226 
228 
228 
228 
228 

W a k h d e r l  

89.675.1f5.08.01 
89.675.1 15.08.01 
89.67&115.08.01 
89.675.115.08.001 
89.675.1 15.08.01 
89.675.1 15.08.01 
89.675.1 15.08.01 
89.675.1 1608.01 
89.675.1 15.08.01 
69.876.11 5.08.01 
88.876.115.08.01 
89.675.1 15.08.01 
89.876.116.06.01 
89.675.1 15.08.01 
89.675.115.06.01 
88.675.115.a8.01 
89.675.115.06.01 
89.675.1 15.08.01 
89.675.1 15.m.01 
89.676.115a8.01 
69.675.115.08.01 
89.675.1 15.08.01 
89875.1 15.08.01 
89.675.1 15.06.01 
89.875.1 15.06.01 
89,675.1 15.06.01 
89.675.115.06.01 
89.675.1 15.06.01 
89.675.115.08.01 ~ ~~ ~ 

89.675.115.06.01 
89.675.1 15.06.01 
89.875. I1 5.08.01 
89.875.115.06.01 
89.675.1 1.5.06.01 
89876.1 t5.08.01 

Amount 

8125 
2.53125 
9.A68.75 
2S44.m 
881.92 

2510.08 
86.49 
135.68 
169.6 
33.92 
33.92 
33.82 
3592 
33.92 
33.92 
33.92 
33.92 
33.92 
168.6 
6784 
3392 
33.92 
135.88 
33.92 
53.92 
67.84 
87.84 
39.92 
67.84 
6784 
6784 
678.4 
101.78 
101.78 
67.84 



LUSl RAI. 2 Response 

lnvolce # 

3 1 7 W l " C O R E  C 
35415'130WCPH Eff i l  
3541610372'SVNSHIM 
S787610372'SWHM 
4287Wl0372'SWHlM 
44228*14208'CROM COR 
U230.200135VMTER E 
45613V4208"M COR 
47471'10SITSWSHNE 
47471'1037rSLMSHINE 
4915Wl4EW%ROM COR 
51020'lOSITSUNSHIK 
5 1 8 5 4 * l ~ * W M  COR 
5 ~ 1 0 ~ S l U i S H l N E  
5380(P20WSVMTER E 
581W14ZW'CROM COR 
567Wi6197WJYSSM 
SgM1'13088*CPH EMGl 
5%34'1037TSUNSHINE 
6401 1'10372WJNSHlNE 
FLUID 6 T H W A L  SYSTEMS, ING 1912 
SUNSHINE BUllDINQ AND- 11359 

Project ID 

228 
228 
228 
228 
pa 
228 
228 
228 
PS 
228 
228 
228 
228 
228 
228 
2% 
228 
228 
228 
228 
228 
220 
228 
228 
128 
228 
228 
228 
228 
228 
228 
228 
228 

Work Order # 

89.675.1 15.06.01 
e9.67+i.i iso8.w 
89.675.ii5.08.01 
89.675.1 15.06.01 
89.675.1 15.08.01 
89.875.1 15.C6.01 
89.675.1 15.C6.01 
89.875.1 15.06.01 
89.675.1 15.06.01 
89.675.1 15.06.01 
8~675.1150&01 
69.675.1 15.08.01 
89.675.1 15.06.01 
89.675.1 15.08.01 
89.675.1 15.06.01 
89675.1 15.08.01 
89.675.1 15.06.01 
89.675.1 15.08.01 
89.675.1 15.06.01 
89.67&115.06131 
89.675.1 15.08.01 
89.675.1 15.06131 
89.675.1 15.06.01 
89.6751 15.06.01 

89.675.1 15.06.01 
89.675,i 15.08.01 

69.675.1 15.08.01 
89.675.1 15.06.01 
89.675.115.06.01 
89675.115.08131 
89.675.1 15.06.01 

wm.i i ~.m.oi 

8s.m.i  i5.06.01 

l(D)&l(E)GRANDTOTAL 

Amounc 

5.37838 
5 . 4 "  

18.462.79 
109,254.40 
34.99279 
35.401.11 
35.773.46 

37.795.39 
36." 

538.37621 
175,083.00 

7.72429 
555.130.10 
891,412.70 

17,220.94 
95.400.00 

395 
180,000.00 
82484760 
624,84750 
138,600.00 
51,676.19 
48,000.00 

566.098.09 
15,800.00 
1,400.00 

io ,  150.00 
300 

103.781.56 
88,568.55 

17120 
51 2,587.17 

sawx 

5,616.324.56 



6816.324.5s 



BHC FL FL OOATES~BILL 
BHC FL FL WATESBIU 
BHC FL FL COATES.BIU ~~ 

BHC FL FL COATES~SIU 
BKG R FL QONGRSBRYAN 
BKG R R MUIGRE.BRYW 

w& Taal cap CanpmyPro HnT&l I\nt Raw 
m WY 1- _. - - I - -- 

HIRy2mB 45 2 88 075 115 6 1 2 824) 3115 
llm 48 8 89 875 115 6 1 8 m m  3125 

11- u) 6 89 6E 115 6 I Z 02.50 3l25 
1- 51 8 88 675 115 8 1 8 w.75 3125 

12llWZCd 52 17 89 875 115 6 1 7 211175 31.25 
1WllRCcB 19 1 89 675 115 6 I 1 3125 31.25 
11- 47 4 88 m 116 8 1 3 m75 51.25 

81260 



2 0 7  Caplime 

SUB SUBDMS-KNNAME TYPE PRJ PRMCTDESCRIPTON ACCOUNT N W E R  INlT HOURS EKT AMOUNT WTE 
_. -. -. .-.. -. .- - - -----.-.-. 

675 LAKE GROVES UTILITIES INC WATER 115 W A r W  PROJECT w5.11 xm1 Bnc 76 2343.75 31.28 
BKG 6 187.5 31.25 

TOTAL C67E-11 81 &531.25 



=CBpHm 

SUB SUBDIVISION NAME TYPE PRJ PROJECTDESCRIPTDN ACCWNTNUMBE!4 WIT HOURS WAMOUNT RATE .- _..-.-.-..-.-.-..I. ._ __.._.__I__.__..._ __. -. I_.._. ..-.. 
676 w(E GROVES UNJTIES INC WATER 115 WATER PROJECT 0875-1 150801 BHC 96 3,wO.OO 31.25 

BKG 1 31.25 31.25 
DDS 4 125 3126 
RW 10 5125 31.25 

TOTAL 0675.11 111 3fw8.75 



675 LAKEGROVES UTUTIES INC WATER 115 WATER PROJECT 0 6 7 5 1 1 ~ 0 1  BHC 45 1,5a6r10 33.92 
BKG 12 407.w 3192 
CGS 8 271.36 33.92 
PCF 6 2a3.u 33.92 
RlXl 4 135-88 33-02 

TOTAL 0615-11 75 2,w4.00 



ZW7 captime 

SUB SUBDIVISION NAME ". .--___-I---- 

675 w(E GROVES UTILITIES INC 

~ 

WATER 115 WATER PROJECT 067&1150801 

TOTAL 0675-1 1 

PROJECT DESCRIPTION ACCOUNT NUMBER 
___.__-.I-.-..._._.. __.I..- 

BHC 
BKQ 

H0uRSEx-r AMOUNT RATE -.. .- -.-. 
25 780.16 33.92 
3 101.76 93.62 

26 881.92 



aW7 Csplime 

M E  PRI PFOJECSDESCRlPflON ACCOUNTNUMBER INIT W R S M  AMOUNT RATE - - SUB SUBDIVISION NAVE _. - -. 
675 LAKE GROVES WIUTIES H C  WATER 115 WATER PRchECT 0675.11508)i BHC 13 440.96 33.92 

COS 7 237.44 33.82 
cxs 6 160.6 33.82 
DDS 16 54272SW2 
DVG 12 407.0433.92 
JXS 2 67.W 33.92 
NOC 2 67.w 33.02 
RDJ 4 1M.ea a302 
SRG i s  440.96 33.82 

. TOTAL ce71511 











(@&2) 
SECTION 00626 

8 .: I ~. , . .. 
1:;. i .: ..., ;.', , 

AGREEMENT TITLE L a k e o n  
BID NO. I CONTRACT NO. 
CONTRACTOR 
PAYMENT REQUEST NO. 1, 

Sunshine Building and Development Corp. 

PERI~D ENDING DATE ,+Z& i o .  ?no6 .- J 
,. j .  . -, .. . ! ': .. I,. 
, I '  \>.. ,J .j ..<. <;:: 
$.! . . I  ,.; _. ' 

,I.,\- ""  . :  -1. . >;,, ..> 
1. Original Contract Price 

3. Current Contract Pice 
4. 
5. Amount Retained 14,870. 
6. Total Earned Less Retainage 539.376.21 
7. Previous Payments Approved 
8. Amount Due This Payment 
9. 

CONTRACTOR'S AFFIDAVIT 

The undersigned Contractor hereby swears under penaityof perjury that (1) all previous progress 
payments received from the Owner on account of Work performed under the Agreement referred to 
above have been applied by the Contractor to discharge In full all obligations of the Contractor 
Incurred in connection with Work covered by prior Applicaion for Payment under said Agreement, 
being ApplicatiQns for Payment numbered 1 through - inclusive; and, (2) ell materials and 
equipment incorporated in said ProJect or otherwise listad in or covered by this Application for 
Payment are free and clear of all liens, claims, security Interests and encumbrances; (3) all previous 
progress payments have been applied by the Contractor to pay in full (less retainage) ail amounts 
owed to its Subcontractors, Suppllers, Materialmen and Equipment Suppliers reflected (and listed) in 
prior Applications for Payments; and (4) all information provided on lhe Subcontractor and Supplier 
Listing which is included in this Application for Payment istrue and correct. 

. .  < . ,  : . ,  

STATEMENT OF WORK 

. .  $4,461,208.75 
2. Net Change Order - 0 -  

Total Completed and Stored to Date 

-. ..,, 
Balance to Finish, Less Retainage (Line ~ , - -~  _... 3 " 

.. ... .. . . 
Minus Line 4) ". 

_li3 0 84 - OCT$ - I \ G - D 6  - -OI - \ 0 3 0 3 
.. ,,.__r________..-..... '.-'_ '-.' 

Sunshine Building and 
CONTRACTOR: Development Cow. 

10/10/06 
Date 

00625-1 
SPECLI&EXSJ 



COUNTY OF SEMINOLE 
STATE OF FLORIDA 

Before me on this 10th day of October. 2006, , appeared 
John T. Bush , who is personaliy known to me, or has produced 

as identification and who did (did not) take an oath who, being duly 

Contractor above-mentioned; that hekhe executed the above Application for Payment and 
statement on behalf of said Contractor; and that all of the statements contained therein are true, 

sworn did depose and say that helshe is the Pr-xt. ofthe 

SEAL My commission expires: 9 I70 In7  

PAYMENT OF THE AMOUNT REQUESTED ABOVE IS RECOMMENDED FOR APPROVAL: .- 

BY Date 

BY Date 

SUBCONTRACTOR AND SUPPLIER LISTING 

The following is a list of Subcontractors, Suppliers, Materiahen and Equipment Suppliers who have 
pefformed Work or provided Materials, Supplies, or Equiment during time period represented by 
this Application and the dollar amount of the work applied for (attach additional sheets as necessary 
to provide a complete list). 

NAME ADDRESS AMOUNT 
Mainline SUDD~Y ComDany Sanford, FL 405,543.06 
A.C. Scott Construction Winter Park, FL 25,640.80 

ractor- 51.500.00 

REQUIRED AlTACHMENTS 

Monthly Application For Payment: 

1. Updated Project Schedule 
2. 
3. 

Contractor's Partial Release of Lien 
All applicable SubcontractorNendor's Waivers of Lien (Partial) 



OCT 2 5 2006 



ATlX BryanGongre 

Utilities, Inc of Florida 
200 Weathersfield Ave. 
Altamonte Springs, FL 32714 

Terms: 100% Net 30 Days 

. . . . . . .  
!, \: $.. 2 .. . .  

.. . . . .  I ;.TV .".I:... , . I  *. 
, - : ~ ~ ,  .;. ..... .. !~ . < 4'. 

.. ,:.. #. .. F 

..I. ~ , 
. . . r  . . . . . . . . . .  

' I  :::-.: i.0 .' , ,: , .; ,", .. . . . .  

RE: Used FRP Aeration Towers, duct, and platform 
Delivery to Lake Groves Treatment Plant - Clermont, FL 
Per letter of July 25,2006 

~ I .' 
. 

.-,.is. ... 
: \  

' ., I i.. . . . .  
: ,. . .  

. . . .  \ ..>;?I .;. .i. . 
, : . 1 . . .  .. , 

Total Amount Due 

S 175.093.00 
Included 

P.O. Box 771599 - Wnter Garden, FL 34777-1599 (407) 877-5903 Fax (407) 877-5912 
www.encorecc.com 



LAKE UTILITY SERVICES, INC. 
AN AFFILIATE OF LTILITIES. INC. 

CORPOR.4TE OFFICES: 
2 3 3  Sanders Road 
Northbmok, Illinois 60062 
Telephone: 937-498-6440 

July 25, 2006 

Mr. Timothy M. Behler, V.P. 
Encore Construction Company 
370 E. Crown Point Road 
Winter Garden, FL 34787' 

100 WEATHERSFIELD A V M U E  
ALTAMONTE SPRNGS, FLORIDA 31713 

Telephone: 407-869-1919 
Florida: 800-272-1 919 

F x  407-369-6961 
florid~utiliti~inc-usn.com 

RE: Sale of  Aerator Towers and Platform from 
Eastern Regional Water Reclamation Facility 
Orange County, FL 

Dear Mr. Behler: 

Pursuant to our conversation on Tuesday, July 25, 2006, please allow this letter to  serve 
as Lake Utility Services, Inc.'s commitment to  purchase two used aerator towers, 
connecting platform and ductwork for the lump sum amount of $175,093.00. 

This price Includes the following; 

3 Sale of two previously used Aerator Towers. The selection of which shall be left at 
the discretion of the manufacturer's representative, Mr. John Verscharen. 

3 

> 
3 

Sale of one set of access platforms and stalrs. 

Sale of one set of fiberglass ductwork. 

Delivery of a!: items tn h k s  Mlity Servicos, Inc.'s Lake Groves treatment plant site 
whose address is 2425 US Highway 27, Clermont, FL. 

Furnish wooden storage cradles and set towers to be stored horizontally. 

Anchor and guy cables to adequately secure stored items. 

4 

3 

> 

Delivery for these items will be scheduled on a mutually acceptable date and placed in an 
area on plant grounds acceptable to purchaser. Payment for this equipment shall occur a t  
the time when project funds become available. Such time is not expected to exceed 90 
days of receipt of materials. 



Mr. Timothy Behler 
July 25, 2006 

I F  you should find any of the items outlined above contrary Eo our previous discussions, 
please let me know. I can be reached at 407.869.8588, extension 226. 

We would like t o  take this opportunity t o  thank you and your organization for working 
with ours in this endeavor. 

Sincerely, 

LAKE UTILITY SERVICES, INC. 

Bryan K. Gongre 
Regional Manager 





Patrick Flynn 
Utilities, Inc. 
200 Wethersfield Ave. 
Altamonte Springs, FL 32714 

Lake Groves Storage Tank Addition 
Professional Services throuah Octo ber 22.2006 

Professlonal Personnel 

Senior CADD Technician 

Total Labor 

Reimbursable Expanws 
Postage 
Fed EX - US 

Total Rdmbursables 

Unlt Billing 
Blueprints 24x36 
Color Plots 24x36 
Mileage 

Total Unlts 

CPH Engineers. Inr 
r.0. Box ma8 

Sanford, R 32772-28W 
Phone 407322.6841 
Fax: 407.330.aa9 

_._c_- 

Invoice No: 52605 

Hours Rate Amount 
89.00 75.00 6,675.00 
89.00 6,675.00 

6,676.00 

0.39 
9.62 

10.01 10.01 

751.68 
252.00 
35.60 

I' 

1,039.28 1,039.28 

CPH Engineers, Inc. .,, 



1 

Phone: 407.3226841 
Fax 407S0.4639 

1 
Bryan Gongre 
Utilities, Inc. 
200 Wethersfield Ave. 
Altamonte Springs, FL 32714 

South Lake Connector Road WM Replacement; Lake County 
Protesslonal Services throuah October 22,2- 
Fee 

Total Fee 8,500.00 
Percent Complete 17.6035 Totel Earned 1,496.30 

Previous Fee Billing 441.30 
Current Fee Billing 1,055.00 

Total Now Due ,(?e!?- 
1 

CPH Engineers, Inc. 
,& 



.. ,.. . .. - . .. __ I ! 
:..: .“’ .._:. a :  : 

354 lb 



{W e 3 7 2 3  
SECTION 00625 L. yoq 22 lQ% 

CONTRACTOR'S A P P L I C A ~ P A V M E N ~  

J Invoice f l6-150[d ..lo& 

w- 
AGREEMENT TiTLE -on 
BID NO. /CONTRACT NO 

CONTRACTOR 

PAYMENT REQUEST NO. 2 

PERIOD ENDING DATE November 20, 2006 

Sunshine Building and Development Corp. 

STATEMENT OF WORK 

1. Original Contract Price 
2. Net Change Order 
3. Current Contract Price 
4. 
5. Amount Retained 
6. Total Earned Less Retainage 
7. Previous Payments Approved 
8. Amount Due This Payment 
9. 

Total Completed and Stored to Date 

Balance to Finish, Less Retainage (Line 3 Minus Llne 4) 
_,,_I_I.. ....I.....__.._ ~ ~~ 

o;>y5 - \15- 0 

..:.. ... 

'(Y - 

$4,461,208.75 ' _ _  ~~ 

(193,928.98) 

67.199.25 
1.094.506.31 

The undersigned Contractor h e a y  swears unaErpenaftpofperjwy#+&flj sttpreviouspm@6ss--' 
payments received from the Owner on account of Work perfoormed under the Agreement referred to 
above have been applied by the Contractor to discharge in full all obligations of the Contractor 
incurred in connection with Work covered by prior Applicaiion for Payment under said Agreement, 
being Applications for Payment numbered 1 through 1 inclusive; and, (2) all materials and 
equipment incorporated in said Project or othelwise listed in or covered by this Application for 
Payment are free and clear of all liens, claims, security interests and encumbrances; (3) all previous 
progress payments have been applied by the Contractor to pay in fulf (less retainage) all amounts 
owed to its Subcon!racton, Suppliers, Materialmen and Equipment Suppliers reflected (and listed) in 
prior Applications for Payments; and (4) all information provided on the Subcontractor and Supplier 
Listing which is included in this Application for Payment is true and correct. 

Sunshine Buildina and 
(SEAL) 

November 22, 2006 --\ 
/ ----~ .-- ... ..- .. ,. < Date - 4 1 

/ John T. Bush, President 
Pdnted Name and Title 

00625-1 
SPECLIB552835 





CONTRACTOR'S ................ 

AGREEMENT TITLE W o n  .... 

BID NO. I CONTRACT NO. 

CONTRACTOR 

PAYMENT REQUEST NO. 7 

Sunshine Building and Development Cow. 

. . . .  ,>  ..... ............................... , . . ; <  . : ,  ...... j \, .< ... .. . . . . . . . . .  

> . . .  ... : .  ...; ! .;. (&&?mbw '....., 
PERIOD ENDlNG DATE 21. 2006 __ ~ ..- ... . 

STATEMENT OF WORK 

$4,361,208 .?5 
0 

j, Original Contract Price 
2. Net Change Order 
3. Current Contract Price 4.26?.?79..77 

5. Amount Retained 
6. Total Earned Less Retainage 
7. Previous Payments Approved 
8. Amount Due This Payment 
9. Balance to Finish, Less 

CONTRACTOR'S AFFIDAVIT 

The undersigned Contractor hereby swears under'penalty of perjury that (1) all previous progress-'-'4 
payments received from the Owner on account of Work performed under the Agreement referred to 
above have been applied by the Contractor to discharge in full all obligations of the Contractor 
incurred In connection with Work covered by prior Applicalion for Payment under said Agreement, 
being Applications for Payment numbered 1 through 2 inclusive; and, (2) all materials and 
equipment incorporated In sald Project or otherwise listed in or covered by this Application for 
Payment are free and clear of all liens, claims, security interests and encumbrances: (3) all previous 
progress payments have been applied by the Contractor to pay in full (less retainage) all amounts 
owed to its Subcontractors, Suppliers, Materialmen and Equipment Suppliers reflected (and listed) in 
prior Applications for Payments; end (4) all information provided on the Subcontractor and Supplier 
listing which is included in this Application for Payment is true and correct. 

4. Total Completed and Stored to Date 2,178.238.56 

_r' 

......... .... ... . . .  ....... 

--..--...-_. .... ...... -,, ...... :, .. 

Sunshine Building and 
veloument Com. (SEAL) 

w-' December 21, 2006 
d Representative) Date 

John T. Bush, President 
P tnted Name and Title 

00625-1 
S'ECLlB9323.X 





SECTION 00625 (xz.I-J __.....----- 

AGREEMENT TITLE 

BID NO. I CONTRACT NO. . .  

CONTRACTOR 

PAYMENT REQUEST NO. 
PERIOD ENDING DATE 2/12/; 

Sunshine BUtldinK and Develop" Corp. 

.3 J 8- '. y ;j+. 
4 

,. ,. 
? , ;, I. .. .. ... ,, , ... , . 

.: ,,.-, :,> i z,.,'.:'. d... 

,,><p Q,~.;.,? 'L  *:.:'>'. 
J 

STATEMENTOFWORK 

1. Original Contract Price $4,461.208.75 
2 Net Change Order (113,241.53) 
3. Current Contract Price 9.147.961.p2 

2,211.261.81 
208.121.88 @ 2,003,139.95 

4. 
5. Amount Retained 
6. Total Earned Less Retainage 
7. Prevlous Payments Approved 
8. Amount Due This Payment 
9. 

CONTRACTOR'S AFFIDAV 
0 3 3 

The undersigned Contractor hereby swears under penalty of pduw that (I) all previous progress 
payments received from the Owner on account of Work performed under the Agreement referred to 
above have been applied by the Contractor to discharge in full all obligations of the Contractor 
incurred In connection with Work covered by prior Application for Payment under said Agreement, 
belng Applications for Payment numbered 1 through inclusive; and, (2) all materials and 
equipment incorporated in said Project or otherwise listed In or covered by this Application for 
Payment are free and clear of all Ilens, claims, security interests end encumbrances; (3)all previous 
progress payments have been applied by the Contractorto pay in full (less retainage) all amounts' 
w e d  to its Subcontractors, Suppliers, Materialmen and Equipment Suppliers reflected (and listed) in 
prior Applications for Payments; and (4) all information prodded on the Subcontractor and Supplier 
Listing which is included in this Application for Payment is true and correct. 

Total Completed and Stored to Date 

~,-,".~*=-.~,-;~-..~.~~.-..,~ r.r;i;r";CCVllr.r..~;C.;,. 
Balance to Finish, Less Retainage (Line 3 Minus line 4) 

d 0 .o 8 9  063 5 - \ \6 - S& -0 \ - c* _..--.----XI C*-.I...-,.,..~* -.,_ "*̂ .-).-A 

/ John T. Bush, President 
Printdd Name and Title 

00625-1 
6PEUlEOSZBB3 





I I 

To: do CPH Englnsers, Inc. 

Attention: Mr. Wads Wood 

--- -..* 
u. 

t a k ~  Utlllty Sewlcas, Inc. 

lQ.1 N Waadfand Blvd. 
Deland, FL 31720 

. . .  . .  . .  . . ., ., ;,,, ... :... 
, .  . , . . . . _  . . . .  
... ..,. ., 

p6CE/ VED O.C. Praect No. 

, ,, . . I . . .  2. FAX No.: 186-738-8412 7 2007 Estimate NO. . .  _. , .._, . .. 

PmJect: take Qmves WTP Expansion From '.'.i-:.' FPb.18 2007 

Project Location Clwmont, FL 

I-MG Wadar Storage Tank 

esrorfrw, Palnt, Mow out 

__ _L.".d*...-* 

Checked by 

Recommended for Payment 



~ 

. -- -- ..... _ -  - -  .... _..".. " -... _..... ._,. ..... a .  "1 ..". ""C".,.,.L.- - -. I- - 
9 ,. 

Mr. wade wood 
Lake utility services, h. 
dOCP€I Enam Inc. 
101 N Woodlaad Blvd 
bland, FL 32720 

Subject: 1-MG W e  h h g e  Tank 
ClmoI& FL 
Our hj& NO. 06069 

Enclosed are three (3 I Copies of our Periodic Estimate fbr Partial Papcut No. 1 forthe pixid 
February 19,2007 through pabruary 28,2007. 

Hap: sel 





-- ,- - . 

395.00 

THIS TOTAL DOES 
MEMBERSHXP PEES WHfCH W LL BE COLLECTED SEPARATELY. 

XNCtL.DE ANY APPLSCaBLE CONNECT FEES, DEPOSITS, OR --"--- Sub Total 395. OD 

WW 155741 ACC"# 4011800300 TUXe .a0 . 00 LOCATION; 2325  nwr 27 Shipping filnadling 
.oo  Adjusnn" 

LAKE GROVES WTF1 

TRfS AIW?INT MUST BE PAID PRIOR TO Total W g c n  395.00 SCHEDULING CONSTRUCTION. Amount Pcdd 
Amount Duc 

DUE UPON RECEIPT 

miss COST IS VUXD FOR 90 DAYS. I PROJECT 
YOU llRE RESPONSIELB! FOR LOCATIW 
WATER, 3EWER. OR ANY OTWER 

OUR CREW BEGfNS CONSTRUCTION. 

ELECTRICAL wrm ON YODR PROPERTY. 
THIS NEEDS TO BE COME%ETE BEFORE 

, I _  
'I ._ 

\ 1  

FOR QUESTIONS CONTACT 
BUDDY PACKKRM AT BXT. 1231 

.c.-. , ,~ 

. . .  . ... , . . ;. \ , .  . .. . .  I . .  

.. . 



. .  :- !- i ! I  "', 
,, ..< :i i.! 

' >  .. 
% .; 



b I I .. 
THE CROM CORPORATIRN 
Prestrsasad Com oslts Tanks 
[as~37~.aras .PU([SSP)~-BPOS 

I 

0608.W.BBTHTERRAOE -OA%EBVILLE.FLORIDA - 8P807-e868 

PERIODIC ESTIMATE 
FOR 

PARTIAL PAYMENT 
L I I 

To: do CPH Englnwrs, Inc. 

Auenlm Nr. Wade Wood 

-7qF; Lilkn wli i  SSMCW. Ino. 

101 N Woadbnd Blvd. 
Deland, FL 32720 

Cmm Job No. 

.. . . . . .... . , .  .._ ..... .- . . , ... . .  G.C. Projed No. . .  

FAX NO.: 386-7364412 

Project ' 

meet LacatlOn C)ennanC FL 

Lake Grows W P  Expanslon RECEIVED 
MAR 27 ZOO7 To - 

liem 
NO. - 
1 
2 

3 
4 
5 
6 

7 

1-W Water 8- Tank 
kslgn, Insurance Lump Sum 
Mwe in, Floor Lump sum 
corm wall Lump Bum 
Dome Lump Sum 
Prestressing B Cowreoat Lump Sum 
bcezooriss. Pait& Mow aut Lump Sum 

SO# -Electrical Generator Lump Sum 
pmvlded by Tho Crom COQ 

20,000.w 

lao,000.00 
T00,000.00 
lOO,oW.OO 
WOO.00 

4@o.oo 

B8,OWOO 

I 
480,000.00 

Q 



Mr. Wade Wood 

c/o CPH Engi", Inc. 
101 N Woodland Blvd 
Deland, FL 32720 

Lake utility Scrvioes, Iac. 

subjocr: I-Ma Watcr Stonrgo Tank 
C f m n t ,  FL 
CJorProjectNo. 06069 

near We&: :. 
Esclmcdasc three (3) wpies of our Periodic Estimate for Partid Payment No. 2 for the period 

W c h  I. 2007 thmugb March 30,2007. 
.... - .., . . 

P.S. v h  Urroutrh the for our Estimate #I in tho amount of $95.40O.M). . 

280 S.W. 36TH TERRACE GAINESVILLE, FLORIDA 32607-ES89 
PHONE 352-37E-3436 FAX 362-37E-13209 L \"W.cromOOrp.oom 



.. 



BID NO. / CONTRACT NO. 
CONTRACTOR Sunshine Bu i ld ing  and 

PAYMENT REQUEST NO. 

PERIOD ENDING DATE 

STATEMENT OF WORK a - t y - * . c l .  4 

1. 
2. 
3. 
4. 
5. 
6. 
7. 
8. 
9. 

Original Contract P b e  
Net C hanae Order 

$4,461.208.75 
(86.604 .Os 

4,374,604.72 a 2599.811.83 Current &tract Price 
Total Completed and Stored to Date 
Amount Retained 146.976.88 
Total Earned Less Retalnage 1,252.a34.95 
Previous Payments Approved 
Amount Due This Payment 
Balance to Finish, 

The undersigned Contractor h 
payments received from the Owner on account of Work performed under the Agreement referred to 
above have been applied by the Contractor to discharge in full all obligations of the Contractor 
incurred in connection wlth Work covered by prior Application for Payment under said Agreement, 
being Applications for Payment numbered 1 through inclusive: and, (2) ail materlals and 
equipment incorporated in said Project or otherwise listed in or covered by this Application for 
Payment are free and dear of all liens, claims, security interests and encumbrances; (3) all previous 
progress payments have been applied by the Contractorb pay in full (less retainage) all amounts 
owed to its Subcon!ractors, Suppliers, Materialmen and Equipment Suppllers reflected (and listed) in 
prior Applications for Payments; and (4) dl information provided on the Subcontractor and Supplier 
Ljstlng which is included in this Application for Payment is true and correct. 

CON> 
Sunshine Bu i ld ing  and 

9CTOJJ: Develop& Corp. 
/ 

John T. Bush, President 
[Printed Name and Title 

0 0 6 2 5 - 1 
VECLISEQS3 



BID NO. / CONTRACT NO. 

CONTRACTOR 

PAYMENT REQUEST NO. 
PERIOD ENDING DATE 

Sunshine Building and 

PROJECT 
ID# J a g  

.. .. . :: 4 STATEMENT OF WORK 

1. Original Contract Price $4.461.208.75 
2. Net Change Order (86.604.03) 
3. Current Contract Price 
4. 
5. Amount Retained 
6. Total Earned Less Retainage 
7. Previous Payments Approved 
8. Amount Due Thls Pa 
9. 

CONTRACTOR'S AFFlDAVl 

The undersigned Contractor he 
payments received from the Ow 
above have been applied by the Contractor to discharge in full all obligations of the Contractor 
incurred in connection with Work covered by prior Application for Payment under said Agreement, 
being Applications for Payment numbered 1 through 5 inclusive: and, (2) all materials and 
equipment incorporated in sald Project or otherwise listed in or covered by this Application for 
Payment are free and dear of all liens, claims, security interests and encumbrances; (3) all preVIOUS 
progress payments have been applied by the Contractor b pay in full (less retainage) all amounts 
owed to its Subcontractors, Suppliers, Materialmen and Equipment Suppliers reflected (and listed) in 
prior Applications for Payments; and (4) all information provided on the Subcontractor and Supplier 
Listing which is included in this Application for Payment is true and correct. 

(SEAL) 

-f:" ' . '. 

Total Completed and Stored to Date 

Balance to Finish, Less R 

00625-1 
S?ECUBOjiQOj 



MAY 0 9 2007 



c 

To: do CPH Englneets, Inc. ' E c E /  V E ~  Crom Job No. 

I I 
Lake Utlulty Servbosq Inc. 

I01 N Woodland Blvd. .. . .  . 
. I  I!! I. .,:: .. .:;'j : , .. .. Deland. FL 32720 6 ;UD7 G.C. Prohot No. . . _ I . , . .  " . . _  

I U G  WaQr Storage Tank 
Design, Insum" 
Mow In. naor 
Core wan 
Dome 
PraStmWinQ i% Cowreoat 
Aaasesdes, Paint, Mow out 

CO#l-Elrrctrlcal Generator 
provided by The Cmm Corp 

. .. . 
... 

s .  ::,;li:;''7J:, . .- _. , , .. . . , ::-..:.,;-. !< :-:.:, ,, 

Attentlon: IW. Wade Wood 
FAX No.: 386-736-8412 

Lump Sum 
Lump Sum 
Lump Sum 
Lump sum 
Lump Sum 
Lump Sum 

lump Sum 

I 

100% 20,000.w 
100% 86Jooo.00 
100% 100,000.00 
100% lOO,aaO.OO 
100% 100,mao 
loo% 5&000.00 

100% 4eooo.Do 

20.000.00 
as~00.m 

100,000.w 
100,000~ 
1~000.00  
50,000.00 

4,000,W 



Dear Wade: 

~!~&rcrethTee(3)copiCs of~PeriddicEatimatefol.~'artialPaymantN~, 3 forthe period 
April 1,2007 through April 30,2007. 

CORPOR ATTON 

Senior Vice President 

250 S.W, 3BTH TERRACE GAINESVIL-LE. FUSlFllOA 38807-S888 
PHONE 362-37E-3436 0 FAX 362-372-6EOS I www.CromCOrD.COm 



. -  

MAY 3 1 2007 



SECTION 00625 
( U - N 4  

MENT 

0 ,I ', 

I :'';.. . t ,  

CONTRACTORS APPLI 

h r  I fi ~ O U I  

UTILITIES, INC. 
Invoice 

-on AGREEMENT TITLE 

BID NO. I CONTRACT NO. 

CONTRACTOR 

PAYMENT REQU€ST NO. 
PERIOD ENDING DATE 

Sunghine Building and Development COPp. 

-2 [-I 
STATEMENT OF WORK 

7. Original Contract Price $% 461.208.75 

. ._I :;..;,I . .- ~ :: ;.~ + .... i. . . : I  . . ' .  :,.y-, . 
A .i.. c .  ..\. - 5  t., ; ; : i \  - 2. Net Change Order 

3. Current Contract Price 
4. 
5. Amount Retained 
6. Total Earned Less Retainage 
7. Previous Payments Approved 
8. Amount Due This Payment 
9. 

.7 
CONTRACTOR'S AFFIDAVIT 

The undersigned Contractor hereby swears under penamp8jUrpt tKR-#3 l r f lm+ 
payments received from the Owner on account of Work performed under the Agreement referred to 
above have been applied by the Contractor to discharge In full all obligations of the Contractor 
incurred in connection with Work covered by prior Application for Payment under sald Agreement, 
being Applications for Payment numbered 1 through 5 inclusive; and, (2) all materials and 
equipment incorporated in said Project or otherwise listed in or covered by this Application for 
Payment are free and clear of all liens, claims, security intmsts and encumbrances; (3) all previous 
progress payments have been applied by the Contractorto pay in full (less retainage) all amounts 
owed to its Subcontractors, Suppliers, Materialmen and Equipment Suppliers refiected (and listed) In 
prior Applications for Payments; and (4) all information provided on the Subcontractor and Supplier 
Listing which is included in this Application for Payment is true and correct. 

(SEAL) 

Date 

4,537,924 -2 
3.671 ~581.27 
367.168.11 

3,304.513.14 

@ Total Completed and Stored to Date 

Balance to Finish, Less Retainage (Line 3 Miny&,!,iigefLS*lm*-w 

9s- 0636 - (t5-06 -Ot - 10303 

I . .  
. .  

5/10/07 

bfM 2 9.2&l7 

00625-1 
S?EC:IB0626U 



.. . .:. 3 ;. 
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CROM CORPORATION 
Prestressed C o m p o s i t e  Tanks 
2606.W. 36THfERRACE - GAINE8VIUE.FLORIDA 32807-2863 
(3521 372-a496*FAX[362] 372.8209 

I 1 I 
Lake Utility Servlcer. inc. 

101 N Woodland Blvd. 
Dehnd, FL 32720 MAY 3 1 ZOO7 G.C. Project No. 

To: c/o CPH Engineers, Inc. RECEIVED cram J ~ N O .  

Attention: Mr. Wade Wood 
FAX No.: 366-736-8412 

Project: Lake Groves WTP Expansio 

Project Location Clermont, FL To 

5-Final 

May-I 2007 

6 4 1  2007 

PERIODIC ESTIMATE 

FOR 

PARTIAL PAYMENT 

1-MG Water Storage Tank 

Design, insurance 
Move in, Floor 
Core wail 
Dome 
Prestressing 8 Covercoat 
Accessories, Palnt, Move out 

Cowl -Electrical Cienerator 
provlded by The Crom Corp 

COm -Overflow Eyelids 

KDOWN I COMPLETED TO DATE 
Amount I Percent Amount 

Lump Sum 
Lump Sum 
Lump Sum 
Lump Sum 
Lump Sum 
Lump Sum 

Lump Sum 

Lump Sum 

20,000.00 
86,000.00 

100,000.00 
100,000.00 
100,000.00 
50,000.00 

4,000.00 

1,400.00 

-1 f 

100% 
1OO.k 
100% 
100% 
100% 
100% 

100% 

100% 

I I 461,400.00 

20,000.00 
86.000.00 

100,000.00 
lW),000.00 
100,000.00 
50,000.00 

4,000.00 

1,400.00 

Checked by 

BY 
in amount of .$ 

Recommended for Payment 

Date 

Total Amount of This Estimate 

Retainage: Parcent 

Net Amount of This Estimate 

Previous Net Estimate 

461,400.00 

461,400.00 

Amount Due r~46,000.00 



THE CROM CORPORATION '- 

PRESTRESSED COMPOSITE TANKS James 0. COW~, PE. CEO K Ryan Hawey. PE 
H E  Pudet WaiW R. Cadtan, CPA 

James A Ne#, F'E Robert G. Oyenarle, PE 
Lars 0. Baldc Jt.. PE Ryan J. Leisey, PE 
Gerald C. Bev(J. PE James U. Wamick 

JefleryD.Ma@dm.PE Talma B.Mhc8y.PE 
Joseph C. S w a m  PE J. Bm% L a w n .  PE 

BUILDING TANKS SINCE 1853 

May 2 1,2007 

Mr. wade wood 
Lake Utility Services, Inc. 
c/o CPH Engineers, Inc. 
101 N Woodland Bivd 
Deland, FL 32720 

Subject: 1 -MG Water Storage Tank 
Clermont, FL 
Our Project No. 06069 

CPH ENGINEERS. INC. 

Dear Wade: 

Enclosed are three (3) copies of our Periodic Estimate for Partial Payment No. 5-Final for the 
period through May 1,2007 to May 3 1,2007. 

Sincerely, / 
CRO CORPORATIO w 

Senior Vice President 

HEP:sel 

250 S.W. 36TH TERRACE EAINESVILLE. FLORIDA 32607-2889 
PHONE 352-372-3436 FAX 352-372-6209 www.cromcorp.com 



-- 

OS3069 

J U N  2 5 2007 



AGREEMENT TITLE Lake Groves WTP Emansion 

BID NO. I CONTRACT NO. . I  

CONTRACTOR Bui ld inR and Development Corp. e*f-A&H *h 

PAYMENT REQUEST NO. 7 
PERIOD ENDING DATE 18, 7007 

STATEMENT OF WORK 

I. Original Contract Price $4,461.208.75 
2. Net Change Order 76,715.51 

4,537,924.26 0 479.95 6.58 

3. Current Contract Price 
4. 
5. Amount Retained 

7. Previous Payments Approved JUN 2 1 nlo7 
8. Amount Due This Payment 
9. Balance to Finish, Less Retainage (Line ?&dh&w. . 4N*-ll.l* 

4.299.565.81 RECEIVED 
Total Completed and Stored to Date 

6. Total Earned Less Retainage 3,869,609.2 

- *  
CONTRACTOR’S AFFlDAVl 

The undersigned Contractor hereby swears under penalty of perjury that (1) all previous progress 
payments received from the Owner on account of Work performed under the Agreement referred to 
above have been applied by the Contractor to discharge in full all obligations of the Contractor 
incurred in connection with Work covered by prior Application for Payment under said Agreement, 
being Applications for Payment numbered 1 through 6 inclusive; and, (2) all materials and 
equipment incorporated in said Project or otherwise listed in or covered by this Application for 
Payment are free and clear of all liens, claims, security interests and encumbrances; (3) all prevlous 
progress payments have been applied by the Contractor to pay in full (less retainage) all amounts 
owed to its Subcon!ractors, Suppliers, Materialmen and Equipment Suppliers reflected (and listed) in 
prior Applications for Payments; and (4) all information provided on the Subcontractor and Supplier 
Listing which is included in this Application for Payment is true and correct. 

o*c,sq-orr?5- (‘5- OG-Qb- to?a?? 

9 

Rebecca W. Bush, Vice-president 
Printed Name and Title 

00625-1 
SPECLIBC12W3 



RECEIVED SECTION 00625 

JUN '' CONTRACTORS APPLICATIO 

AGREEMENT TITLE 
BID NO. ICONTRACT NO. 

CONTRACTOR 
PAYMENT REQUEST NO. 1 

PERIOD ENDING DATE 

Sunshine BuildinQ and Develooment Corp. 

~une 18. 7007 

I 
STATEMENT OF WORK LQ(dq0-f; aAd 6 

1. Original Contract Price 
2. Net Change Order 
3. Current Contract Price 
4. 
5. Amount Retained 
6. Total Earned Less Retalnage 
7. Previous Payments Approved 
8. Amount Due This Payment 
9. 

Total Completed and Stored to Date 

I. 
Balance to Finish, Less Retainage (Line 3 Minus Une 4) 

$1,117,904.00 
- n -  

1.117.904.nO f i  68.000.00 

L -- ..d . -  -..-..:+.i*Liil. ~ . . ~  . . 
-*-m**a,<*.w ,, 

The undersigned Contractor hereby swears under penalty of perjury that (1) af~u~p?@f'6@'~''* 
payments received from the Owner on account of Work performed under the Agreement referred to 
above have been applied by the Contractor to dlscharge in full all obligations of the Contractor 
incurred In connection with Work covered by prior Application for Payment under said Agreement, 
being Applications for Payment numbered 1 through 0 inclusive; and, (2) all materials and 
equipment incorporated in said Project or otherwise listed in or covered by this Application for 
Payment are free and clear of all liens, claims, security interests and encumbrances; (3) all previous 
progress payments have been applied by the Contractor to pay in full (less retainage) all amounts 
owed to its Subcontractors, Suppliers, Materialmen and Equipment Suppliers reflected (and listed) in 
prior and (4) all information provided on the Subcontractor and Supplier 

Application f r Payment is true and correct. ? 
Corp.(~-~) 

/ /  June 19. 7007 

Rebecca' W. Bush, Vice-president 
Printed Name and Title 

RECEIVED 

JUN 2 1 2w1 

bPEtLIEWBl3 
00626-1 





COUNTY OF SEMINOLE 
STATE OF FLORfDA 

Before me on this 19th day of June f- 2007 ,appeared Rebecca W. Bush , 
who is personally known to me, or has produced as identification 
and who did (did not) take an oath who, being duty swom did depose and say that helshe is the 

executed the above Application for Payment and statement on behalf of said Contractor; and that all 
of the statements contained thsr@n are true, correct and complete. 

Vice - of the Contractor above-mentioned; that helshe 

SueA lakm (Nota6 Public in and for the County and State Aforementioned) 

My commission expires: 9/70/07 

PAYMENT OF THE AMOUNT REQUESTED ABOVE IS RECOMMENDED FOR APPROVAL: 

BY Date 

BY Date 

SUBCONTRACTOR AND SUPPLIER LISTING 

The following is a list of Subcontractors, Suppliers, Materialmen and Equipment Suppliers who have 
performed Work or provided Materials, Supplies, or Equipment during time period represented by 
this Application and the dollar amount of the work applied for (attach additional sheets as necessary 
to provide s complete list). 

NAME ADDRESS AMOUNT 

REQUIRED ATTACHMENTS 

Monthly Application For Payment: 

I. Updated Project Schedule 
2. 
3. 

Contractofs Partial Release of Lien 
All applicable SubcontractorNendor's Waivers of Lien (Partial) 

00625-2 
SPECLIBO52BOS 



Final Application For Payment: 

1. 
2. 
3. 
4. 

Contractor's Release of Lien (Final and Complete) 
All applicable SubcontractorNendor's Waivers of Lien (Final and Complete) 
Consent of Surety to Final Payment 
Completed Material and Workmanship Bond 

END OF SECTION 

00626-3 
SPECLIBM2603 
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MAIL T O  Attenfirm: Hank &!due 

293 s. us wry301 - POBOX 301 

S.O. t77879340 - WO P1557dl 

Ul WO # 089-0675-1 15-06-01 

REQUESTED BY: Bryan Gongre DATE NEEDED: 07/131y)7 ACCT. DW. APPROVAL: 





THE CROM CORPORATION PERIODIC ESTIMATE 

insel a ~ a . a e a a . ~ ~ x  psa;a7 

-pfedimaTiteTakks FOR 
PARTIAL PAYM€NT l?tiDS.W.BBTHTERRAC6 -PAlAIEBVIU€.FL9RIDI 0 aEeD74660 - 

To: Lake Utlllty Services, Inc. \ wlJ;':p#p69. 

. I . .  .. . . .  ... ... , . . . .  ....,.. do CPH Engineers, Inc. 
... 101 N Woodland Blvd Wand, FL 32720 G.C. P m j d  No. . : . : : : : i .  . . . . , .  

Attsntlon: Mr. Wade Woad .. . F A X  NO.: 386-73644V! RECE~VEC EstimateNo. I,::;:', .:.,: ;..:6anal' . I .  

.. 

140 Water StoragsTank 
Design, insurance 
Move in, M o r  
Care wan 
DOmO 

hsfmrslng and Covercoat 
Accesrorlss,Palnt, Yws out 

CCl#l-Elechleal Gensrator 
provlffed by The Cram Gorp 

c ~ 2 0 v e m o w  E ~ M S  
lD#228, WO 0890675-1 16.O641 

.ump Sum 
,ump 8um 
.ump Sum 
,ump Sum 
,ump Sum 
,ump Sum 

ump Sum 

ump Sum 

-.*> 

-06-0\-' 

---unr.*u 

EZzmr 
Amount - 
20,ooo.oo 
8B.OO0,OO 

~00,000.00 
IOO,ODO.MI 
1oo,000.00 
60p00.00 

4,000.00 

.r,#O.W 

-% 

13 03 
w- 

461,400.00 

GO-iED TO DATE -.( 
Percent I AmPunt 

100% 20p00.00 
100% 86P00.00 
100% 1 ~ 0 a o O  

100% 1oDpop.00 
100% 100~00.00 
100% cio@o.w 



I .. . 
( (  ' . 

THE CRQM = 
PRESTRESSED COMPaS 

August 7,2007 
REC 
AU6 1 

CORPDRATICIN 

Mr. Wade Wood 
CPH Engineers, Inc. 
101 North WDodffmI Boulevard 
DeLand, FL 32720 

Subject I .&Ma Water Storage Tank 
Lake Grows Water Treatment Plant 
Lake Uti& Servlcss, Inc. 
Clermont, Florida 
CPH Job No. U0732 
Ctum Job No. 08089 

Dear Wade: 

In reviewing our files, we noticed that the $1 
existing tank has not been received yet. 

We are endosing a fresh copy of our staterr 
job including these eyelids as Change Order No. 2 
owner for payment? 

Thank you and best regards. 

Sill 

4 H I  

Sei 

hJQ 
Encldsure 

I 
1 

250 S.W. 36TH TERRACE OAINEF;~ILLE. FLOAIDA 3P607-ESBB 
PHONE 362-37Z-3436 0 FAX 358-3l7'2-6209 e www.tramcnrm.anm 

-E TANKS 

ElVEC 
1 MD! 

xpansion 

Kx) payment for the eyelid8 on the 

!nt showing 100 percent completion of the 
Nould you please submk this to the 

CORPORATION z 2  
Puder 

3r Vlce Presldent 





I nvoi-,, 
InvolceDa 7 0107 

Customer I ship via I F.0.B: 
LGUOI Odyssey Mfg. Destination 

Purchese Order Number I Salesparsan 

Item Number 
Item Desct@lon 

I Unit of Measure 

Telephone: 81 36350339 

mi1 TO: Ship To: 

Temu 
Net 30 Days 

OrderDate I Our Order Nunber 
08/13/07 I 

Unit Price 
ExIended Prii ~iscwni%( Tax 

Lake Groves Utilities, Inc. 
200 Weathersfleld Avenue 
Altamonte Springs, FL 32714 

TANK GAL 3000.000 
New tank 8 relacation of other one N 

Lake Groves Water & WWT Plant 
Phone:352-242-8573 
2425 US Hwy 27 
Clermont. FL 3471 1 

3WOd 

Quantity Ordersc 

1 

4 

1 

3uantily SMpp 
Back Order 

I Nontaxable Subtotal 
Taxable Subtotal 

10150.M 
~ 0.M 

Tax 

Total Invoice 

Customer Original 



SEP 0 6 2007 



CPH Enpineem, Inc 
PO Box28M) 

Sanhld, R 32772-2808 
Phone 407322 6841 
Fax: 407.330.~?639 

RECEIVED 
4U6 2 3 20U7 

Utilities, Inc. 
200 WthmfieM Ave. 
Altamonte Springs, FL 32714 

Project No: 
Invoice 

Reimbursement for Application Fees Paid on Behalf of Client: Water Main 
Replacement in Four Lake Service Area; Monteverde, Lake County 
Reimbursable Expenses 
App.Fees PaM for Client 

07/13/07 FOEP U07107 -General Permit 250.00 
Total Rdmbunables 2M).Oo 250.00 

Total this Invoice 

Application fees advanced on behalf of Client are not included in our scone of services and are ... . - 
considered "extra" to the engineering fee. Sal 0 
the Cllent and to exDedtte Droces,soloa 1 bu e rom . 





Utilities, Inc. 
200 Wethersfield Ave. 
Altamonte Springs, FL 32714 

Reimbursement for Application Fees Paid on Behalf of Client: Lake Groves Storage 
Tank Addition 
Reimbursable Expenses 
App.Fees Paid for Client 

0?113107 FDEP U0732 -Modification to 300.00 
Existing Permit 

Total Reimbursables 8 300.00 300.00 

Total this Invoice 

Application fees advanced on behalf of Client are not included In our scope of services and are 
considered "extra" to the engineerlng fee. Said fees have been advanced as a courtesv to 
the Client and to Bxnadii Drocessin(l of the snecific reauest Please reimburse womD UV. 

CPH Engineers, inc. 

PROJECT 



Utilities, Inc. 
200 Wethersfield Ave. 
Altamonte Springs, FL 32714 

Fee 
Totals 

. 
PROJECT 
ID# 409 1 

Current Prior Total 
1,625.92 40,874.08 42,500.00 
1,625.92 40,874.08 42,500.00 

CPH Engineers, Inc. 



CPH Engineers. Inc. 
P.0. Bm 2808 

k f O r d .  PL 32?72-2808 
Phone: 4G7.322.6841 

Fax: 407 330.0659 

8 E c E I EO 
AU6 2 3 2007 

Utilities, Inc. 
200 Wethersfield Ave. 
Altamonte Springs, FL 32714 

Reimbursement for Application Fees Paid on Behalf of Client: Lake Grove Wastewater 
Plant Expansion 
Reimbunable Expenses 
App.Fees Paid for Client 

08/09/07 FDEP U0782 General Permit 250.00 
Total R e i m b u r s a b l e s ~ * ~ -  250.00 250.00 

Total thb Invoice 

Application fees advanced on behalf of Cllent are not Included in our scope of services and are 
considered "extra" to the engineering fee. gi ~~ 3@a the Client and to exwdite DrOceIU) 



1615 C T ~  cpn ENGINEERS INC 
PHONE 3867S4141 

101 N WOODUND ELVD SUITE 1m 
DELAND. FL 32720 

-1 
BRIUCW D I g l  

*a 

8 E  
B a n k s  w n  . .  

t 



AUS 2 3 2007 

Utilities, Inc. 
200 Wethersfield Ave. 
Allamonte Springs. FL 32714 

1 7 . d  

Invoice N e  
roject No: 

Reimbursement for Application Fees Paid on Behalf of Client: Alafaya Dgester 
Replacement 
Relmbursable Expenses 
App.Fees Paid for Client 

08/09/07 FDEP U0739 -Minor Modifcatio; 500.00 s- 
Total Reimbursable8 500.00 500.00 

$5 0.00 @-_a Total this Invoice 

Application fees advanced on behalf of Went are not included In our scope of sewlces and are 
considered "extra" to the engineering fee. Said fees have bewdvan ced as a courtsSv to 
the Client and to eXDedfkr Drocessina of the qpecl flc reauest. Please reimburse D ~ D  thr. 



. .  



059204  



AGREEMENT TITLE 

BID NO. /CONTRACT NO. 

CONTRACTOR 

PAYMENT REQUEST NO. PROJECT 
PERIOD ENDING DATE 

Sunshine Bui ld ing and Develo ment Corp. 

STATEMENT OF WORK 

1. Original Contract Price $4,461,208.75 
2 Net Change Order 785 - 76 
3. Current Contract Price 4...567.994.51 
4. Total Completed and Stored to Date b.blJ4.070.66 
5. Amount Retained 
0. Total Earned Less Retainage . 
7. Previous Paym 
a Amount Due This Pa 
9. Balance to Fini 

CONTRACTOR'S AFFl 

The undersigned Contractor 
---..nr-*~' 

&, herebv swears under Denaltv of Deriury that (1) all previous progress . -  
payments received from the Owner-on account of Work performed tinder the Agkment referred to 
above have been applied by the Contractor to discharge In full all obligations of the Contractor 
incurred in connection with Work covered by prlor Application for Payment under said Agreement, 
being Applications for Payment numbered I through - intrusive; and, (2) all materials and 
equipment incorporated in said Project or otherwise listed in or covered by this Application for 
Payment are free and clear of all liens, claims. security interests and encumbrances; (3) ail previous 
progress payments have been applied by the Contractor to pay in full (less retainagkjall amounts 
owed to its Subcon!ractors, Suppliers, Materialmen and Eqipment Supplien reflected (and listed) in 
prior Applications for Payments: and (4) all information provided on the Subcontractor and Supplier 
Listing which is included in this Application for Payment is true and correct. 

(SEAL) 

Date 

Sunshine Building and 

8/111/07 



SECTION 00625 GXrj 
CONTRACTORS APP 

Invoice AU6 24 2001 , l  

AGREEMENT TITLE Wedgefield WTP EXDanSiOn 
BID NO. / CONTRACT NO. 

CONTRACTOR 
PhYMENT REQUEST NO. 

PERIOD ENDING DATE 

Sunshine Bui ld ing and Development COrP. 

PROJECT 
ID# 33 at 

STATEMENT OF WORK 

1. Original Contract Price 
2. Net Change Order 
3. 
4. 
5. 
6. 
7. 

g. 
a. 

Current Contract Price 
Total Completed and Stored to Date 
Amount Retained 
Total Eamed Less Retainage 
Previous Payments Approved 
Amount Due This Payment 
Balance to Finish, L e k  Retainage (Line 3 Minus Line 

------' 

$~.117,904.00 
27.834 .a 

\ 
- 

I -.- 
The undersigned Contractor hereby swears-under penalty of perjury that (I) all previous p r o g r e d  
payments received from the Owner on account of Work performed under the Agreement referred to 
above have been applied by the Contractor to dlscharge in full ail obligations of the Contractor 
incurred In connection with Work covered by prior Application for Payment under said Agreement, 
being Applications for Payment numbered 1 through 1 inclusive; and, (2) all materials and 
equipment Incorporated in said Project or ofhenvise listed in or covered by this Application for 
Payment are free and clear of all liens, daims, security interests and encumbrances; (3) all previous 
progress payments have been applied by the Contractor to pay in full (less retainage) all amounts 
owed to Its Subcontractors, Suppliers, hiaterialmen and Equipment Suppliers reflected (andlisted) in 
prior Applications for Payments; and (4) ail information provided on the Subcontractor and Supplier 
Listing which is included in this Appllcation for Payment Is true and correct. 

opment Corp(SEAL) 

August 22. Z O O 7  
Date 

/ I 
John T. Bush, President 

hinted Name and Title 

00625-1 





RECEIVER 
ucr 11 2007 

SECTION 00626 

CONTRACTOR’S APPLIC $QRDPY M ENT 

AGREEMENT TITLE -on 
BID NO. I CONTRACT NO. 

CONTRACTOR Sunshine BuildinR and Development Corp. 

PROJECT 
ID# a38 

PAYMENT REQUEST NO. 

PERIOD ENDING DATE 

I I 
STATEMENT OF WORK rap, C+#.G& 

1. Original Contract Price $4.461.208 I 75 
2. Net Change Order 113,317.76 
3 Current Contract Price 4,574,526.51 

5. Amount Retained 451.328.82 
6. Total Earned Less Retalnage 4,061,959.34 

4. Total Completed and Stored to Date 

7. Previous Payments Approved 
B Amount Due This Payment 
9. 

CONTRACTOR’S AFFIDAV 

The undersigned Contractor hereby swears under penalty of perjury that (1) all previous progress 
Payments received from the Owner on account of Work performed under the Agreement referred to 

Balance to Finish, Less Retainage (Line 3 Minus Line 4) 

-’ -,-. -*“-.,rc.--r~”.-C.-.ilulll~rtrr~1*..-~ 

abbve have been applied by the Contractor to discharge in full all obligations of the Contractor 
incurred in connection with Work covered by prior Application for Payment under said Agreement, 
being Applications for Payment numbered 1 through 8 inclusive; and, (2) all materials and 
equipment incorporated in said Project or otherwise listed in or covered by this Application for 
Payment are free and dear of all liens, claims, security interests and encumbrances; (3) all previous 
progress payments have been applied by the Contractor to pay in full (less retalnage) all amounts 
owed to its Subcontractors, Suppliers, Materialmen and Equipment Suppliers reflected (and listed) in 
prior Applications for Payments: and (4) all information provided on the Subcontractor and Supplier 
Listing which is included in this Application for Payment is true and correct 

- 
B 
7 

(SEAL) 

Date 
October 10, 2007 

John T. Bush, President 
d Name and Title 



' .  
. I  R E C E I V E 0  

COUNT( OF SEMINOLE 
STATE OF FLORIDA 

Before me on this 10th day of October 200 , appeared 

sworn did depose and say that helshe is the 3 ofthe 

John T. Bush' , who is personaliy knoin to me, or has produced 
as identification and who did (did not) take an oath who, being duly 

Contractor above-mentioned; that he/she executed the above Application for Payment and 
statement on behalf of said Contractor: and that all of the statements contained therein are true. 

SEAL My commission expires: 9/?0/0? 

PAYMENT OF M E  AMOUNT REQUESTED ABOVE IS RECOMMENDED FOR APPROVAL: 

BY Date 

BY Date 

SUBCONTRACTOR AND SUPPLIER LISTING 

The following is a list of Subcontractors, Suppliers, Materiahen and Equipment Suppfierswhohave 
performed Work or provided Materials, Supplies, or Equipment during time period represented by 
this Applfcation and the dollar amount of the work applied for (attach additional sheets as necessary 
to provide a complete list). 

NAME ADDRESS AMOUNT 

REQUIRED ATACHMENTS 

Monthly Application For Payment: 

1. Updated Project Schedule 
2. 
3. 

Contractor's Partial Release of Lien 
All applicable SubcontractorNendor's Waivers of Lien (Partial) 

f 

00625-2 



. #  

Final Application For Payment: 

1. 
2. 
3. 
4. 

Contractor's Release of Lien (Final and Complete) 
All applicable SubcontractorNendor's Waivers of Lien (Final and Complete) 
Consent of Surety to Final Payment 
Completed Material and Workmanship Bond 

END OF SECTION 

00625-3 



RECEt VEr 
DCT 11 ifll!. SECTION 00640 

CONTRACTOR’S PARTIAL RELEASE OF LIEN FORM 

KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS, that the undersigned, 1) Sunshine Bui ld ing and 
Development Corp. 

, and other valuable considerations and benefits to the 
undersigned accruing, do hereby waive, release and quit claim all liens, lien rights, claims or 
demands of every kind whatsoever which the undersigned now has, or may hereafter have, 
against that certain real estate and the improvements thereof, situated in 
County, State of Flor ida  , and deswbed as 3) Lake Groves WTP EXDanSiOn 

I on account of work and labor performed, and/or materials furnished In, 
to, or about the construction of any building or buildings situated thereon, or in improving said 
property above described, or any part thereof. 

, in consideration of the sum of 21 

7) CONTRACTOR 
2J 
3) 

Amount of U’& Comp/eted through Pntvious Applicatmn lbr Psymenl 
Name o l  Pmjucf M e n W  in lnslru&ns to Bidden 

It being the understanding of the undersigned that this is a Partial Waiver and Release of Lien 
which the undersigned has against the premises described herein, only to the extent of the 
payments specified and only for labor, services, or materials furnished or work done up until & 

, (but not releasing or waiving charges for changes, additions, or 
extras), the undersigned warrants that no assignment of said liens or claims, nor the right to 
perfect a lien against said real estate, by virtue of the accrual of said payment, has or will be 
made, and that the undersigned has the right to execute this Partial Waiver and Release, and 
that all laborers employed by the undersigned, and all bits for materials and supplies furnished 
by others lo the undersigned in connection with the construction of improvements upon the 
aforesaid premises, to the extent of the payment herein referred to, have been fully paid. 

41 Date of PmviDuJ A p p k S a ~  for Peymnf 

STATE OF FLORIDA 

COUNTY OF SENINOLE 

IN WiTNESS@fflEREOF, I/we have executed this instrument under seal this lnth day of 

The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this 
I 2007 by John T. Bush 

Sunshine Building and DeveloDment (corporation), on behalf of the corporation, who is 
personally known to me or has produced, 
of Identification) as identification and who did (did not) take an bath. 

!&&day of October 
of - 
(Type 

JPECLIBE52EW 
00640-1 



Sworn to and subscribed to before me this 10th day of October , 2007 

6-L3%- 
(Signature) 

(Print name) Notary Public in and for the County and State Aforementioned 

My Commission Expires: 9/20/0? 

Sue A. LaRosa 

END OF SECTION w 

00640-2 



salespersoa hvoiee Date Inwice Number Branch Account 

Ranit to: 

i 

M) SUPPLY WA”, LTD. HDSWW - WILDWOOD FL 
Branch - 125 
9577 N US Hy 301 
Wildwood PL 4785 

3521740-1473 

INVOICE F&Af0E67 30304-0467 

171.20 

Shipped to: 

l~,ll,,,l,ll,,,l,,,ll,l,~l,l,,lll,,,l,l~~l~l,,ll,~~ll~~~~~~lll CUSTOMER Blrsh 
OTILITTES INC OF FLORmA 
200 WEATHERSFIELD AVE 
ALT- SPRINGS RL 32114 4099 

O03f 0415 
00917 

Dal 

125 017926 C f y S t d l  

Return Top Portion With Payment For Faster Credit 

12/18/01 6522013 

Freight Delivery Handling - - 

Page: 1 

Invoice: 65220; ; I .  

NBT 30 160.00 

Restock Misc TaX 
11.20 



SECTION 00625 

CONTRACTOR‘S A 
Invoice 

AGREEMENT TITLE 

BID NO. I CONTRACT NO. 
CONTRACTOR 
PAYMENT REQUEST NO. 10-Final 
PERIOD ENDING DATE 

Groves WTP Rxnansl ‘on 

Sunshine Building and Development. C m  

‘ r*F$O,JECT 
. ID# Z-=B [‘I-J 

44 drg 
e* rc.,L-iotL 

A W b  
8 STATEMENT OF WORK 

1. Original Contract Price $4,461.208.75 
2 Net Change Order 113,317.76 
3. Currant Contract Price 4,574,526.51 
4. 
5. Amount Retained 
6. Total Earned Less Retainage 
7 Previous Payments Approved 
8. Amount Due This Payment 
9. Balance to Finish, Les 

CONTRACTOR’S AFFIDAVIT 

The undersigned Contractor hereby swears under penalty of perjury that (I) ail previous progress 
payments received from the Owner on account of Work performed underthe Agreement referred to 
above have been applied by the Contractor to discharge in full all obligations of the Contractor 
incurred in connection with Work covered by prior Application for Payment under said Agreement, 
being Applications for Payment numbered 1 through 10 inclusive: and, (2) ail materials and 
equipment incorporated in said Project or otherwise listed in or covered by this Application for 
Payment are free and clear of all liens, cfaims, security interests and encumbrances; (3) all previous 
progress payments have been applied by the Contractor to pay in full (less retainage) all amounts 
owed to its Subcontractors, Suppliers, Materialmen and Equipment Suppliers reflected (and listed) in 
prior Applications for Payments; and (4) all information provided on the Subcontractor and Supplier 
Listing which Is included In this Application for Payment is  h e  and correct. 

Total Completed and Stored to Date RE C E I V E D 

I 

(SEAL) 

EzzY-zT.2 

a w  L d z L d  L\ .\ 
I>- \ c1” * th 00625-1 

SPECLIBMZ603 

” - ~ ~  <-.c.c--.c--- - 



COUNTY OF SEMINOLE 
STATE OF FLORIDA 

Before me on this 19th day of November 2007 , appeared 
John T. Bush , who is personally known to me, or has produced 

as identification and who did (did not) take an oath who, being duly 
ofthe 

Contractor above-mentioned; that he/she executed the above Applimtion for Payment and 
statement on behalf of said Contractor; and that all of the statements contained therein a= true, 
correct and complete. 

sworn did depose and say that he/she is the PresiUent 

L G 2 L  
(Notary Public in and for the County and State Aforementioned) 

PAYMENT OF THE AMOUNT REQUESTED ABOVE IS RECOMMENDED FOR APPROVAL: 

BY Date 

BY Date 

SUBCONTRACTOR AND SUPPLIER USTlNG 

The following is a list of Subcontractors, Suppliers, Materialmen and Equipment Suppliers who have 
performed Work or provlded Materials, Supplies, or Equipment during time period represented by 
this Application and the dollar amount of the work applied for (attach additional sheets as necessaly 
to provide a complete list). 

NAME ADDRESS AMOUNT 

REQUIRED ATTACHMENTS 

Monthly Application For Payment: 

1. Updated Project Schedule 
2. 
3. 

Contractor's Partial Release of Lien 
All applicable SubcontractorNendor's Waivers of Lien (Partial) 

00625-2 
SFECLlSoam3 



Final Application For Payment: 

1. 
2. 
3. 
4. 

Contractor's Release of Lien (Final and Complete] 
All applicable SubcontractorNendof's Waivers of Lien (Final and Complete) 
Consent of Surety to Final Payment 
Completed Material and Workmanship Bond 

END OF SECTION 

SPECLIBC026Dl 
00626-3 



SECTION 00640 

CONTRACTOR'S PARTIAL RELEASE OF LIEN FORM 

KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS, that the undersigned, 7)  Sunshine Bui ld inR and 
Development Corp. 
Thousand Five Hundred Sixty**, and other valuable conslderations and benefits to the 
undersigned accruing, do hereby waive, release and quit claim all liens, lien rights, claims or 
demands of every kind whatsoever which the undersigned now has, ur may hereafter have, 
against that certain real estate and the improvements thereof, situated in 
County, State of Florida , and described as 3) Lake Groves NTP ExDansion 

, on account of work and labor performed, and/or materials furnished in, 
to, or about the construction of any building or bulldings sltuated thereon, or in improving said 
property above described, or any part thereof. 

**Seven Dollars and Seventeen Cents 

, in consideration of the sum of 2)Five Hundrea Ty elve 

Lake 

3) CONTRACTOR 
2) 
31 

Amunt of Work ConWled "uoh prevlcw A&mtion ibr P s m n t  
M m e  of P@ect idmMed in I n s ! " s  lo Bidders 

It being the understanding of the undersigned that this Is a Partial Waiver and Release of Lien 
which the undersigned has against the premises described herein, only to the extent of the 
payments specified and only for labor, setvices, or materials furnished or work done up until 

, (but not releasing or waiving charges for changes. additions, or 
extras), the underslgned warrants that no assignment of said liens or claims, nor the right to 
perfect a lien against said real estate, by virtue of the accrual of said payment, has or will be 
made, and that the undersigned has the right to execute this Partial Waiver and Release, and 
that ail laborers employed by the undersigned, and all bills for materials and supplies furnished 
by others to the undersigned in connection with the construction of improvements upon the 
aforesaid premises, tothe extent of the payment herein referred to, have been fully paid. 

4) ~ e t e  otprsvbus .@pUcab'on for Payment 

November 19, 2007 

uted this instrument under seal this 19th day of 

(SEAL) 

STATE OF FLORIDA 

COUNTY OF SEMINOLE 

The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this 19th day 

Sunshine Building and Development (corporation), on behalf of the corporation, who is 

of Identification) as identification and who dld (did not) take an oath. 

, 7nn7 by John T. Bush of I 

personally known to me or has produced (Type 

00640-1 
6PECLlB052803 

. c 



Sworn to and subscribe; to before me this 19th day of November , 2007 

Sue A .  LaRosa 
(Print name) Notary Public in and for the County and State Aforementioned 

My Commission Expires: 9/20/2011 

END OF SECTION 

00640-2 
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Allocation of ID # 1201 

Original Estimate 
Lake Groves WWTP Expansion & Upgrade 

Work Order 
89.675.1 16.07.01 

NARUC Acct # Amount Notes 

354.4 $ 1,667,974 RAI-2-Part 1-F 
354.5 $ 2,289,865 RAI-2-Part 1-G 
354.5 $ 887,971 RAI-ZPart 1-G 
374.5 $ 917,831 RAI-2-Partl-H 
375.6 $ 1,024,000 RAI-2-Part 1- J 
355.5 $ 246,172 
364.5 $ 14,118 

$ 7,047,931 

This is the original estimate for project #1201 for $7,047,931. 
Project #1201 is not yet complete. 
Its expected completion date is November 30,2008. 
As of September 9,2008, this project has a running total of $6,173,884. 
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2007 ceplhle 

SLIB SUBDIVISION NAME N P E  PRI PROJECTDESCRlPTION AOCOUNTNUUBER INlT HOURS EXTAMOUNT FATE -. -_ .- -.----.-..I- -...-..- -. - - 
676 LAKEOROVES UTlUTlES INC SEWER 116 SEWER PR(XIECT 0675-1 160701 BHC 18 582.5 3135 

BUG 2 62.5 9125 

TOTAL 0675-1 4 20 625 



2 w 7  W i m e  

SUB SUEOlVTSlON NIME _ 
675 LAKE GROVES MLITIES INC SEWER 116 SEWER PROJECT W5-1160701 8HC 31 1.C61.52 33.92 

PCF 5 169.6 33.92 
BKG 1s 608.8 33.92 

TOTAL WE-11 61 1,729.!%? 



m7 capwms 

SUB SUBDIVISION NAME TYPE PRI PROJECT DESCRIPTION ACCOUNT NUMBER INlT HOURS EXT AMOUNT RATE - _-_........-.....- .- .- -. 
675 M E  GROVES LmLlTlES INC SEWER 1 I 6  SEWER PROJECT 0675-1 160701 BHC 29 gW.6B 33.92 

BKG 3 101.76 33.92 

TOTAL 06751 1 32 1,085.44 



2w7 Captime 

SUB SUBDIVISION NAME TYPE PW PROJECT DESCRIPT*TK)N ACCOUNT NUMBER INrr HOURS EXT AMWNT RATE _.. ..- -. _.__-___--I - .̂. .-... I -..- -- 
675 LAKE OROMS UTI!JlIES !8C SEWER 116 SEWER PROJECT 0675-1 160701 ACA 

BHC 
CGS 
cxs 
DVG 
JXS 
NOC 
RDJ 
.UP 

TOTAL m5.11 

__ 
SRG 
TBP 

3 101.76 33.92 
4 135.88 53.92 

11 373.12 93.X 
8 271.38 33.92 
1s m.48 33.92 
4 135.68 33.92 
1 33.82 33.92 
10 339.2 33.92 
53 1,797.76 33.42 
8 203.62 33.92 
5 169.6 33.92 

124 4,206.08 
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MAY 10 ZOO? PAGE: - -  <q114sq _/F 
APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT 

UTILmeS. wc, 
200 WEATHWFIELD AVE 

A1A DOCUMENT 6702 
APPLICATION No: 1 Distribution to: TO (OWNER): PROJECT NAME: 

-",-LOh----, __ -OWNER LAKE GROVES WWTP EXPANSION 
~ 

PERIODTO: Y(o11ooT -ARCHITECT 
-CONTRACTOR 

PROJECT NO. um2 
ALTAMONTE SPRINGS, FL 32714 

FROM (CONTRACTOR)- VVI (ENGINEER) 
FL P.O. EMUIRONMENTAL BOX 30s "ST. INC. 

CPH $01 N WOODLAND BLVD STE 800 

JOB # J Y I  ID# l?Q\ W E Y  IN THE HILLS, FL 51737 "o ,Ramo 
CONTRACTOR'S WPLICATION FOR PAYMENT A w l C I M W I l a m ~ k r P m ~ l , a t ~ o u n ~ ,  nconnrdlonwmec d 

CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY I I I 
Change Orders appmvsd in I AODITONS I DEDUCTIONS 

-l -shm. AlAOoamntQ7D3. *"E. . . .  v . . . .  

A. 10% OF COMPLETED WORK ....... $ 154,059.00 -1 [COLUMN D + E 0-1 

. .  ; . .  . 
4- ,.,, . .  I,, y,.. ... 4- : '! ..... 

1. ORIGINAL CONTRACT SUM .................................................. $ 2,550,155.00 

3. CONTRACTSUMfODAT€(Line1+2) ............................. $ 2,550,155.00 

5. RETAINAGE: 

........................................... 2. Net change by Change Orders $ - 
4. TOTAL COMPLETED & STORED TO DATE ....................... $ 154,059.00 

(COLUMN G ON 0703) 

..-- 
.......... {(WJ -' 4 7  

(COLUMN F ON 0703) 

TOT& IN COLUMN I OF 070s) 

(LINE 4 LESS LINE 5 TOTAL) 

( L M  6 FROM PRIOR CERTlF!CAT€) 

TOTAL RETAINAGE (UNE 5~ + 56 OR 

6. TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE 

7. LESS PRMOUS CERTIFICATES FOR PAYMENT 

8. CURRENT PAYMENT DUE 
9. BALANCE TO FINISH. PLUS RETAINAGE ......................... 
OWNER UTILITIES. INC. 

......................................................... $ 15,405.90 
$ 138.653.10 ................................. 

The Mdenigned confrac+x Eerfifiee lhat to the bed of tho Ccnbnads bmiedge, 
inlamam and belief the Work covered by Ihk A p p l i i n  for Paymet# har been 
mmpletsd In occordbncewith the Conbad Doamenh, that 1111 a m M I  hsve been 
Paid ky the conlradw for Ww(: for which plevlouli Mlkates for Payment wre 
iSSUCd and paym6n(s recehred W n  tho or", Slld that ament pay" $ h m  
hsrelnknavdw. 
CONTRACTOR: Flwlda Environmental Consbudion, Inc 

.............................................. 
............................................... IJI),653.10 

&ME 3 LESS LINE 6) - 
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lllN 0 4 7007 PAGE A1A DOCUMENT G702 
1 Distribution to: 

RECEIVED 
APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT 

TO (OWNER): PROJECT NAME: APPLICATION NO: 
- OWNER UTILITIES, INC. 

200 WEATHERSFIELD A K  
ALTAMONTE SPRINGS, FL 32714 

FROM (CONTRACTOR): 
F L  ENVIRONMENTAL CONST. INC. 
P.O. BOX 305 
HOWCl IN THE HILLS. FL 34737 
CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT 

ARCHITECT PERIOD TO: 5/34/2Ow - 

PROJECT 
PROJECT NO: U0762 

CPH ENGINEER Joe# 139 
CONTRACT DATE: U3WZ007 

ELAND, FC 32720 
ADplwm vi maae fw p a y "  8s shDwn bel.%. in mnneclion ~ mn Com 
C o m i r "  S M ,  A M  0 ~ 0 7 0 5 .  Is a"i. 

1. ORIGINAL CONTRACT SUM 
.... 

............................................. '... I.:., 
nge Orders ..... ;... .................................. - $ 

............................. TO DATE (Line 1 + 2) $ 917,831.00 
EfED & STORED TO DATE $ 183,565.00 ....................... 

OLUMN G ON G7W) 

D WORK. ....... $ 183,565.00 
(COLUMN D + E ON 6703) 

(COLUMN F ON 6703) 
6 . 9 6  OF STORED MATERIAL .......... 

TOTAL RETAINAGE (LINE 5A + 56 OR 
TOT& IN CoulMN I OF G703) ........ $ 18.356.50 

6. TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE $ 165,208.50 

7. LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATES FOR PAYMENT 

8. CURRENT PAYMENT DUE 
9. BALANCE TO FINISH. PLUS RETAINAGE ......................... 

OWNER UTILITIES, INC. 

......................... 
ihe undemkmd ConbaclM certifies that to the bsst of the Contractoh W e d * .  (LINE 4 LESS LINE 5 TOTAL) 
nfmalion and bela the Work cawred by thii ADDlleatnn far Payment haa k e n  
mmNeted in aCmrdance wah the Conbaa CM". that an amcuds have been 
laid b~ (he C m w  for Work for whim peviouJ Cs~Wcales for payment were 
sswl and payments received fm UIL o\mw. and that current paymen stwm 

ierein 16 now due. (LINE 3 LESS LINE61 3 752,622.60 8 
:ONTRACTOR Florida Environmental Construct%" lllc 

(LINE B FROM PRIOR CERTIFICATE) ..... .............................. 
............................................... 

By. ' &, ~ \& I.i c-, 5/31/2007 
Karen Lightsey. Vice)Preside@ Date 

6RCWECT'S CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT 
I &"ana mtn the Conli'ad EmmeWb. bsned On a ~ l i l t e  cbasrvatlons and Ihe data crmpmr,~ 

10 above 8~plosgan.m ArcMsaceLimsbthefhm m a t o ~ b e s t ~ . ~ n e p . n " ~ ~ ~ ~ e  
l f o r m a t m 8 n a M l i e f t h e ~ k h a ~ ~ ~ n s r d ~ i n d i c a t e d , t h t q ~ d ~ W a k v i * l a m o ~  

~thmecmlraaDownems. a n d m e C o n t r a c m r i s e N i i s d t o p a y m ~ t o ( I h e A * Y ) ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ f l ~ ~ .  ~ ~ n p . y m m m ~ l - a f n ( ~ h E d l i h O n * r n m n R s l o l u a l v h i ~ M  

ENGINEER: CPH ENGINEERS 

BY: DATE: -.. 
m a m a .  b mnq- ~ M U A M O U N T C E ~ O  bw,.ue o* bm m..awnsmedhin -. pgmatsnd 
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p A r T 9 -  PAGE 2 
APPLICATION AND CERTlFfCATE FOR PAYMENT AIA DOCUMENT 0702 

TO ( M E R )  PROJECT NAME APPLICATION NO 2 D l s l r i M m  to 

.. ... - 
-CONTRACTOR 

PRQlECT NO uon2 
FL. E)(VIRONMENTAl CONST. INC. CPH ENQlNEeRS JOB X 110 
P.O. &OX %os I01 N WOODLAND BLM STE 600 CONTRACT DATE: U ~ W ~ W ?  
HOWEY IN THE HILLS, FL 24737 

ALTAMONTE SPRINGS, FL 32714 
FROM (CONTWCTOR): 

DEUND, FL 32720 
CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT 

CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY I I I 
Change Orders a p p v e d  in I ADDITIONS I DEDUCTIONS 

A p p l d o n  is made for pwent .  a8 shaw Wuu, h mnnscbbn Wh h e  Contract. 

Cmdhudlm Shnel. A1A Dr"mlG705, h -. 

1. ORIGINAL CONTRACT SUM ............................................. 
2. Net change by Change Orders ........................................... - 

............................. !$ 2,550,155.00 
$ 260.449.00 

3. CONTRACT SUM TO DATE (Line 1 + 2) 
4. TOTAL COMPLETED 8 STORED TO DATE ....................... 

COLUMN 0 ON (37031 ~. ~~ 

5. RETAINAGE: .~ ~ 

A. fO% OF COMPLETED WORK ....... $ 260,449.00 
(COLUMN D + E ON 0703) 

E.-% OF STORED MATER1 AI........... 
COLUMN F ON G7!33) 

TOTAL RETAINAGE (LINE 5~ + SB OR 
TOTAL IN COLUMN I OF 0703) ........................................ 

LT $ 26,044.90 
$ 234.404.10 ................................ 6. TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE 

( L W  4 LESS UNE 5 TOTAL) 
7. LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATES FOR PAYMENT 

amplered in acmrdanoe M h  the Contrad Dommentr. hst SW a " 1 S  have ban 
paid by the forwork forwhich prevfws W t i i s f o r  Paymentvere 
issued and payments receimd f" the Owner. and that Wmn palment *wm 
hmin  Is now due. 
CONTRACTOR: Florida E n v l m n t a l  Consbudon ,I% 

(LINE 6 FROM PRIOR CERTIFICATE) .............................................. 
8. CURRENT PAYMENT DUE ............................................... 

BY OIM- Lq/-k-%.- 
Karen LlgMsey, VI& Predident (3 

ARCWIECT'S CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT 
h d n c e  Mth the C~ntrasl Doan". b a w d  on on-site O&N&IIS and the datscarwil8ho 
~ e ~ ~ ~ n w m " ,  m ~ u c ~ ~ c m r ~ t o r n e o r m e r m a t l ~ ~ ~  t e s t d m e ~ t e u s ~  BY: DATE: 
inMrrmtlon and belief me Wnk hss Wggreaed as inb-raled, the WlIY d mC WOfk IS In 
*im lhr, Canwad bc"ntr. and me Conractor k ew'ied IO p a y "  d lhe AMOUNT CERTIFIED. 

ENGINEER: CPH ENGINEERS 

~ ~ U ~ i r m n e ~ n a b l e . ~ * h l O ( M l C E R T I F i W = p . y l b * 4 ~ l h e C ~ n n 0 a n ~ m e d h e ~ i n  1s-e. p~naolm 

~c~~MD4mananvlhoutQ**dra0m~MmFDn)aaCantra~rmwhi(~ 
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K ~ C E I V E D  .1 . . . . .  

PAGE APPLICATION AN0 CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT 

ununEs, INC 

AIA DOCUMENT G702 JUL 27 ?Do? 
D~aibuhon to 

LAKE GROVES WWTP EXP -PAR 6 -OWNER 
PROJECT NAME. LICATtON NO 3 TO (OWNER) 7 PERIODTO 71ul2007 -ARCHITECT 

^^.__ _ _ _ _  200 WEATHERSFIELO AVE 
I LUV1 

ALTAYONTE SPRINGS. FL 32714 -WIKA(r lW 

h L - - -- VIA (ENGINE PROJECT NO U0782 
CPH ENGINEERS 

FROM (CONTFACTOR) 
F L  ENWRONMENTAL CONST. INC. I - 1 ”^” --- .. I PROJECT 

ID# 12ot 
.A” 

JOE r 140 
r.u.wXJu6 101 N WOOOLAIB) B L M  STE 600 CONTRACTDATE: uJw2wT 
HOWEY IN THE HILLS, FL 34731 DEIAND, FL 32120 
CONTRACTOR‘S APPLICATIOPI FOR PAYMENT ApPOgtion I8 mede for psymnL a shown below. m OOnnection rrth Me CM 

cc”bnSha&A?ADocumntG7W. is&t.qdwd. 

1. ORIGINAL CONTRACT SUM .......................... : .................. 

3. CONTRACT SUM TO DATE (Line 1 + 2) ............................. 

2,550.155.W 
$ 
$ 2.550.155.00 

........................................... 2. Net change by Change Orders - 
4. TOTAL COMPLETED 8 STORED TO DATE ....................... $ 607.859.00 

(COLUMN G ON G703) 

A. 10% OF COMPLETED WORK. ....... 

B . %  OF STORED MATERIAL .......... 
(COLUMN F ON 0703) 

TOTAL RETAINAGE (LINE SA t 5B OR 
TOTAL IN COCWN I OF 6703) 

BINE 4 LESS U M  5 TOTAL) 

CINE 6 FRaM PRIOR ~ I c A r r )  

(ColUW D + E ON 0703) 

.............................................. $ 60.785.90 
6. TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE ........................... @ 5 547.073.10 

7. LESS PREVIOUS CERTlFlCATES FOR PAYMENT 
he undersigned Contredor c a t h  that (0 Lhe beat d the C ” c w r  knmledge. 
l fwmah and Wefthe Work covered by tMs AppTkalion fw Faynerd ha been 
ompleted h amrdanse I& the Conbad D D a “ .  (hat all ammmts have been 4 .............................................. - ~ 

am oy m e  I;ollwmr lor Work fm which p w i w  Cemcab fa Paymen MW 

sued and p a w  recaved from the Ouner. und mal wmm payment show 
nsin is now due. 
OMRACTOR: Florida Envircmmental Con6tiIiUh” Inc 

8. CURRENT PAYMENT DUE ............................................... 
9. BALANCE TO FINISH. PLUS RETAINAGE ......................... 

OWNER UTILITIES. INC. 
BINE 3 LESS LINE9 

BY. DATE. 
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DOCUMENT G702 PAGE . .ri'LICATION AND 
Oslribulian lo: 2 APPLICATION No: TO (OWNER): 

.__OWNER - 
PERIODTO: 812W2007 -ARCHITECT 

m782 
JOB P 139 

CONTRACTDATE: 4 I 3 W  

PROJECT NO: 

UrILITES. W. 
200 WEATHERSFIELD AVE 
ALTAMONTE SFRMGA FL 32714 

FL. ENVIRONMENTAL CONST. INC. 
P.O. BOX 305 
HOWEY IN THE HILLS. FL 34737 

CONTRACTORS APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT 

FROM (CONTWCTOR): 

CPH ENGINEERS 

D m M .  FL 32720 
A p p l I i m  Is made lor paymat. a$ sham LWM. in m m ~ h  wnh the contra. 
CcMWdim SMa. R I A  DDcumerX 0703. is all&d. 

........... ...................... $ 917.831.00 

$ 917.831.00 

1. ORIQINAL CONTRACT SUM 

3. CONTRACT SUM TO DATE (Line 1 + 2) ............................. 
2. Net change by Change Orders .................. 

4. TOTAL COMPLETED & STORED TO DATE ........... 
(COLUMN G ON ems) 

.$ 483,565.00 

$ 48,356.50 
$ 435,208.50 

(LINE 4 LESS LINE 5 TOT&) he UndersignM Cmbactor cedfies lhat lo h e  best of the bntracbis kmwls$e. 
ifom(a1iOn and Mkl Ihc Work covsrd & his nppllcaim lor Paymsnt has been 

M by the Cmiractor for Work Icr which prevrcUs C~rllfk- fcr Payment wem 
sued and payments received han the O m .  and that ovnent payment shown 
wein is now due. 

ONTRACTOR: Fbtida Envimental Conetruckin , lnc 

7. LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATES FOR PAYMENT 

8. CURRENT PAYMENT DUE ............... 
9. BALANCE TO FINISH, PLUS RETAl 

OWNER: UTILITIES. INC. 

mpeted in amdance with me Conmi Documenlr, that all anaunts haw been (WE 8 FROM PRIOR CERTIFICATE) ................... 
............... 

(WE 3 LESS LINE 6) 



....... 
.............. . ............. 2, ,.. 

........................ -..-. . . . . .  
. ... . .  .--.--I..- - 

........ 
.. ..... ....... . . . . . . . . .  
. ............... .... , - 

Z'J! <INVATION SHEET 
I I P  DmJmenl G7M. APPLICATIMY AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT, 
:ontaining Cmtractofs signd cemflcation is atlached. 

................ . 
.., 

.- 

.. ..... .. 

.. 

'Bi . .- . . .  . .  
..... ._ 

.... ..... 
..... ... 
...* __ 
22: 

...... - 
2%. .... 

. . 
........ ... 



~--_" 
CAKE 5ROMS W T P  EXPAN -OWNER 

CRI VIA (ENGINEER): ENQl"s <* PROJECT NO: W782 

101 N WWDLANDBLM s 

PERIODTO: WZOC?oO7 __ARCHITECT 
CONTRACTOR 

'1. ENVIRONMENTAL CONST. ING. 

UTILWIES, INC. 

200 WEATHERSFIELD AVE 
hLTAMONE SPRINQS. FL 32714 

FROM (CONTRACTOR): 

3 . 0 .  60x305 
~ 

JOB # 140 

TE 6W CONTRACT DATE: 4l3012007 
WWEY IN THE HILLS. FL 34717 

2ONTFIACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT 
D E L N ,  R 52120 

AppflCation ia mede la pay" m shw b-. In " d m  nlh  lha Conw 
Conlhvsli Shea. A lA  DcMnenl07oC. ?s d a d a d .  1 

1. ORIQINAL CONTRACT SUM ............................................. 
$ 

3. CONTRACT SUM TO DATE (Line 1 + 2) ............................. $ 2,550,155.00 
4. TOTAL COMPLETED &STORED TO DArr ....................... $ 797,943.00 

5. RETAINAGE: 

2. Net change by Change Orders .......................................... 

(COLUMW Q OM ~m3) 

A. 10% OF COMPLETED WORK ........ ' $  797,943.00 '*% 

3 (COLUMN D + E ON 0705) 
.-96 OF STORED MATERIAL ......... 

ICOLUh4N F ON G703l 
TOTAL RETAINAGE (;ME 5 ~ +  58 OR 

6. TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE 

7 LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATES FOR PAYMENT 

$ 79, TOTAl IN COLUMN I OF G7D3) ......................................................... 
................................. ti 718, 

(LINE 4 LESS W E  6 TOTAL) 

.@ 
.. 

(UNE 6 FROM PRIOR CERTIFICATE) .............................................. 
8. CURRENT PAYMENT DUE ............................................... 
9. BALANCE TO FINISH, PLUS RETAINAGE ......................... 

(LINE3 LESS LINE 6) 
OWNER: UTILITIES, INC. 

ENGINEER: CPH ENGINEERS 







APPLICATION AND CERTKICATE FOR PAYMENT A I A  DOCUMENT 
APPLICATION NO 5 mmbubcn lo TO (OWNER) PROJECT NAME. 

-OWNER 
-ARCHITECT 
-CONTRACTOR 

trriLmEs, INC 
200 WEATHERSFIELD AVE 
ALTAMONTE SPRMCIS, FL 32714 

FL. ENVIRONMENTAL CONSF. Mc. 
P.O. Box 305 1M N WOODLAND BLM WE 600 
HOWEY IN THE HILLS, FL 34737 
CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PAYMEKT 

LAKE OFOMS WWTP EXPANSION - PART B 
PERIOD TO 

PROJECT N O  U0782 

CONTRACTDATE. 4tmma-r 
PROJECT JOB a 

FROM (CONTRACTOR) VIA (ENGINEER)' 
CPH ENGINEERS 

DELAND, FL 32120 
AppRcaabn ts made b p a y " .  w shwm hlw. in mnedkn nRh t l a  1 

I 
Cmlimation S W  A1A DacunN om4 is anarhed 

1. ORIGINAL COWACT SUM ............................................. $ 2,550,155.00 
2. Net change by Change Orders 
3. CONTRACT SUM TO DATE (Line 1 + 2) ............................. 
4. TOTAL COMPLETED &STORED TO DATE ....................... 

........................................... $ 
$ 2,550,155.00 

- 

(COLUMN G ON Q703) 
5. RETAINAGE: 

10% OF COMPLETEDWORK ........ $ 982,414.00 
3%  COLUMN o + E ON ~703) 

E. f % OF STORED MATERIAL .......... 

.............................. $ 884,172.60 

TOTAl RETAINAGE (LINE SA 66 OR 

6. TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE 

7. LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATES FOR PAYMENT 

A O L U M N  F ON Q703) 

........................................... .... TOTAL IN COLUMN I OF 0703) 3: $ 98.241.40 

(LINE 4 LESS LINE 5 TOTAL) 0 The unders@Sd Canlraclw certioes thal to the W of the Contrackf's knawledgo, 
inlonatlon and Mel the Work cmred by this ApplicaUm lor Payment has bmn 
mpleted in accordancs with h Conbact Oocumenls, mal aU amounts h w  I" 
paM by Contractar lor Work tu which previw8 C~slicates tor Payment m e  
iwed and payments received fmn ths Owner, and that wnent paymentshm 
kwein is now duo. 
CONTRACTOR- Florida Environmental Conslruct'm, Inc 





SIEMENS Remit To: m<n"oic* 
Dept AT 40109 0 0 3 1 4 4  

Date <-;:> Atlanta, GA 
31 192-0109 

Siemens Water Technologies Cop. Thmasville, GA Safesperson 10 10 10 10 
Phone: (229) 226 5733 
Fax: (229) 227 1661 Your Order# 

s LAKE GROVES WWTF 
UTILITIES INC CO OF FLA H 2425 US HIGHWAY 2 7  
2 0 0  WEATHERSFIELD AVENUE ' , ,  I 

P CLERMONT. FL 34711 

. 
. .  .. .. 

. .  . 
..,it, I -. <.j', . .,:; I. A ::. . 

Account Date Ship Shipped Via Collect F.O.B. Terms 

UTI155675 0 9 / 1 3 / 0 7  TRUCK Y ORIQIN NET 30 DAYS 

Quantity 

1 1 1 1 2 7 5 5 . 9 0  1 1 1 2 7 5 5 . 9 0  
INVOICE FOR 959 OF TDRNKBY BIOLOGICX, 
WASTE TREATMENT SYSTEM EQUIPMENT. 

6 6 7 6 5 . 3 5  
Tax- FLORIDA 

county Tax-LRKE co 

TOTAL TAX 6 6 8 1 5 . 3 5  
0.00 FREIGHT - 



I I 



d 

/SIEMENS 

Siemens Water Technologies Carp. 

UTILITIES INC CO OF FLA ~ 

200 WEATHERSFIELD AVENUE ' , 

ALTAMONTE SPG. PL 32714 - C. 

bQsO\ 

Dept Remit AT To: 40109 C Z 2 n v o i c e  
Atlanta, GA 

31192-0109 Date 

Thomasville, GA Salesperson LO 10 LO IO 
Phone: ('229) 226 5733 
Fax. (229) 227 1861 Your Order# 

s LAKE GROVES WWTF 
H 2425 US HIGHWAY 27 - . 
I ., . P CLERMONT, FL 34711 

f Account Date Ship Shipped Via CoIIed F.O.E. Terms I 
TRUCK Y ORXGIN NET 30 DAYS UT1155675 09/13/07 I 

Quantity 

3 

Description I Discount 1 Unit Price I Amount 

INVOICE FOR 958 
WASTE TREATMENT 

Tax-  FLORIQA 

County Tax-LRKE 

1122755.90 
OF TURMCEY BIOLOQICAL 
SYSTEM EQUIPMBNT. 

co 

~ .. 

1112755.90 

66765.35 

50.00 

k -+a- 

/------- 

4 
66815.35 

0.00 
TOTAL TAX 1 I FREIGHT 



L 

N T E R E  
O C T  0 2 20U 



- .  
i ' . . *> 
3 A >, :; .:: ..*-,, .. . . .. . .. * .; ... .. > '1 

.. : 
..:. 

i : 

P.O. Box 1478 Winter Park, FL. 32790 

Email: Lucillc.Thompson~thompsonrlccfl.com 

. .  
~ , .. .: 

,.:.; i '.' . .  Phone: (407)365-6666 Fax: (407)365-9358 . .  

Company Reference: Bryan Gongre 
~ 

BILL TO Udities, Inc. 
200 WeathersfieId Avenue 
Alcamonte Springs, FL 32714 PROJECT 

ID# iaot 

FOR : Lake Groves WWTP Expansion 
t o r ,  r - 

I DESCRIPTION AMOUNT 

Subtota 

TOTAL DUI 

THANK YOU FOR YOUR BUSINESS1 

88,797.10 

$ (8.879.n) 

79,917.39 ;zi 



~ 

06 I679 



Shelley's Septic Tanks, Inc. 
P.O. Box 249 

(407) 889-8042 
IaiC Ca Residents (352) 383-5735 

zdhVd.FL32798 

-4..7busr*Wbsn.JG.; L .I 1 1 .  . _ ,  , FJ (%> &? 
a t.,. 4 ;  v 

Binro: . &nr~Aduless 

unLmEs INC. OF FLA. LAKE GROVE UTILITIES FLAO10850 
LAKE GROVE UTILITIES 
200 WEATHERSFIELD AVE. 

2425 US HWY 27 
CLERMONT, FL. 3471 1 (LAKE) 
AI0 02-01-06 
$0.105 GaU$630 MinBK Ga 

ALTAMONTE SPRINGS, R. 32714 



Shelley's P.O. Septic Bax 249 Tanks, Inc. Invoice 
Zellwuod. FL 32798 

(407) 889-8042 
Lolie Cu. Ruzidmts (352) 383-5775 9l14/2007 76304 

?. . 
>:*.v4,s& w h h , v w y  i ' i j i 

L: '- - '- 
y I  * : .I- ". . . .  . 

Senriae Address: ' .  I 

, J.."' . .  . ,  

,., . .. .- 1 
Bill TO: 

UTILITIES INC. OF FLA. LAKE GROVE UTILITIES FLA010630 
LAKE GROVE UTILITIES 

ALTAMONTE SPRINGS, FL. 32714 

2425 US HWY 27 

AI0 02-01-06 
' 200 WEATHERSFIELD AVE. CLERMONT, FL. 34711 (LAKE) 

$0.105 Gam30 MinlGK Ga 

P.O. NO. TERMS DUE DATE PERMIT NO. 

I I Net 45 

DESCRIPTION 

Hauling, Treatment and Land Application of Bio-solids. 
Ticket# 128123 
Fuel surcharge per load per contract 

I 

RATE 

0.10 

19.1 

SERVICED 

311 a2007 

3/13/2007 

1 Total 

AMOUNT 

630.00 

19.19 

~~ 

$649.19 
I 

NEW REMIT TO ADDRESS: 
PO BOX 1209 

WINTER PARK, FL 32790 



1162524 

i 
1: --- .. 



***** INVOICE ****A 

YOUR ENVIRONMENT'S SOLUTION, INC. 
8805 Florida Rock Road, Lot 101 
Orlando, FL 32824 

. .  ,, -~ ' 3 

! L: 4 .  / .  , i:. 9 

(407) 426-8803 

s:2 lii):.i 

; , . .+.*: ~i ...:. ~...~, .: '.,, .' "'"\ 

,i: 2. '.!, :,,,:, , I .  ~. , ,; L' ...? ... -:...:is 

F. 0 Ldal  
Utilities, Inc. 
200 Wethefsfield Ave. 

Altamonte Springs '.FL 32714 ID# 120 1 

. /  

00-0000092 
I i ,'. . 

VAC Jet/Vac clarifier 1 1.000 2,l 
Pumped sludge from each cell around clarifier 
Pumped Sludge from bottom of contact tank 

VAC Offiste Diposal 1 1.000 1 

Treatment P l a n t  Expansion - Lake Grove Plant 

.oo.  000 2,100.00 

50.000 150.00 

PROJECT 
ID# la 01 

I I 



YOUR ENVIRONMENT'S SOLUTION, I N C .  
8805 Florida Rock Road, Lot 101 
Orlando, FL 32824 

(407) 426-8803 

. . .  
Utilities, Inc. Y 

200 Wethersfield Ave. , .  . . . .. . .  
Altamonte Springs l?L 32714 

00-0000092 
P0#675S 

VAC Pump Sludge w i t h  pump truck 1 3.00D 180.000 540.00 while j e t t i n g  with Jet/Vac Truck 

I PROJECT 1 



.... ~, ~. ,. 5 , , ~  ..# ~. 

Paymeni for AI worlC=adfi&( M'" %&e NET CASH unless credit arrangements have been made in advance wlth YES, in 

attorney is used to collect a past due account, the customer is held responsible for fee up to 15% of total bill. All necessary water, 
electricity, right of way or easement shall be provided by customer. Please Note:OAMAGE OR LOSS OF EQUIPMENT DUE TO 
DEFECTIVE LINE CONDITIONS OR AS A RESULT OF DIRECT INSTRUCTIONS BY CUSTOMER OR AGENT WILL BE 
CONSIDERED AS CUSTOMER LIABILITY, AND APPROPRIATE CHARGES WILL BE INVOICED, YES I t s  Contractors etc. shall 
be held harmless for damage resulting from the execution of this cantract: 

which case any account pa S T  due (over 30 days) shall be charged a 1.5% per month (18% per annum) servica charge. If an 

Signature Dale 

, . _,-.-._ I' 
i,: 

: . . .  ; 

> . ,  . . , . . .  . . . .  . .  
8 : .  Total Labor 

, : . .. . .  . .. . : 
.. . . .  I .  . . .  . .  

.,.! ,. 
. .,. .,, . . -. .' . 

.. ~ . .. Total Amount $ /..; :' ' 

5805 Florida Rock Rd. Lot IO I ~ Orliinclo, FI12821 
Phone: 417-426-8803 Fax: 407-426-9776 www.~cs-xrvicusolutions.com 

APPROVEDAFTER WORK COIMPLETEO . ' "' ' - . . .  
,. I . .  



/ 
/ 
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~ . -  ...... 



1 '  

PAGE APPUCATlON AND CEWIFICATE FOR PAYMENT A I A  DOCUMENT G702L .zr'" ' 
Dtsbiition to 6 TO (OWNER) PROJECT NAME APPLICATION No' 

C1WMCU LAKE WLlT\ SERVICES, INC. LAKE ClROVES W W P  EXPANSION - PAAT B _ _  - ........ 
PERODTO 9/25/2007 -ARCHITECT 

- CONrRACTOR 

1 OD 

PROJECT NO 

200 WEATHERWELD AVE 
ALTAMONlE 8PRINOS. FL 32714 

FL. EMIIRONMENTAL C O W .  INC. 
P.O. Box 306 

moM (CONTRACTOR): VIA (ENQINEER): 
CPH ENGINEERS JOS # 

ID# t2ot 101 N WOWLAND ELM STE 600 CONTRACTDATE 4/3o/2007 
H O W  IN THE MUS FL 54737 DELANII FL 39790 

~ -_ - .-, . - -- .~ ~ 

4 !  co-*sc 

CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATlON FOR PAYMENT ~ l m t i c 0  h mark (or payment, m s h m  bekw, h mMkn vilh the 
Ccntlnumion 6heel. AlA O o c M "  G7M. i. alla%od 

$ 2,550,155.00 
$ 
$ 2,550,155.00 

............................................. 
........................................... 

+ "P3 1. ORIGINAL CONTRACT SUM 

3. CONTRACT SUM TO DATE (Line 1 + 2) 
2. Net change by Change Orders 

............................. 
....................... 4. TOTAL COMPLETED Ei STORED TO DATE $ 1,135,230.00 

( C O L W  Q ON 0703) 
5. RETAINAGE: 

A. 

0. 

10% OF COMPLETED WORK ........ 

-%OF STORED MATERIAL ........ 
(COLUMN D + E ON 0703) 

$ 1,135,230.00 

~- 
COLUMN F ON 0703) 

The undarsigrd Contraclw celtiflerj that to the t8sl of the Cmlraclw't knoVnedge, 
lnfmaticn and bekf the W a k  cmred by thfs Applbtion for Paymen1 has been 
m w l e d  In acoordwos with the Conhael DoCumemS. that dl a m M s  have been 
paid by the Cmlracta for Work lor whlch previous Cerllflcates for Paymanlmn, 
kswd and p a y "  reaiwd lrm the M o r .  and K*rt current payment Shm 

herein Is now due. 
CONTRACTOR: F!orida Wvironmenla! Constnrdion , Inc 

B Y : L J ! t + L + V i ? & M  9/25/2007 
Karen Lighsey, V i  Pmi@+nt Date 

ARCHITECT'S CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT 
in a " r * h  \he -rad cixxmeds, ba?aad on a n 4 8  ekwdbna md ths daia "pmg 
!he cbwe WNhatCn. the Amled mm1B iothe Omu lhd i0W bad d th. Amlled'. yna)eqlc 

infamatim md kHd the Wwk haa p m g d  ea Indicated. thaqvalnydlhs Wwk h m ( ~ s o r d m  
m l h l h a ~ ~ O " a t s , a d M e C o n t ~ c r U e n t l l s d t o p a y m e M d t h . A M ~ C E R T I F I E D .  

~. 

TOTAL RETAINAGE (LINE 5A + 56 OR 
....................................... TOTAL IN COLUMN I OF Q703) $ 113.523.M) 

6. TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE ...................... ..& $ 1,021,707.00 
(LINE 4 LESS LINE 5 TOTAL] 0'' 

7. LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATES FOR PAYMENT . 
KINE 6 FROM PRIOR CERTlflCATO .............................................. 

8. CURRENT PAYMENT DUE ............................................... 
\ -  

. - . I_-.-- . . . . . .  
~~~ .. 

9. BALANCE TO FINISH, FLUS RETAINAGE ....................... ~~~ ............... 
(UNE 3 LESS LINE 6) $ 1,528,448.004 

OWNER: UTILITIES. INC. 

\ 

ENGINEER: CPH ENGINEERS 







1.000 22,699.fZ 22699.52 

22,699.52 Sub Total 
Taxes . o o  
Shipping /Handling .oo  

WO# 157384. ACCT# 4000416200 
LOCATION: 2425 SR 27 (REUSE PUMP) 

. oo  Adjusbnmls 22,699.52 
THIS AMOUNT MUST BE PAID PRIOR TO Total Charges 
SCHEDULING CONSTRUCTION. Amount Paid 

Amount Due 

c 

nuE UPON RECEIPT (EJuJ* 
THIS COST IS VALID FOR.45 DAYS. 

YOU ARE RESPONSIBLE FOR LOCATING 
WATER, SEbIER, OR ANY OTHER 
ELECTRICAL WIRE ON YOIJR PROPERTY. 

OUR CREW BEGINS CONSTRUCTION. 

FOR QUESTIONS CONTACT 
DAVID NELSON AT EXT. 1338 

THIS NEEDS TO aE COMPLETE BEPORE 

THIS TOTAL DOES NOT INCLUDE ANY APPLICABLE CONNECT FEES, DEPOSITS, OR 
MEMBERSHIP FEES WHICH WILL BE COLLECTED SEPARATELY. 





REQUEST FOR MANUAUCOHPUTrR CHECK 

INVOICEN 'c34 0 01 

$ AMOUNT $9 669.61 e*- PAYABLE T O  Sumter Electric Cooperative, Inc. VENDOR # 

MAIL TO: P.O. Box 301 

330 South US Highway 301 

Sumtervllle, FL 33585-0301 

PURPOSE: Electric Service b u n t  Deposit 

Account # 4000416200 

Service Order # 77929502 

Work Order # 157384 

ACCT. DIV. APPROVAL: REQUESTED BY: Bryan Gongre DATE NEEDED: lOBlm7 

( U \ I  G Io-1 

@&.-. &b& @:A bL 
~ - d a X  or' f k i ~  

T t % b  *\ Q&b%&, 
Tka+tc **\** ,-I <? -- 

--e$ , 7J,' 



October 3,2007 

Lake Groves Utilities 
At* Bill Coates 
2335 Sanders Road 
Northbrook, IL 60062.6108 

RE: Description: New Service @ 2425 US Hwy 27, Reuse Pump 

Account # 4000416200 
Scrvice Order # 77929502 
Work Order # 157384 

Dear Member, 

The calculated deposit for the new service referenced above is $9,669.61. 

When remitting your payment, please refer to the Account, Service Orda and Work Order 
numbers mentioned above. This will help us to credit the p r o p  mount. 

Thank you for the oppoctuNty to senre you. If you have further questions or need 
additional assistance, please feel fret to call (352) 793-3801, extension 1338. 

RespectfuiIy, 

David Nelson 
Service Planner 
Engineering Department 





- 

PAGE: 
Diwtim to: 3 TO (OWNER): PROJECTNAME: ’--- APPLICATION NO: - 
-OWNER 

- COMRACTOR 

APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYENT 

LAKE UTILITY SMVICES, MC. 

200 WEATHERSFIELD AVE RECLAIMED STORAGE TANK PERIOD TO: lonu2am -ARCHITECT 
ALTAWE smiNos K 32714 

FL. ENMROMMENTAL C O W .  INc. CPHENQINEERS 

LAKE QROVES WHlTP EXPANSION- PART A 

ma2 
x)B I 139 

4twalo7 

FROM (CONTRACTOR): VIA (ENWJEER): PROJECT N O  

P.O. BOX 306 101 N WOODLAND 6LVD 8TE 600 CONTRACTDATE 
HOWEY I N T M  HILLS, R 34737 “.FL.3R20 
CONTRACTOR‘S APPUCATlON FOR PAYMENT &didon PI made (cr pay”. ES ohorn belw, h mmaion Mih the 

Ccnmualh SheaL AlA  Docunrvrt 0703, is maw. 

4 .  ORIGINAL CONTRACT SUM. 
2. Net change by Change Orders 

3. CONTRACT SUM TO DATE $ 917,831.00 
4. TOTAL COMPLETED & ST 

5. RETAINAGE: 
(COLUMN G ON 6709) 

A. 10% OFCOMPLETED WORK ...._,.. $ 833,565.00 

E.-% OF STORED MATERIAL .__....... 

TOTAL RETAINAGE (LINE 5A + 56 OR 
TOTAL IN COLUMN I OF 070 3)...... 

(COLUMN D + E ON Gms) 

(COLUMN F ON WW) 

$ 83.356.50 

6. TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAIN $ 750,208.50 

7. LESS PREVIOUS CERTlflCATES FOR PAYMENT 

8. CURRENT PAYMENT DUE ........ 

. .. .. ... .. .. .. ., .. . . ... , , 

The undersigned Canbactar cellifiea (hat lo Me M of the Con~~acbr‘s Imowledg~., 
nfumUm and belief the Work covered bv thia A p p l i i  rOr Payman1 has been 
aWeled tn acardaw with m% C c ” I  Dxuments. that all amanta have been 
laid by the Cmtraew fw Wmk Is which prevlws C~Ufi~rttsD fm Payment ware 
ssued and payments received ham !he Owner. Md hat current payment shown 

ierein Is nwd dua 
:ONTRACTOR: Florida Environmental COnsrmCtion, Inc 

(LINE 4 LESS LINE 5 TOTAL) 

(LINE 6 FROM PRDR CERTIFICATEJ ....... . ......., ..... ...... ... 
. . , , , , . . , , , , . . , ,,..,I,. , , . , ., . , . . 

9. BALANCE TO FINISH, PLUS RE I . .  

t 
(LINE 3 LESS LINE 6) 

OWNER UTIUTIES. I N .  

DATE: @/w& 

MCHITECT’S CERTlflCATE FOR PAYMENT 
1 accordance with IhE MRd Doauosn(s. OMSM m m ~ l a  c&maiins snd tb ma amprkr- 

Ifomalicn nw beliat Ihe W a k  haa P W M  m ildhlsd. Ihe q u a y  d lhe Wmh is In amrdance 
ahlheCmlraa ~ ~ ~ ~ d m . ~ ~ ~ b ~ ~ l o p n y m e o l d m h s A M W N T C E R n n m .  

ENGINEER: CPH ENGINEERS 

BY: DATE: l a a b ~ a p p l i a t ~ h l h e A r c M e c f e e l i l i e J I O l h s ~ l h d l a U l e b a Q d l h e A s 0 ~ \ , ~ g ~  

m l c ~ m i l ~ i c i ~ m  n e ~ ~ ~ ~ . m ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ) ~ ~ ~ . o y ~ l t h e ~ n ~ n d a n m ~ h h n * l .  umm. p.yMl~.nd 

-n- awm.n( .mnm-w- bn)r wt. dtM O . - W ~ I ~ ~ U ) E W Y W ~ ~ .  



RECElVECl 
OCT 2.5 jnn7 PAGE: 

”lwrto. 7 
APPLIC~~ION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYME A1 A DOCUMENT G702 

TO (OWNER): PROJECT NAME: APPLICATION NO: 

LAKE UllLlTY SERVICES, WC. LAUE oRovE6wwTP EX -OWNER 200 WEATHERSFIELD AVE 

PROJECT NO 
ALTAMONE WRINGS, FL 32714 

FROM (CONTWTOR): 
FL. ENVIRONMENTAL CONST. INC. 

P.O. Box 305 CONfRACT DATE 
HOWEY m THE MLLS, FL 34731 
CONTRACTOR’S APPUCATION FOR PAYMENT 

PERIODTO: i0124/2w7 - ARCHUECT 
-CONTRACTOR 

wn82 
JOB # 140 

4l3oRoo7 
DELAND, FL 32720 

Applimtlm m mads for p a m t .  net?” Wm, h mnnetiion with the m d r  
Centinualim Sheet. AlA Do?ument 0703. b madlad. 

1. ORIGINAL CONTRACT SUM ......................... 

3. CONTRACT SUM TO DATE (Line 1 + 2) .............. 
2. Net change by Change Orders ................. .................. $ (8,152.00) 

4. TOTAL COMPETED & STORED TO DATE ....................... $ 1,290,230.00 
$ 2,542,003.00 

(COLUMN Q ON G7W) 
5. RETAINAGE: 

A. 10% OF COMPLETED WORK ........ $ 1,290,230.00 
(COLUMN D + E ON G703) 

(COLUMN F ON Q703) 

TOTPIL IN COLUMN I OF Q70S) 

E . %  OF STORED MATERlAL ......... 

TOTAL RETAINAGE (LINE SA + 5B OR 
.......................... $ 129,023.00 &, 0 6. TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE .......... $ 1,161,207.00 

7. LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATES FOR PAYMENT 
rhe undenlsned CmtradDr sertlffer ma bttm best of he Contractor’s ~~ICWWIW, 

nfarmaUon and W thw Work c w e u  ky this applkanm f a  Payment has h 
x”slad in accadam with the Centrad DoFunwnts, that rd1 mwm havs been 
d d  4 Ih0 COnbacta fa Work ~ D I  whkh p r e v h  C~rtilicates for PaymmI WE 

ssued and paymsnls received tram the Owner. and thal Nnent pgyment s h m  

wein is oow due. 
:ONTRACTOR: florlda Environmental Construction, hrc 

(LINE 4 LESS LINES TOTAL) 

W ~ ~ * . ~ W  ,Oy’”..uh- DATE: &4ia - Karen Lightsey, Vice President < Date 

\ACHITECT‘S CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT ENGINEER: CPH ENGINEERS 
I domrdm with the COnlnti D E m 4  basasd M m.&e &sMllia wd the daa 

a W  Wpkalim. t h e A r c h h ~ c a r t ~ t o t h e ~ ~ a t l o i h e W . d m e A ~ ~ ~ s  

i tamsl imaMbei isl thtWmha. lroOlepulas~~,m.~ydmewcnmhlrmdanDe ~ ~ ~ . a m - l ~ . m M m C E l m P E o b ~ ~ l . o n y t o h . C o n n d a n ~ s d h M n .  LU-. p m a l n d  
ilh tho Cmlrad Dwmenls, and Ihe h e a d o r  Is mhm4 to paym?lnt d the AMOUMCERTFlED. 

BY: DATE: 

~ U p * n a n ~ m M n P ~ i ~ m y ~ u m . O m ~ x ~ w o r t N r m n h . d .  







..:: :.: , . .  . ~ . .  .. .. 

THOMPSON ELECTRIC CQA4PAN.Y" 1 . ; 
q ,., i$jl fiEC ;*., ti 

P.O. Box 1478 Winter Park, FL. 32790 
Phone: (407)365-6666 Fax: (407)365-9358 

Email Lucille.Thompson@?thompsonelecfl.com .\ i *". ., -. 
> X ! , , ! + '  ' . ,  . ."+> , 

, ,  . .!.. . , 
! ! j .., : j , :$::I .': ' 

. .  . .' 1 i ' .  .: , . :  

3n \05 \  

Company 

Batch 1/59 

a 
BILL TO: Utilities, Inc. of Florida 

200 Weathersfield Avenue 
Ahmonte Springs, FL 32714 I bwq 

FOR Lake Groves WWTF' Expansion (2nd partial payment) Dot 
Lake UtiIities 

DESCRIPTION AMOUNT 

Amount of Contract $887,97LOC 

Subtota 

RECEIVED 

IJEC 2 1 2007 
TOTAL DUE 

665.978.25 

(66,597.82: 

!6 599.380.43 

-1 

599,380.43 "1 
1 

-4 
THANK YOU FOR YOUR BUSINESS! 



-7. I -I 

APPLICtITlON AND CE A I A  DOCUMENTG702 Oft 1 9 1007 
e PROJECT NAMP APPUCAWN NO 

LAKE GROVES WWTP EXPANSION - PART E 
TO (OWNER). 

LAKE V n L m  SERVICES, I 
200 WEATHERSRELO AVE PERIODTO laRoRoO7 

UW82 PROJECT NO: 
JOB # 

ALTAMONTE FROM (WNTRACTOR): SPRINGS, FL 3271 I 3 VIA [ENGINEER): @?> 
FL ENVIRONMENTAL CONST. b C. 
P.O. Box 3m 
HOWEY m THE HILLS, R w m  
CONTRACTOR'S A P P L I q I O N  FQ# PAYMENT 

CPH ENGINEERS 
101 N WOODLAND ELVD STEggO 
DELAND, FL 32'120 

- 
I rev lo us months by Owner ITOTAL 
pwov6d lhs Month I 

1 Date 1 I 

." n 
:HANGE ORDER SUMMARY I I I 
>hange Orders approved in I ADOITIONS I DEDUCTIONS 

$ - $  

I I 

The undersigned Contractw cettih that lo the best of the Ccnhactofs knowledge. 
b f a m a h  and belief the W a k  c w d  by this Application for Payment has been 
wmpleted in accordance with the Contract Dtcmen(s. thal nil amounts k v a  been 
peld by the Contrac4or for W a k  for which pevious Cenificatss for Payment 'yrer~ 

I k u d  and pqments recelved hum the Cwmer. EM that current paynent shoun 

herem is mm due. 
CONTRACTOR: F~orida Environmental Construction , Inc 

+&lsmed.f"warR. asshownbmbw. inmmmionw !he 
Continvation Shsd. A1A Damen Gm3, Is enachsd. 

............................................. 
........................................... 1.  ORIGINAL CONTRACT SUM $ 2.550.155.00 

2 Net change by Change Orders $ (8,15200) 
3. CONTRACT SUM TO DATE (Line 1 + 2) $ 2,542,003.00 

, -$ 2518.291.00 
(COLUMN G ON (3703) 

............................. 
....................... 4. TOTAL COMPLETED 8 STORED TO DATE 

5. RETAINAGE 
A. 10% OF COMPLFTED WORK ........ $ 2.518,291.00 

IOOLUMN D + E ON G703) 

(COLUMN F ON 6703) 

TOTAL IN COLUMN I OF G703) 

E . %  OF STORED MATERIAL .......... 
TOTAL RETAINAGE 5A + SB OR 

......................................................... $ 125,914.55 
6. TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE ................................. 

&IN€ 4 LESS LINE 5 TOTAL) 
7. LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATES FOR PAYMENT 

(LINE 6 FROM PRIOR CERTIFCATE) .............................................. 

9. M.ANCE TO FINISH, PLUS RETAINAGE ......................... 
OWNER: UTILITIES, INC. 

8. CURRENT PAYMENT DUE ............................................... 
(LINE 3 LESS LINE 8)  

n 





UTILITIES INC OF FL PAGE 02/02 

October lg.2007 

W l l i  P. Wder 
Project Manager 

W s s k  

AoceptanOe of Pnrpodal - 8y sfgnhg below. you heceby agree that the above prlcers, 
speciflalons, and condltionr ate satlsfaolary and an hereby accepted. Thompson Electric is 
authorized ta eCrlarm the work as outlined above. Payment wlll be made to Thompson Elccrrlc 
when the work has been completed. 







..I " .. 



SIEMENS 

Siemens Water Technologies Corp. 

UTILITIES INC CO OF FLA 
200 WEATHERSFIELD A W E  

ALTAMONTE SPG, FL 32714 

Remit To: 
Dept AT 40109 
Atlanta, GA 

31 192-01 09 
Thomasville, GA 
Phone: (229) 228 5733 
Fax: (229) 227 1661 

S 
H 
I 
P 

T 
0 

Invoice 1003492 

Date 0 7 / 3 1 / 0 8  

Salesperson io i o  io io 

Your Order## 

Lake Groves WWTF 
2425 US Hwy 27 

Clermont, FL 34711 

Y ORIGIN NET 30 DAYS UTI155675 07/31/08 TRUCK J 
Quantity 

1 

Description 

REBILL FOR PAINTING OF EQUIPMENT 

)iscount Unit Price 

144009.20 

. , : . .  
i: :.: /,, . -7 i ,  i ., I ii , ,  

TOTAL TAX 
FREIGHT 

Amount 

144009 ;20 

I 

0.00 
0.00 

144009.20 

ease pay this amount 



SIEMENS 

Siemens Water Technologies Corp. 

UTILITIES INC CO OF FLA 
2011 WEATHERSFIELD AVENUE 

ALTAMONTE SPG. FL 3 2 7 1 4  

Remit To: 
Dept AT 40109 
Atlanta, GA 

Thomasville, GA 
Phone: (229) 226 5733 
Fax: (229) 227 1661 

31192-0109 

S 
H 
I 
P 

T 
0 

Invoice 1 0 0 3 4 9 2  

Date 0 7 / 3 1 / 0 8  

Salesperson 10 10 10 IO 

Your Order# 

Lake Groves WWTF 
2 4 2 5  US Hwy 2 7  

C l e n l l O l l t ,  FL 3 4 7 1 1  

Terms Shipped Via Collect F.O.B. Account Date Ship 

Y ORIGIN NET 30 DAYS UTI155675 0 7 / 3 1 / 0 8  TRUCK 

Description Discount Unit Price Amount 
Quantity 

1 
REBILL FOR PAINTING OF EQUIPMENT l l  

1 4 4 0 0 9 . 2 0  



1 A DOCUMENT G7bB PAGE: APPLICATION AND CE 

LAKE UnLlTY ERVICES, I 
2W WATERSFIELD AVE 0' 

EATE F'JR PAYMENT 
AFPLlCATtON NO: 4 Oi6MbUUon to: TO ;OWNER): PROJECTNAME: - - -OWNER LAKE QROVES Wwrp EXPANS(ON - PAAT A 

-ARCHITECT RECLAUED STORME TANK F! E c E I E 2 PERIODTO: 3i-7 3 .. -CONTRACTOR 
w782 FROM (CONTRACTOR): VIA (ENQINEER): NoY 2 9 7017 PROJECTNO: 

CRI EtWWER8 JOB A 
P.O. Box 305 

CONTRACTOR'S AP 

101 N WOODLAND BLVD STE BOD CONTRACT DATE 
HOWEY m THE HILLS, FL 

Appkalloo is made ta w. w 8hwnr Mm, in mnnmioo wm the corn 
Conthvalim Shest. AVA DOCUMt 6703, Is a!lsdwl 

1. ORIGINAL CONTFIACT SUM ................................. 
2. Ne4 change by Change Orders 
3. CONTFtACT SUM TO DATE ( ............................ $ 917,831.00 

......................... 

$ 861,865.00 4. TOTAL COMPLETED & STO 

5. RRAINAW. 
(COLUMN Q ON 0703) 

$ 881,885.00 A. 10% OF COMPLETED WORK 

B.,% OF STORED MATERIAL ......... 
(COLUMN D + E ON 6703) 

(COLVMN F ON G763) 
TOTAL RETAINAGE (UNE 5~ + 5B OR 

TOT& IN COLUMN I OF Q70 3).... 

6. TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAIN 
(LINE 4 LESS LINE 5 TOTAL) 

7. LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATES FOR PAYMENT 

8. CURRENT PAYMENT DUE ..................... 

$ 88,186.50 
$ 793,678.50 

The undasigrmd Cmhactw fcrtlfk that to the heal al ths Conuactoh kmmledge, 
i n t a m  and W Ib Wuk c w c d  ty lhb Applcauon for Psyment h 

pald by the Conlracfor la Wwk for whlch peviourcertlfkatea fez Psyneniwm 
canpklad in accordance wim lhe Conlract Ooarmants. fhal all emoun\s ,EXWED (LINE 13 FROM PRIOR CERTIFICATE) ..................... 

m s d  and w a n t s  re- fmm ma Owner. m d m  

CONTRACTOR: Florlda Em'ronmental Construfflon , Im: OWNER: mu", INC. & a G k d  'd.6.1 B9-., G,,, 

payment 0 5 9. BALANCE TO FINISH, PLUS RETAIN 
herein Is mw due. (LINE 3 LESS LINE 6) 

3 '  

J ,2/2/m DATE: BY: &tn a!$hy, vi, 6'& 
Karen Ughlsey. vice President 

ARCHITECT'S CERTIFICATE FOR PAWENT 
In ~ ~ l t e ~  Doannnms, w m a w t s o a a N a t i m s a r d m d a t a ~ g  

ENGINEER: CPH ENGINEERS 

BY: DAW IhO above applloalioR th8 AroMsQ Mlu tOthsOvnWlthol lothbbesl d thSk&lsdb bc&dgs 

IlXQmdmMO b e l l ~ t h e W C r k h a s p g / ~ ~ d i n d ~ . t h e g ~ d m s W a k i s h ~ a n c s  

WhlheCadr&lDmnsnls, ~ n d i h e ~ R o l u i s e ~ R l e d t o ~ l d l h e  AMMJNTCERTIREC. 

RUCeMUI I I  bndMgdlablr T N I V X ) V N T C D m f l R ) I r p ~ r ~ l . l h M ~ n n . ~ n e d n  ks-, 

a w l a m  d pmm am Mmau miUa*sq dgllhd fhOnnrr0, Conlnctorunda IhaCmlnn. 

\ 
i 





- APPLICATION AND CERTfFlCATE FOR PAYMENT A1A DOCUMENT G702 PAGE: 
PROJECT NAME APPLICATION NO 10 MbwluwJn to: TO (OWNER): 

PERIOD TO bRo12ooB -OWNER LAKE UflUTY SERVICES, W. 
200 WEATHERSFIELD AVE -ARCHITECT 
ALTAWTE SPRINOS. FL 32714 

FL ENVIRONMENTAL CONST. INC 
P.O. BOX 108 
HOWEV IN THE HILLS, FL 347S7 
CONTRACTOR'S APPLfCATlON FOR PAYMENT 

LAKE OROVES W P  EXPAMUON - PART B 

BUSINESS UNIl t 2sllo3 -CONTRACTOR 
PROJECT# 200120i - EWNEER $fl@j# FROM (CONTRACTOR): VIA(ENOINEER): 

CPH ENGINEERS 
101 N WOODLAND BLVD STE SO0 
D E W ,  I% 12720 

PURCHASE ORDER I 1511 
JOB # 140 

u3ol2ao7 CONTRACT DATE 
AmIIcalDn I8 ma& Mr p)mwl. as- aCar, h c a n e a i o n ~  the C M  

C a W h "  S W  A1A E=m" G7M. b Lnpchld. 

1. ORIGINAL CONTRACT SUM ............................................. S 2,550,155.00 
2. Net change by Change Olden ........................................... $ 20,051.00 
3. CONTRACT SUM TO DATE (Line 1 + 2) ............................. $ 2,570,206.00 
4. TOTAL COMPLETED & STORED TO DATE ....................... $ 2.546.494.00 

5. RETAINAGE: 
(COLUMN Q ON G703) 

A. 10% OF COMPLETED WORK. ....... $ 2,546,494.00 

6.-% OF STORED MATERIAL .......... 

TOTAL RETAINAGE (UNE SA + 6~ OR 

(COLUMN D + E ON 0703) 

(COLUMN F ON 6703) 

TOTAL M COLUMN I OF 0703) ......................................................... $ 127,324.70 
6. TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE ................................. $ 2.419.169.30 

me dscslgned C"tm certib mal to the bps1 ofme C " W S  knowl-. 
n6amaHon and beW uw 7. LESS PREVfOUS CERTIFICATES FOR PAYMENT 
mpleted in amordance blW 6 FROM PRIOR CERTIFICATE) $ 2,392376.45 
laid by the Contradu for Work for which previous 8. CURRENT PAYMENT DUE ............................................... S 28,79285 
lwcd and payment6 received hum the *, a 9. W C E  TO FINISH, PLUS RETAI~IAGE ......................... 
nrrainisnwrdue. ! I- -+ (LINE 3 LESS LINE 6) 
>ONTRACTOR Flwida Envimmer)tal cc&wj OWNER: UTILfTlES, INC. 

CIM 4 LESS LINE 6 TOTAL) 

.............................................. 

30 
x, 25 I 

By: &", vkb J-'& '3 ..., ~~ . . .  i 6/30/2008 BY 
Karen Lightsey. Vice P r p n t  :Gx I D* ... : ! :. i l .  

" m s  CERTIFICATE FOR PAWM---J 
-cewim the crnpet -m. WWM- and Ihe d.1. " p h l n g  
0 atme awIIaCOn. fJ"ke"na mmerh¶umalosebwdmm &rdlmsctrlmou(.dp. 

b r n "  and Miel tim Work has pogni.W ms 
mu* c~trec( c-x". ana me b m c t o r  18 mnw 

ENGINEER: CPH ENGINEERS 





SIEMENS 

Quantlty 

Siemens Water Technologies Cop. 

Description 

,/-- "....*. ,,. 
c - ... *?4."-4 

Date C K i n  

R E C E I V E D  
Invoke ( \k.1003299 1 4 2008 Remit To: 

Dept AT 40109 
Atlanta, GA 

Thomasville, GA Salesperson 10 10 10 10 

31 192-01 09 

275589.30 

Phone: (229) 226 5733 
Fax: (229) 227 1661 Your Order# 

275589.30 

s L a k e  G r o v e s  WWTF 
UTILITIES INC CO OF FLA H 2425 us n w  27 
2 0 0  WEATHERSFIELD AVENUE 

+-.d P Clermont, FL 34711 
ALTAMONTE SPG, FL 32714 

c Doc 
Account Date Ship Shipped Via Collect F.O.B. Terms 

UT1155675 02/12/08 TRUCK Y ORIGIN NET 30 DAYS 

1 
INVOICE FOR 95% OP INSTALLATION OF 
TURNKEY BIOLOGICAL WASTE TREATMENT 
SYSTEM. 

****** INVOICE DOES NOT INCLUDE RETAINAGE I ! 
RE INAGE WILL BE INVOICED AT A LATER DAl 7 

I I 

I I 

I 
TOTAL TAX 0.00 
FREIGHT 0.00 



. . . . . .  

APPLICATION AND CER~FICATE 
h TO (OWNER) 

LAKE UTlLlTY SERVICES, I&[ N\ 
PAGE: :OR PAYYEW A I A  DOCUMENT G702 UEC 19 ??fl7 

PROJECT NAME: APPLICATION NO. 5-FINAL IkStnbution to U K E  GROVES WWlP EXPANSION ~ PART A - 
- ARCHffECT RECLAIMED STORAGE TANK PERIODTO: 12RMM7 E 2 1  41 
-CONTRACTOR 

w762 FNGWEEB.II.,,- -,-4 

f 
I 139 Den 1 L S r - r  

v-1 PROJECT NO, 
ALTAMONTE SPRINGS, FL a? 4 

FROM(CONTRACT0R): 1 3 VIA (ENGINEER): 
FL. ENVIRONMENTAL CONST. C. CPM ENGINERS 
P.O. Box 505 . 

JOE - 
HOWEY IN THE HILLS, FL 34nh 
CONTRACTOR’S APPLWnON F$R = 

^. ,? 
r : , - . # w L L a <  4mmm 3 101 N IWFJDLAND BLW STE 600 CONTRACT O A R  

DELANO. R 32720 IDstdb-vb.or.rw. j*:+-%sd- I PAYMENT rpplemn LI wfowmnt. 89 & u ” w .  in “ctmwkh rhe cont 
MlMaRon 6hW. AIA b”nl O m  1s allached. 

............................................. 
........................................... f. ORIGINAL CONTRACT SUM $ 917.831.00 

$ 
3. CONTRACT SUM TO DATE (Line 1 + 2) $ 917.831.00 

(COLUMN G ON G703) 

2. Net change by Change Orders - 
............................. 

4. TOTAL COMPLETED 8 STORED TO DATE ....................... 
5. RETAINAGE: 

........ $ A. 10% OF COMPLETED WORK 

E.-% OF STORED MATERIAL ......... 
TOTAL RETAINAGE (LINE 5A + 58 OR 

- 
(COLUMN D +E ON 0703) 

(OOLUhW FON 0708) 
. 

TOTAL IN COLUMN I OF Gm3) ........................................................ 
6. TOTAL EARNED LESS REFAINAGE ................................. 917,831 .OO , The mdemimed Contractor certifies lhat lo the best 01 the Contractors knowedge, 

fniomalion and belief the Wok m e r e d  by thls ApPlixUm for Paymen1 has been 
(LINE 4 LESS LINE 5 TOTAL) 

7. LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATES FOR PAYMENT 
.............................................. +-e%% completed In eccordance wilh me Cantract Dauments, -1 ail amounts ham been 

paid by the Contractor for Wwk lor Mlch previous Cenificates for Peymenl wee 
IsSUad and payments received fmm the m e r .  and that current payment shown 
herein is now due. 
CONTRACTOR: Florida Environmental Construdion , Inc 

VNE 6 mm PRIOR CERTIF~CAW 
8. CURRENT PAYMENT W E  ............................................... 
9. BALANCE TO FINISH, PLUS RETAINAGE 

OWNER UTILITIES, INC. 

......................... - @ 
\3a 

$ UNE 3 LESS LtNE 6) 

RECEIVED 
By: DATE 
-Dl 2w 

ARCHITECTS CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT 
in~manco~vl lhihrcornraaDoc~r.b~ssdn,~eobsenatansand~eda~Donpishg 

m e a ~ ~ ~ n l h s ~ n ~ c ~ l o ~ ~ r l ~ ~ l n e ~ ~ m e ~ ~ - ~  

ENGINEER: CPH ENGlNEERS 

By: DATE 
rhn”sndtsl !dlh Wmhs P m g r ~ B d a s ~ ~ e d , l n e ~ d ( W o ~ b k l a c c o r d a n e e  

a h  me ~ocumpnn. am me “cuw 1s s o t m a t o m  ot ths AMOUNT CERTIRED. 
TMsCeaIuk a 0 d W a . h  W T  CEFXIFIEO 4P)sblsmlY lo hecMhyv*m.d harh. h.. py” am 
~ d p l M o n l r s ~ p s l l b . . m . n y ~ o T h s h n . r ~ C m ~ ~ u n d . r ~ k C a h h o ( .  





MAIL TO: 

PURPOSE: 

COBUS UNIT/ACCWNT AMWMS: 

REQUESTED BY: MANAGER APPROVAL 

DATE NEEDED: IM/r55/ 03 ACCOUNTING APPROVAL 

A CHECK REaU181TlCJN FORM MUST BE AITACHED WITH ALL MANUAL CHECK REOUESTS 
Doc 



Project ## 3856 



. .  
5301 
67.84 
67.w 
67.Y 
67.64 
67.Y 
67.m 



m 

1 [ I)rSES M#ND TOTAL 



Original Estimate 
Original Estimate 

NARUC Acct # Amount Project ID # Notes 

331.4 74,100 3856 RAI-LUSI- 2- Item 1 ( I ) 
331.4 3,932,3300 4120 RAI-LUSI- 2- Item 1 ( I ) 

2,006,400 

Originally, the estimate for Pmject ID # 3856 was for $74,100. 
As of September 9,2008, project #3856 totaled $88,334. 

Originally, rheestimatefor Project ID #4120 was for $1,932,300. 
As of September 9,2008, project A4120 totaled $1,350,783. 





2007 Captime 

&LIB SUBDNIYON NAME TYPE PRJ PRWECT DESCAIPTION ACCOUNT NUMW3 INIT HOURS EXT AMOUNT RATE _- -.--I.--- - - --.--.._--.--..- .-..... -.- -- .-. --..- 

15625 31.25 675 LAKE QROVES UTILITIES INC OTHER 117 OTHER PROJECT 0675-1 170701 BHC 6 

TOTAL 0675-1 1 6 158.25 



2007 Captinm 

SUE SUBDNISl0”AME TYPE PRJ PROJECT DESCRIPTION ACOOUMNUMEER WIT HOURSEKl AMOUNT RATE __ - ._. .._. - .I._ -.._ _. 

675 LAKE GROVES UTILITIES INC OTHER 117 OTHER PROJECT 06761170701 EHC 8 n1.98 93.82 
PCF 3 101.76 93.92 

TUTAL 067611 11 373.12 



2007 CapUme 

SUE SUBDIVISION NAME TYPE PFU PROJECT DE6CAIPTK)N ACCOUNT NU- INlT HOURS EXT AMOUNT RATE ..- -. I_..._.._..-.-.._ ._.I__. __ -.. - -._-.-.- .... -.- 
675 LAKE GROVES UTILITIES MC OTHER 117 OMER PROJECT 08751 170701 BUC 1 93.92 89.92 

BKG 2 87.84 35.82 

TOTAL 0875-1 1 3 101.76 



E- 
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LI c 6 
-
 











CPH Engineera, Inc. 

hkeUtili$ Services, Inc. 

Messlo 

200 Wethersfield Ave. 
Attamonte Springs, FL 32714 

Lake Groves WWTF Reclaimed Main Extension; Clermont-Lake County 

Fee 

ID# 3 s s t  

' I 4 . .  .;? - Q+.-.a.WT 

nal Services throuah February i 8 . 2 0 0 ~  

Total Fee 74,100.00 
Percent Complete 53.981 I Total Earned 40,000.00 

Previous Fee Billing 0.00 

Total Fee 40,o0O.00 
Current Fee Billing 40,000.00 

Total this lnvolc 

Billings to Date 

Fee 
Totals 

Current Prior Total Received 
40,000.00 0.00 40,000.00 
40,000.00 0.00 40,000.00 0.00 

CPH Engineers, Inc. 





...* +.-;:. ~ ! .  ' 

. . :. 
. . .  ..- .. . .. . . . .  " . . j  

,. *.. : 

RO. Bar 2808 

Phone: 407.322.6841 
Fax: 407.330.0639 

0 ;  I 'L1ll1l 

Invoice No: 
Gongre Bryan 
Lake Utility Services, Inc. 
200 Wethersfield Ave. 
Altamonte Springs, FL 32714 

Lake Groves WWTF Reclaimed Main Extension; Clermont-Lake County 
Professional S e M  'ces throuah March 26.2007 
Fee 

ID# 3 8 5 6  

l . ,  
?\.*.A L ,*. , i :: ,?'?.> 

Total Fee 74,100.00 

Percent Complete 75.5301 Total Earned 55,967.60 

Current Fee Billing 15,967.80 
Total Fee 

Previous Fee Billing 40,000.00 

Total this Invoice 

1 

CP H Englneers, Inc. 



. .  f: ” 
’*. ~ : . :  .. . . 1 ;  :: 

MAY 3 1 2007 



Gongre Bryan 
Lake Utility Services, Inc. 
200 Wethmfield Ave. 
Aitamonte Springs, FL 32714 

Lake Groves WWTF Reclaimed Main Extension; Clennont-Lake County 
Professlonal Ssnrlces thmuah ADrll22.2OpZ 
Fee 

PROJECT 
ID# 3 8 66 

Total Fee 74,100.00 
Percent Complete 88.5723 Total Earned 65,632.07 

Previous Fee Billing 55.867.80 
Current Fee Billing 9,664.27 

Total Fee 9,664.27 

Total this lrwolce 

# Outstanding lnvolces 
Number Date Balance 

15,967.60 ~ 1.; .\ , 5 / 1-1 \:?-i : c, I .&,. ,* & 2 t..} \ a 0 
55920 04/20/07 

Total 15,967.80 ‘‘A 
Total Now Due 

CPH Engineers, Inc. ‘ 

RECEIVED 

M A Y  2 9 2007 



JUN 2 5 2007 I!??!/ 



HE CEIV ED Jlnvolce) 
JUM 'I 4 700? 

Gongre Bryan 
Lake Utility Services, Inc. 
200 Wethersfield Ave. 
Altamonte Springs, R 32714 

CI'H Enginem, Inc 
p.0. Bm 2808 

Sanford, FL 32772-28LU 
Phone:4073226841 
F u :  407.330.0639 

- 1  PROJECT 
ID# 3gsG I 

P h a  2007 
Fee 

Total Fee 74,100.00 

Percent Complete 96.0499 

Lake Groves WWTF Reclaimed Main Extension: Clermont-Lake County I I 
GreJe.$ - * W e &  

Total Earned 71,172.98 
Previous FN Billing 65,632.07 
Current Fee Billing 5,540.91 
Total Fee 5,540.91 

Outstanding Invoices 
Number Date 

Total 
56365 0511 8107 

$5,540.91 - Total this hvolce 

Balance L[I[*T ek*--Q d 
9,664.27- e . 
9,664.27 

Total Now Due 

\ 

CPH Engineers, Inc. / d N M  

RECEIVED 

JUN 2 1 2W 





LakeUtil& Services. Inc. 
200 WethMersfleld Ave. 
Ahmonte Springs, FL 32714 

Lake Groves WWTF Reclaimed Main Extension; Clermont-Lake County $ab 
Professional Se rvim through Jum 24.2007 
Fee 

Total Fee 74,100.00 

Percent Compkte 97.4328 Total Earned 72,197.70 
Previous Fee BiHing 71 , I  72.98 
Current Fee Bitting 1,024.72 

Total Fee 1,024.72 

TOM this Invoice 



058789 

.- 



,. IcI ,,, .-\,: : * : '. " 
.,$. j.:+ I: CPH Engineers. h e .  .. 

RO. BOX mm 
Sanford, E?. 32772-2808 

Phone: 407.322.6861 
Fax: 4@7.330..06Jy 

:..: . . .  
i; \,&+ '? .,; *I ;,, +.* ., &.:$ 4 .I 

#JG 1 5  

Gongre Bryan 
Lake Utility Setvices, Inc. 
200 Wethersfield Ave. 
Aliamwrte Sprlngs. FL 32714 

Lake Groves WWTF Reclaimed Maln Extension: Clsrmont-Lake County 

Fee 
pr -7 

Total Fee 74,100.00 

Percent Complete 08.5628 Total Earned 73,035.03 
Previous Fee Billfng 72.1 97.70 

837.33 Current Fee Billing 

Total Fee 

Total this Invoice 

Outstanding Invoices 
Number Date Balance 

Total 1,024.72 
4 g31.33 

#/ 

57428 0711 2/07 1,024.72- 

Billings to Date 

Fee 
Totals 

CPH Engineers, Inc. 

w Total Now Due 

Current Prior Total 
837.33 72,197.70 73,035.03 
837.33 72,197.70 73,035.03 

1 



w 0 6  I 0 3 6  



CPH Engineers, Inc. 
P.0 Box 2800 

Sanford, FL 3Zi72-2808 

Fax: 40730.0654 

SFP 1 2  

Gongre Bryan 
Lake Utility Services, Inc. 
200 Wethersfield Ave. 
Altamonte Springs. FL 32714 

lake Groves WWTF Reclaimed Main Extension; Clermont-Lake County 
professional Services through Aurrust 19.2007 
Fee 

PROJECT 
ID# 385b 

Total Fee 74,100.00 
Percent Complete 100.00 Total Earned 74,100.00 

Previous Fee Billing 73,035.03 
Current Fee Billing 1,064.97 

Total Fee 1,064.97 

Total thls Invoice 

Billings to Date 

Fee 
Totals 

Current Prior Total 
1,064.97 73.035.03 74.100.00 
1,064.97 73,035.03 74,100.00 

\ 

CPH Engineers, Inc. /fi>W’ ,I - 



CPH Engineem, k c .  
EO. Box 2808 

Phone: 807322.6841 
Pu: 407.33OLX39 

W 8  r' 
. Smford €L32777.-28oB 

In1 

~~ .I - -t 

piiiGE.1 

&I...$ ' I  - * Batch 
I. 

I 4 :  m fl. I q, . . 
4 Q ? : * *  * L \ n r  8 .  ".- November 16,2007 

Project No: U0710- 
Gongre Bryan invoice No: 59976 
Lake U t i l i  Services, Inc. 
200 Wethersfield Ave. 
Aitamonte Springs, FL 32714 

Lake Groves WWTF Reclaimed Main Extension; Clermont-Lake County 
Profession al Services throuah O&be r 21.2007 
Fee LB 

Total Fee 75,249.38 k * s * :  Lln" " b  
Percent Complete 100.00 Total Earned 75,249.38 

Previous Fee Billing 74,100.00 
Current Fee Billing 1,149.38 

Total Fee 1,149.38 

Total this invoice $1,149.38 

P --% 
Bitrings to Date 

Current Prior Total 
Fee 1 .I 49.38 74,100.00 76,249.36 
Totals 1,14988 74,100.00 75,249.38 

Additional plan sets, Contractor Cowdination Assistance 

CPH Engineers, lnc. W L  



I Invoice I 

G o n g r e w n  
Utilities, Inc 
Ann: Accounts Payable 
2335 Sanders Road 
Northbrook. IL 60062 
Lake Uti l i  Services. Inc. 

RECEIVEC 
JAN 15 EC'O 

.- 

CPH h@wrm, in~. 
EO. BOX 260.3 

Sanford, PL 32772-2B(M 

Phone: 107JU6841 
r8X: 407S0.0639 

Batch ,389 1 
Lake Groves WWTF Reclaimed Main Extension; Clermont-take Counly 

Fee 

Total Fee 76,565.07 

Percent Complete i0o.00 Total Earned 76,565.07 
Previous Fee Billing 75.249.38 
Current Fee Billing 1.31 5.69 

Total Fee 1,315.69 

Total this Invoice 

' Blllings to Date 
Current Prior Total 

Fee 1,315.69 75,249.38 76,565.07 
Totals 1,315.69 75,249.38 76,565.07 

\ Site Visit &Additional Plans 

CPH Engineers, Inc. 
JAN 1 9 2000 





;- i. 
,'..*. 1 r ': ~ "4 ' . .+. '? , ~ .i .. 

; ;- 
~ ~ ,~ . ~ .:,- . 9 . i s .  Z . '  .... *. 

Invoice N Lake Utility Services, Inc. 
200 Wethersfield Ave. 
Altamonte Springs, FL 32714 

Reimbursement for Application Fees Paid on Behalf of Client: Lake Groves 
WWTF Redaimed Main Extension; Clermont-Lake County 
Reimbursable Expenses 
App.Fees Paid for Client 

10/10/07 FL Dept of Environmental U07105 -General Pennil 250.00 
Protection ____x 

Total Reimbursables 250.00 250.00 

Total this Invoice 

Application few advanced on behalf of Client are not included in our scope of services and a18 

the Client and to exDedlte wocessina of the soecific reauest Please reimburse nromDtk 

m q - o G 7 5 - t r 7 - 4 - Q \ -  3Q?,o6 

considered "exbP"to the engineering fee. Sard fees have been advanced as a court= to 

I1c-----%.a-v *ow.. "+-**' "*U .,,VI. F".-- 

i ID# 385L 



/ ,,CFn ENGINEERS INC 
PkfOffE 586-7384145 

101 N WOODLAND BLVD SUITE 1W 
DELAND. FL 32720 

: 
. 1.. 1624 

n"- 9/20 10 7 



Project # 4120 



Original Estimate 
Original Estimate 

N A R K  Acct # Amount hoject ID # Notes 

331.4 74.100 3856 R4I-LUSI- 2- Item 1 ( I ) 
331.4 1932,300 4120 RAI-LUSE 2- Item I ( I ) 

2,006,400 

Originally, the estimate for Pmject ID # 3856 was for $74,100. 
As of September 9, uw)8, project #3856 totaled 388,334. 

originally, the estimate for Roject ID #4120 was for $1,932.300. 
As of September 9,2008, prujed W120 totaled $1,350,783. 





Ds 





2007 capume 

TYPE PRJ PROJECT DESCRIF" A K C t "  NUMBER lNlT HOLRS EXI AMOUNT RATE ._ ..... ... .-.-. ...,.. SUB SWOM910N NAME - . I _ _ ~ _ _  I - _--...___ -.-.- 
675 LAKE GROWS VIILmES INC OTHER 117 OTHER PROJECT 0875-1 170702 BKG s 1oi.m 93.02 

SRG 2 87.84 93.02 

TOTAL 087611 5 169.6 







I
 

e
 







Sheen 

F? E CE I ['E i3 



>0045'3 I 
SHAFER DEVELOPMENT COW. 

P.O. No. Terms - h e  on recclpt 

780 ALMOND STREET 
CLERMONT, FL 347 1 1 
352-2674490 
FAX 352-241-7041 

Pr0)ed 

By1 To 
VnLlnES, MC 
ATT. ACCOUNTS PAYABLE 
LAKE GROVES RECLAIMED WATER EXT. 
2335 SANDERS ROAD 
NORTHBROOK, IL 60062 

Invoice 
Date I invoice# 

I 

1 2.2812008 22008-557 

Q u a n t i  

FOR YOUR RE' 

Dascriptbn I 
Y)#  1524 UNITYZ004120 

'ROJECT F W  DRAW (SEE ATTACHED) 

RECEIVED 

MAY 0 8  2008 

Rate 

20,056.2 20,05625 

Total $20,056.25 



I (- 

IF 
TI 





'5L,; L b 5 \ 
8ukh 9-2- 7 3 - 2  

- 

SHAFER DEVELOPMENT% 4 <-J Estimate 
sif532, ESTIMATE # 

9 
.> t? 

780 AL.MOND STREET 
CLERMONT, FL 3471 1 L a - 4  
352-267-4490 
FAX 352-241-7041 3 %  

U1'ILITIES. INC. 
ATT. ACCOUNTS PAYABLE 
LAKE GROVE3 RECLAIMED WATER EXT. 
2335 SANDERS ROAD 
NORTHBROOK IL. 60062 

. 

I 



Po'# 1 9 4  SHAFER DEVELOPMENT COW. 
M K #  2004120 7WDAcMoElDSlREEl 
PROJECT: LAKE GROVE8 RECLUUU) WATER EXT. uEu"T, R 34711 

1 ircR!=v 

OiarJlso 
FAX (3S?)241-'fWl 

(bG1 

om 
011 
011 

DaC 
DO( 
0.a 
011 
OD 
011 
DD 
0.0 
0.01 
01) 

1.1251) 
OD 

27511 
m231) 

DQ 

am 

Page 1 





CLERMONT, FL 3471 1 
352-267-4490 

Bill To 
"ES , MC. 
Am. ACCOUNTS PAYABLE 
LAKE OROVES RECLAIMED WATER EXT. 
2335 SANDERS ROAD 
NORTHBROOK, 1L 60062 

Date I twoice# 

2/28/2008 2 2 W 5 6  

I P.O. No. I TeIllls I prolect 

Q U M t y  

1 

I I . 1524 I Dw on &pt 

CkSCdptbn 

PO#1524 LMIT#2004120 

PROJECT DRAW # 3 (SEE ATTACHED) 

:OR YOUR IU 

I 
Rate 

160.512.2 

MAR 0 7 

Total 

Amount 

160$12.21 

33 

S 160,512.2 I 







Response to Item No. 5 



4 339.1 Other Pian1 6 M k .  Equipment 
6 SOURCE OF SUPPLY AND PUMPING PLAN1 
6 303.2 Land 6 Land Righb 
7 304.2 S t ~ c t u r e s  6 Improvements 
8 305.2 Coilecl. 6 impound. R e t e ~ o i n  
9 306.2 Lake. River 6 Mherintskes 
l o  307.2 Wells 6 Springs 
11 308.2 inliltration GallsdeS 6 Tunneb 
12 308.2 Supply Mains 
13 310.2 Power Generation Equipment 
14 311.2 Pvmplng Equipment 
IS 
$8 WATER TREATMENT PLANT 
17 
18 304.3 S l r ~ c 1 ~ r e s  6 Improvements 
19 310.3 PowerGeneration Equipment 
20 313.3 Pumping Equipment - WTP 
21 320.3 Water Treatment Equipment 
2.2 338.3 OtherPWnt6 MISS. Equipment 
23 TRANSMISSION 6 DISTRIBUTION PLAN1 
u 
26 304.4 S~NC~JW. 6 Improvements 
26 
27 331.4 Trmsm. 6 DI*lribufion Mains 

29 334.4 Maten 6 MeterinsUiIa1ions 
so 335.4 Hydrants 
31 
32 GENEML PLANT 
33 
14 304.3 S ~ N C ~ U ~ S  6 Improvements 
3s 
36 341.5 TranspOT1BllOn Equipment 
37 342.5 Stores Equipment 
18 
39 344.5 Labomtoly Equipmsnt 
40 345.5 PomrOpenlsd Equipment 
41 346.5 Communication Equipment 
42 347.5 MisceiianeO~I Equipment 
43 348.5 Other Tangible Plant 
U 
46 TOTAL 
44 LESS AMORTIZXTION OF CIAC 
47 
Q 

338.2 Other Pian1 6 Misc. Equipment 

303.3 Land 6 Land Righb 

303.4 Land 6 Land Right8 

330.4 Distr. RBSBNOIR 6 SWndpipes 

28 333.4 SeNlCet 

339.4 Other Plant 6 MISC. Equlpment 

303.5 Land 6 Land Rights 

340.5 OMce Fumiture 6 Equipment 

343.5 Toois. Shop 6 Garage Equipment 

NET DEPRECIATION EXPENSE - WATER 

680 880 
558 558 
0 0 
0 0 
0 0 

3.080 3,060 
0 0 
0 0 

78,624 78.824 
0 0 

1.118 1,118 
2,697 2,897 

27,929 27.929 
0 0 
0 0 
0 0 

142.004 142.004 
12.373 12,373 
7,486 7.488 
59.049 59,049 

0 0 
0 0 
o 0 
n n 

89.441 89.441 
324,794 324,794 
43.785 43,765 
18,818 18,818 
15.900 15,900 

0 0 
0 0 
0 0 

4,358 4.358 
38.589 38.589 
51,806 51.806 

0 0 
3,916 3.918 

435 435 
0 0 

1,988 1,866 
0 0 

19.990 19.990 
0 

947,375 0 947.375 
(372.683) (372,683) 

574,692 0 574,692 

NIA NlA 

NIA NIA 

ssponse to item 5 01 the Staff Second Data 
RBWBSI dilled 6120108 

ADJUSTMENT CALCULI\TIONS 
INOTPARTOF MFW 

WIP (1) WIPl2) wp131 

A d i u l d  Rmuind 
w oriiw07 PN. N ufom 

(2.434) 
0 
0 

0 
3.489 

0 
0 

79,100 
0 

1.118 
2.011 

23,269 
0 

0 
96.315 

13,220 
0 

0 
0 

78.422 
314,720 
42.868 
17,800 
15,492 

0 

0 
4,057 

11.164 
20,015 

93 
3,973 

416 
0 

(370) 
0 

48 

3,114 
558 
0 
0 
0 

(0) 
686 

4,660 
0 
0 
0 

45.689 
12,373 
7,486 

45.829 
0 
0 
0 
0 

11,019 
10.074 

679 
1,016 

408 
0 
0 
0 

301 
27,425 
31,791 

(93) 
(57) 
19 
0 

2,336 
0 

19,942 
Pmi. 6130108 

724,804 222,571 6-3 (C) (I) W 
(375.640) 2.857 8-3 IC) (2) W 

349.164 225,526 
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Response to Item 5 of the Son Second Data 
Request dated 8120108 

ADJUSTMENTCALCULATONJ 
(NOT PART OF MFR.1 

WIPI I )  WIQ I21 WIP I31 
TI OBlJOlOS Plol. N BI30lOS 

Line Dep. Expans. Adly.*d NonUssd 6 NonUsed 6 
NO. Account No. and N.m N W30I.W AdJwtn*nb Expense Uselul X Amount 

l INTANGIBLE PLANT 
2 101.1 Om."ization 680 880 

- 
0 

3 302.1 Franchises 558 
4 319.1 Other Piant 6 Mbc. Equipmsnt 0 
S SOURCE OF SUPPLY AND PUMPING PLAN1 0 
D 303.2 Land & Land R i a h U  0 . ~~~~~~ ~~~~ ~ 

I 304.2 Stmcwms 6 improvemenu 3,080 
II 305.2 Coiiesl. 6 impound. ReSWVOIR 0 
e 30S.2 Lake. River 6 Other InUkes 0 
10 107.2 Wells 6 Springs 78.624 
11 308.2 Intlltratlon Galleries 6 Tunnel. 0 
12 109.2 Supply Mains 5,854 
I 3  310.2 Power Generation Equipment 3.383 
4 1  111.2 Pumping Equlpment 43.242 
IS 339.2 Olher Plan16 MisC. Equipment 0 
IO WATER TREATMENT PLANT 0 
I7 303.1 Land 6 Land RiOhU 0 
18 304.3 Struewras 6 Improvemenla 170,754 
I S  310.1 P o w r  Generation Equipment 20,348 
10 3It.3 Pumping Equipment-WTP 12,109 
21 320.1 Water Traatmenl Equipment 81,888 
22 339.1 OlherPbnt6 MISS. Equipment 0 
21 TRANSMISSION 6 DISTRIBUTION PLANT 0 
24 
2s 
28 
27 
20 
n 
30 
31 
32 
11 
a4 
36 
38 
37 
38 
39 
40 
41 
42 

43 

44 
4s 
46 

41 
48 

303.4 Land 6 Land Rights 
304.4 SImctumi 6 improvement. 
130.4 DISV. RBSBNOiR 6 Standpipe. 
311.4 Tranam. 6 Distribution Mains 
333.4 SeNlCeS 
334.4 Metem & Meter InsUIIations 
335.4 Hydranb 
338.4 OfherPIant6 Misc. Equipment 
GENERAL PLANT ~~ ~~~ 

303.5 Land 6 Land RighU 
104.5 StlYcfUras 6 improvement. 
340.5 Onice FumltUm 6 Equipment 
341.5 Transportrtion Equipment 
342.5 Stores Equipment 
341.5 TOOIS. Shop 6 G~RBB Equipment 
344.5 Laboratory Equipment 
345.5 P0-r Operated Equipment 
346.5 Communication Equipment 
341.5 Miscellmeous Equipment 
348.5 Other Tangible Plant 

TOTAL 
LESS AMORTIZATION OF CIAC 

NET DEPRECIATION EXPENSE. WATER 

558 
0 

0 
3.080 

0 
0 

76,624 
0 

5,856 
3.383 

43.242 
0 a 
0 

170.754 
20,348 
12,109 
81,888 

0 
0 

0 0 
0 0 

97,495 97,495 
331,081 331,061 
43.765 43,765 
18.818 18.816 
15.900 15.900 

0 0 
0 
n n 

4,358 
54,737 
51,808 

0 

4.358 
3,737 
51.806 

0 
3,916 3.918 

435 435 
0 0 

1,988 1,966 
0 0 

19,990 I9.990 

1,062,785 0 1.082.785 NIA NIA 
(372,683) (372,883) 

890.082 0 890.082 NIA NIA 

558 0 
0 0 
0 0 
0 0 

3.080 0 
0 0 
0 0 

78.824 0 
0 0 

1.118 4.738 
2.897 688 

27,929 15.333 
0 0 
0 0 
0 0 

142.004 28,750 
12.373 7.974 
7.488 4.823 

59,049 22,837 
0 0 
0 0 
0 0 
0 0 

89,Ml 8.054 
324,794 6,267 
43.785 0 
18.818 0 
15,900 0 

0 0 
0 0 
0 0 

4.358 0 
38.589 18.148 
51.808 0 

0 0 
3.916 0 

435 0 
0 0 

1.986 0 
0 0 

19 990 0 

0 prq. BllOlO9 
847.375 115.380 BJIC1111.W . . . . .  

(372.883) 0 

574.692 115,390 



221 221 

59 
w TOTAL 
61 LESS: &MORTWTION OF CIAC 
82 
63 NET DEPRECIATION EXPENSE - OEWR 

20.001 20,001 
54.182 51,182 

8,764 9.784 

1@,551 16.551 
2.051 2.05I 

1.134 1.151 

3.301 5,301 
138 <H 

27,383 27.383 

221 
111 

0 
0 

16.551 
2,051 

0 
. .I% 





LAKE UTI.IN SERVICES. INC. . WATER & WASTEWATER . PRO.EC1ED 6130108. CALCULATION OF AYORTUTION EXPEhSE EASED ON CORRESPONDlNG YOhlHLV CIAC WLAI 
RESPONSE 10 ITEM 6 OF THE STAFF SECOND DATA REOUEST LEnER DATED 8,20108 

TOTAL 



Response to Item No. 6 



1 

2 
3 
4 

5 
6 

7 
8 
9 
10 
11 

12 

13 
14 
15 

16 
I 7  
18 
19 
20 

21 
22 

23 
24 
25 
26 

27 
26 

29 
30 
31 
32 
33 

(2)  Paymll Taxes 

All-ts paymll bxes bawd on labor msfi 

(3) Penonal Pmperm lax 
(a) Total Personal Pmpedy l a x  per 811-$334217 97 

I\llo&n lo  Water 6 Warteuabr basad on Net Plant 

("PIS m,nm Aczumulated Depnuahon) 

(4 l P m p m  Abcafsd 6 Omer General Taxeb f55 530 56 
Allocatlon to Water Warteuafer bared on ERCa 

15) TofalResl ErtafeTax-$8,5ZZ 87 
Allocation lc Water & Warteuafer bawd on Land 

46.094 15.21 

25a.808 63.41 

41.707 13.81 

1.000 7.52 

504 1f 

2,890,369 870.81 
0.045 0.W 

130,567 39.18 

(173.515) 1 5 9 3  - 

Response to Item 6 ofthe Staff Second Data Request Letter Dated 8120108 

ADJUSTMENT CALCULATIONS WORKPAPERS 
(NOT PART OF MFR.) 

AdiurlEd Labvrpsr 85 6 
e6 % .'total TOM tnx per Tm 

watei 452.403 0.755104962 46.091 
sewer 149.958 0.2489504 15,279 
Total Labor 602,361 1.000 61.373 

UPlSperA1 &A2 Acc.DsppsrA1 &A2 Net UPlS % 0, NcI PH Tan lax Moc 1 
Wafs, 23.421.030 13,059,2351 20.361.794 0.750432 250.808 

Total Net UPIS 32.083.173 (4,948,7561 27,133,417 1.00 3Y.218.00 

SW.W 8,562,143 (1.880.5201 6.771.623 0249568 83,410 

ERCa % Of total A d  4061 100 p r  TIB 
Water 8.4993 0.751Mf 41.707 
sews. 2.615 0.2489521 13.824 
Total ERCs 11.309 1OD.OOb 55.531 

LandperAl &A2 % 01 mfal Allocation t o w ,  w 
Water 112.376 0.117359 1,000 
Sewer 845.036 0.6816308 7,522 
Total Net UPIS 957.474 100.00% 8.523 

ERCr % Of tom Allocation to w, w 
Water 8.493 0.751048 504 
Sewer 2.815 0.2489521 167 

Total ERCs 11.309 lW.OO% 670 

TY Hisfoncal Remnves RAF Tax Ram RAF Taxes 
water 2,890.389 4.50% 130.087 
Sewer 670.616 4.50% 39.187 

Tats1 Revenues 3.761.205 169,253 


